
Part # Description SRP + vat S.R.P

0002 CRANCKCASES SET END £676.32 £794.67

0004 BOTTOM CLUTCH COVER END £57.24 £67.26

0005 IGNITION COVER END £42.63 £50.09

0006 SPACER CRANCK CASE FRONT 14X11X16 £8.98 £10.55

0008 SPACER CENTRAGE 8X6X11 £0.19 £0.23

0009 CRANCKCASE GASKET END 450 £12.43 £14.61

0010 CLUTCH COVER GASKET END 450 £16.71 £19.64

0011 IGNITION COVER GASKET END 450 £10.83 £12.72

0012 CILINDER HEAD ASSY  END 450 £925.27 £1,087.19

0014 ROCKER ARMS COVER END £5.30 £6.23

0015 OBSOLET CONECTOR LOOK 0464 £0.00 £0.00

0018 EXHAUSS MANIFOLD END 450 £23.09 £27.14

0019 VALVE SEAL END 450 £1.60 £1.88

0021 ROCKER ARMS COVER SEL £4.20 £4.93

0022 WATER PUMP GASKET END 450 £4.33 £5.09

0023 CILINDER HEAD GASKET END 450 £48.62 £57.13

0024 WATER PUMP COVER END £28.51 £33.50

0026 SCREW EXAGONAL AVEC BASE M10 X 1.5 L. 159 £9.83 £11.56

0027 CILINDER END 450 £288.29 £338.75

0028 CILINDER GASKET 0.4 END 450 £15.93 £18.72

0029 OIL LIVEL GAUGE (0X25X7,2) £5.83 £6.86

0034 PISTON 94.5 END 450 £261.40 £307.14

0035 RING PISTON END 450 £32.60 £38.30

0037 RING OIL END 450 £19.72 £23.18

0038 PISTON CIRCLIP END 450 £0.55 £0.65

0039 PISTON PIN END 450 £20.11 £23.63

0040 PIGNON CRAK SHAFT BALANCIN END 450 £43.04 £50.57

0042 ROLLER BEARING NJ206 EPC/C3 £32.87 £38.63

0044 NEEL BEARING K35X42X20 £14.75 £17.33

0046 WOODURFF 5X6.5X15 DIN 6888 £1.38 £1.62

0047 RETANING RING 25X1.2 EXT E25 £0.25 £0.29

0049 SCREW M12 X 1 £8.23 £9.67

0050 WASHER CONIQUE 20/21/32/1.2 BN1225 £2.52 £2.96

0051 SPECIAL SREW M20 X 1 END 450 £3.48 £4.09

0052 SEAL 14X24X7 NITRILE SL METAL £0.80 £0.94

0053 BALANCIN SHAFT WHITH PIGNON END £121.55 £142.82

0054 PRIMARY DRIVE END 450 £183.43 £215.53

0055 WOODDURFF 3X5 13 DIN 6888 £0.66 £0.78

0056 BEARING BALL 16004 C3 £8.80 £10.34

0057 PIGNON CHAIN CRANK SHAFT END £29.56 £34.73

0058 CAM SHAFT PIGNON  END £39.01 £45.83

0059 CAM SHAFT CHAIN END £27.35 £32.13

0060 INLET ROKER ARMS END £168.79 £198.33

0061 EXHAUSS ROCKER ARMS END £176.19 £207.03

0063 CUP PIN ROCKER ARMS END £7.57 £8.89

0064 O RING 17.5 X 1.5 £0.71 £0.84

0065 CAM SHAFT END £149.73 £175.93

0066 PIN DECOMPRESSOR MANUEL END £7.07 £8.31

0067 DECOMPRESSOR AUTOMATIC END £64.53 £75.83

0070 FORK PROTECTOR BOLT END 450 £0.76 £0.89

0071 INLET VALVE END £21.16 £24.86

0072 EXHAUST VALVE END £30.77 £36.16

0074 VALVE SPRING END £10.50 £12.33

0075 WASHER VALVE SPING END £3.87 £4.54

0076 VALVE SPRING CUP END £5.14 £6.04



0077 HALF CONE VALVE END 450 £0.44 £0.52

0079 DECOMPESSOR SPRING AUTOMATIC END £0.70 £0.82

0080 REATAINING RING E 8 £0.08 £0.09

0081 CHAIN GUIDE ENGIN END £4.81 £5.65

0082 CHAIN GUIDE BACK ENGIN END £4.64 £5.45

0084 CHAIN TENSIONER ENGIN END £17.90 £21.03

0093 BEARING  6201 C3 £4.97 £5.84

0094 NEEDL BEARING HK2212 £5.53 £6.49

0095 WATER PUMP TURBINE END £19.89 £23.37

0096 RETAINING RING 10X1 E 10 £0.10 £0.12

0097 SEAL SPACER END £9.06 £10.65

0098 O RING FPM 29.1 X 1.6 £1.09 £1.28

0099 SEAL 10X18X4/5 DL VITON £5.36 £6.30

0101 NEEDL  X 3 X 11.8 £0.39 £0.45

0103 ROTOR EXTERIEUR OIL PUMP 40.5 END £9.50 £11.17

0104 ROTOR INTERIEUR OIL PUMP END £8.02 £9.42

0106 OIL PUMP COVER END £24.53 £28.82

0110 NEEDL 3X15.8 £0.50 £0.58

0111 SPACER OIL PUMP END £12.76 £15.00

0112 OIL PUMP SHAFT END £7.29 £8.57

0113 OIL PUMP PIGNON 14T END £19.34 £22.72

0114 CREPINE  END £3.70 £4.35

0115 OIL TUBE END 450 £25.42 £29.86

0116 OIL FILTER END £15.53 £18.24

0117 OIL FILTER CUP END £9.50 £11.17

0118 O RING 41 X 1.78 £0.14 £0.17

0119 BOLT OIL CONECTING M8X1X17 £4.14 £4.87

0120 WASHER COPPER 8 X 12 X 1 £0.41 £0.48

0121 ELECTRIC START ENGIN END £256.08 £300.90

0122 MIDDL PIGNON ELECTRIC START END £28.18 £33.11

0123 PIGNON MEDDL PIN DIAM 14 END £6.91 £8.11

0124 DOUBLE ELECTRIC STARTER PIGNON 49/15 T END £38.12 £44.79

0125 DOUBLE PIGNON PIN DIAM 14 END £8.23 £9.67

0126 ELECTRIC STARTER FREWEEL 74D END £99.27 £116.65

0127 FREEWEEL FWD 332008 BLS-HX  END £123.10 £144.64

0128 FREEWEEL HOLDER END £111.33 £130.81

0129 NEEDL BEARING K 30 35 13 £6.85 £8.05

0130 WASHER 14X20X1 £0.50 £0.58

0131 SEGER 14X1 END £0.14 £0.16

0141 WASHER 64/73/0.8 END £1.55 £1.82

0142 WASHER CONIQUE 71/59/0.8 £0.00 £0.00

0144 SPACER 8X12X5 £0.00 £0.00

0145 CLUTCH PULLER END £13.70 £16.10

0146 NEEDL AXIAL BEARING AXK 1528 £3.04 £3.57

0147 WASHER AS 1528 INA £1.38 £1.62

0148 BOLT OIL CONECTING JET M8X1X23 £4.53 £5.32

0150 WASHER SPACER CRENELEE END £8.84 £10.39

0152 O RING 30X2 £0.17 £0.19

0153 CLUTCH SPINDLE END £3.32 £3.90

0154 KICK STARTER SHAFT END £22.10 £25.97

0155 PINION RATCHER KICK STARTER END £29.72 £34.93

0156 FREE RATCHER KICK START END £21.11 £24.80

0157 SPRING TORSION KICK STARTER £1.55 £1.82

0158 SRING COMPRESSION KICK START END £0.22 £0.26

0159 NEEDL BEARING K20 X 24 X 10 £5.30 £6.23

0161 SEAL DOUBLE LIP 20X30X7 STEEL £0.86 £1.01



0162 SPRING SPACER END £2.49 £2.92

0163 WASHER LS 2035 INA £0.01 £0.01

0164 WASHER 20X27X1 £0.72 £0.84

0165 WASHER 18X27X1 £2.21 £2.60

0166 NEEDL BEARING HK2012 £5.19 £6.10

0174 BEARING BALL 6205 C3 £7.74 £9.09

0175 BERING BALL 6004.2RSH/C3 £6.30 £7.40

0184 SPACER CHAIN PIGNON END 450 £21.00 £24.67

0187 BEARING BALL 6004 C3 £7.62 £8.96

0188 BEARING BALL 6305 2RS C3 £13.26 £15.58

0189 SEAL DOUBLE LIP 32X42X7 £1.27 £1.49

0191 O RING 21.95X1.78 £0.07 £0.09

0192 CHAIN PIGON 14T END £21.44 £25.19

0194 BOLT M20X1 £0.66 £0.78

0195 SELECTOR DRUM END £71.94 £84.52

0196 BEARING BALL 61805 £9.61 £11.30

0199 INDEX SHIM END £35.91 £42.20

0200 NEEDL 4X9.8 NRB £0.44 £0.52

0203 SHIFT SHAFT WITH PAWL ASSY END £42.10 £49.47

0205 SHIFT LEVER ALU END £37.85 £44.47

0208 SELECTOR SPRING END £1.60 £1.88

0209 SPRING SPACER SHIFT END £0.66 £0.78

0210 SRING INDEX LEVER END £1.13 £1.33

0212 INDEX LEVER ASSY END £7.46 £8.76

0215 SPACER VERROUILLAGE 450 END £2.21 £2.60

0216 FORK C END £27.07 £31.81

0217 FORK R END £33.37 £39.21

0220 FORK PIN END £7.74 £9.09

0223 FRAME ENDURO 450 £607.75 £714.11

0224 REAR SUB FRAME END 450 £133.65 £157.04

0225 STEAL DIRECTION END 450 £17.96 £21.10

0226 RIGHT FOOT REST END 450 £33.15 £38.95

0227 LEFT FOOT REST END 450 £33.15 £38.95

0229 FOOT REST SPRING END 450 £0.42 £0.49

0230 FOOT REST AXEL END 450 £2.38 £2.79

0231 ROLER CHAIN GUIDE END 450 £5.08 £5.97

0238 RUBEER TANK HOLDER END 450 £1.77 £2.08

0240 GOUPILLE 3.2X20 AXE FOOT REST END 450 £0.03 £0.04

0241 WASHER DIAM 10X1.5 £0.07 £0.09

0242 PETROL TANK END 450 £114.64 £134.71

0244 LOOK C022        TANK CUP END 450 £8.29 £9.74

0245 SEAT END 450 BLUE £73.48 £86.34

0246 SIDE NUMBER PLATE R END 450 BLUE £18.54 £21.79

0247 SIDE NUMBER PLATE L END 450  BLUE £18.54 £21.79

0248 FRONT MUGUARD END 450 BLUE £25.35 £29.78

0249 BACK MUDGUARD END 450 BLUE £33.15 £38.95

0250 FRONT LIGHT PLASTIC END 450 BLUE £13.04 £15.32

0251 HOSE INJECTION END 450 £19.61 £23.05

0252 PETROL TUBE  L35 £0.88 £1.04

0253 BACK LIGHT HOLDER END 450 £21.49 £25.25

0255 RADIATOR SIDE PANEL R END 450 BLUE £19.67 £23.11

0256 RADIATOR SIDE PANEL L END 450 BLUE £19.67 £23.11

0257 HANDEL BAR END 450 £109.56 £128.73

0258 THROTTLE GAZ END 450 £57.46 £67.52

0260 THROTTLE WIRE END 450 £15.05 £17.68

0261 HYDROLIC CLUTCH SYSTEM END 450 £184.38 £216.65



0264 FRONT BRAK SYSTEM END 450 £303.71 £356.86

0268 EXHAUST PIPE END 450 £182.33 £214.23

0271 SPRING EXHAUST END 450 £3.32 £3.90

0272 SILENCER END 450 £385.09 £452.48

0273 LEFT RADIATOR PROTECTOR END 450 £8.84 £10.39

0274 SILENBLOC SILENCEUR END 450 £2.65 £3.12

0275 RIGHT RADIATOR END 450 £162.44 £190.86

0276 LEFT RADIATOR END 450 £153.60 £180.47

0277 RADIATOR PROTECTOR END 450 £8.84 £10.39

0280 RUBER HOSE RADIATOR 90  END 450 £3.76 £4.41

0281 COLLAR K025 HOSE RADIATOR END 450 £0.83 £0.97

0282 WATER PUMP HOSE END 450 £4.92 £5.78

0283 AIR BOX END 450 £53.05 £62.33

0284 FILTER FOAM END 450 £25.03 £29.41

0286 RUBER INJECTION HOSE END 450 £54.70 £64.27

0287 AIR FILTER HOLDER END 450 £10.50 £12.33

0288 BAVETTE FILTRE END 450 £8.18 £9.61

0289 SWINGARM END 450 £460.34 £540.90

0290 NEEDLE BEARING HK 2216 £6.08 £7.14

0291 SPACER INTERNE 17X22X38 £6.63 £7.79

0292 OIL SEAL 28X35X4 £0.83 £0.97

0294 OIL SEAL 26X20X4 £0.83 £0.97

0295 LINK DELTA SPACER 12X18X33.5 £5.25 £6.17

0296 CHAIN GUID END 450 £21.66 £25.45

0297 CHAIN GUID PLATE END 450 £12.93 £15.19

0298 CHAIN PROTECTOR END 450 £16.39 £19.25

0299 SHOCK ABSORBEUR END 450 £844.16 £991.89

0300 SIDE STAND ALU END 450 £69.06 £81.15

0301 STAND HOLDER END 450 £29.12 £34.21

0305 STAND SPRING INT END 450 £1.41 £1.66

0306 STAND SIDE RUBER END 450 £1.71 £2.01

0307 HOSE BRACK HOLDER END 450 £2.74 £3.22

0308 RIM FRONT 1.6 X 21 END 450 £198.73 £233.51

0310 HUB END 450 £86.63 £101.79

0311 TYRE STAY END 450 £7.79 £9.16

0312 FRONT TYRE 90 X 90/21 END 450 £125.80 £147.82

0313 REAR INNER TUBE 21 END 450 £16.80 £19.74

0314 RIM RUBBER BAND 21 END 450 £3.92 £4.61

0315 FRONT WEEL AXEL END 450 £51.66 £60.70

0316 FRONT WEEL BOLT END 450 £10.44 £12.27

0317 FRONT DISC BRAKE END 450 £86.25 £101.34

0318 FRONT WEEL SPACER END 450 £8.84 £10.39

0321 BACK HUB END 450 £138.35 £162.56

0322 TYRE STAY BACK END 450 £8.51 £10.00

0323 BACK TYRE 140 X 18 END 450 £139.29 £163.66

0324 BACK INNER TUB 18 END 450 £20.33 £23.89

0325 BACK RIM RUBBER 18 END 450 £3.37 £3.96

0326 REAR WEEL AXEL END 450 £48.07 £56.48

0327 RIGHT CHAIN TENSOR END 450 £11.33 £13.31

0329 REAR BOLT WEEL END 450 £9.12 £10.71

0330 BACK BRAK DISC END 450 £81.66 £95.95

0331 REAR SPROCKET 48 T END 450 £75.42 £88.61

0333 CHAIN 112M END 450 £105.03 £123.41

0335 OBSOLET REAR BRAKE LEVER END 450 LOOK 2325 £81.11 £95.30

0336 REAR BRAKE LEVER SPRING END 450 £1.77 £2.08

0343 REAR WEEL SPACER LEFT END 450 £9.40 £11.05



0344 REAR WEEL SPACER RIGHT END 450 £9.50 £11.17

0345 RIGHT FORK LEG END 450 £676.81 £795.25

0346 LEFT FORK LEG END 450 £676.81 £795.25

0347 BOTTOM PLAT FORK END 450 £119.89 £140.87

0348 STEERING AXEL END 450 £23.15 £27.20

0349 UPPER PLAT FORK END 450 £85.64 £100.62

0350 HANDELBAR HOLDER UPPER END 450 £9.26 £10.88

0351 HANDELBAR HOLDER BOTTOM END 450 £21.96 £25.81

0353 BEARING 320/28X/Q END 450 £20.66 £24.28

0354 PROTECTOR DIRECTION BEARING END 450 £2.45 £2.87

0355 RIGTH FORK PROTECTOR END 450 £18.23 £21.42

0356 LEFT FORK PROTECTOR END 450 £18.23 £21.42

0358 FRONT ELECTRIC CABLE SYSTEM END 450 £76.63 £90.04

0359 BATTERY 12 V 450 END £71.27 £83.75

0360 RUBEER BATTERY HOLDER END 450 £8.27 £9.72

0361 FRONT LIGHT OPTICAL END 450 £36.47 £42.85

0362 REAR LIGHT END 450 £25.42 £29.86

0363 HOLDER FRONT BRAKE TUBE END 450 £3.32 £3.90

0364 INDICATIVE LIGHT SYSTEM END 450 £16.96 £19.93

0365 SPEEDOMETRO END 450 £138.13 £162.30

0366 SPEEDOMERTO ELECTRIC COMANDE END 450 £49.73 £58.43

0367 STARTER  RELEY END 450 £36.44 £42.82

0368 REGULATEUR END 450 £82.16 £96.53

0372 CABLE SPEEDOMETRO END 450 £26.19 £30.77

0374 REAR BRAKE PUSHROD END 450 £0.94 £1.10

0375 BATTERY  HOLDER END 450 £5.58 £6.56

0376 INJECTION BOODY END £432.44 £508.12

0377 MANIFOLD CILINDER HEAD/INJECTION END £11.33 £13.31

0378 ELECTONIC BOX END £425.15 £499.55

0380 SENSOR WATHER END £28.67 £33.69

0383 SPARK PLUG CUP ASSY END 450 £23.59 £27.72

0389 KICK ALU ASSY END £109.95 £129.19

0398 WASHER 22 X 35 X0.8 £0.66 £0.78

0399 SENSOR AIR END £28.67 £33.69

0400 TRIGEER £60.78 £71.41

0401 COIL END £55.69 £65.44

0402 INJECTION PUMP END £350.84 £412.23

0403 TERMOSTAT BOODY END £5.53 £6.49

0404 TERMOSTAT END £40.33 £47.39

0405 O RING 31.6X2.4 TERMOSTAT BOODY END £0.27 £0.32

0406 SCREW 3.5 X19 DIN 7981 £0.04 £0.05

0408 INGNITION END CHANGE BY REF 1276 £477.47 £561.03

0410 SEAL DIRECTION END 450 £3.50 £4.12

0413 SWITCH LEFT END 450 £59.95 £70.44

0414 FORK L END 450 £31.27 £36.74

0418 ROCKER ARMS SPINDLE INLET END £10.44 £12.27

0419 EXHAUST ROCKER ARMS SPINDLE END £9.95 £11.69

0421 BLOC KEY STARTER END 450 REMPLACER PAR 2313 £27.35 £32.13

0424 SILENBLOCK GUIDON END 450 £2.46 £2.89

0426 CRANCK SHAFT ASSY END £550.29 £646.59

0428 TENSOR CHAIN GASKET END 450 £0.48 £0.56

0430 INDICATIVE LIGHT HOLDER END 450 £10.94 £12.85

0431 SPARK PLUG NGK CR8EK END 450 £27.46 £32.26

0432 FORK LINK  END 450 £53.98 £63.43

0433 LINK DELTA END 450 £42.16 £49.53

0434 FORK LINK SPACER 12X18X78.5 END 450 £12.98 £15.26



0435 DELTA LINK SPACER 10X20X20.5 END 450 £5.80 £6.82

0436 AXEL FORK LINK END 450 £16.13 £18.96

0437 AXEL DELTA LINK M12X83.5 END 450 £10.94 £12.85

0438 AXEL SHOK ABSORBEUR INF M10X37 END 450 £6.74 £7.92

0439 LINK SPACER  END 450 £2.60 £3.05

0440 SPACER SWING ARM 22X28X5  END 450 £3.87 £4.54

0441 OIL SEAL DOUBLE LIP  22X28X4 £0.83 £0.97

0442 NEEDLE BEARING HN 1816 £9.12 £10.71

0443 NEEDLE BEARING HN 2012 £3.92 £4.61

0444 SCREW NYLSTOP EPAULE M12 £0.89 £1.05

0445 WASHER M12X1.5 £0.21 £0.24

0446 GEAR BOX ASSY END £629.30 £739.42

0447 HORN END 450 £10.77 £12.66

0448 REAR BRAKE SYSTEM ASSY END 450 £268.64 £315.65

0449 STEAL DIRECTION HOLDER £20.00 £23.50

0451 AXEL SWINGARM END 450 £48.07 £56.48

0452 SCEW SPECIAL BRAKE DISC END 450 £0.73 £0.86

0454 SCREW SPECIAL SPROCKET END 450 £0.44 £0.52

0455 O RING 17.17 X 1.78 £0.06 £0.06

0457 STILL PROTECTOR SWINGARM END 450 £2.10 £2.47

0458 LEFT CHAIN TENSOR END 450 £21.55 £25.32

0459 PIGNON BALANCIN SHAFT END £43.87 £51.55

0460 STEERING AXEL BOLT END 450 £7.85 £9.22

0461 REAR RIM 2.15 X18 END 450 £217.69 £255.78

0462 TENSOR CHAIN SCREW END 450 £1.43 £1.68

0464 CILENDER WATER CONEXION END £3.20 £3.77

0467 INTERMEDIAIRE PIGNON OIL PUMP 22T END £26.96 £31.68

0468 ITERMEDIAIRE PIGNON PIN OIL PUMP END £7.46 £8.76

0478 AXEL REAR SHOCK  SUP M10 X 51 END 450 £7.29 £8.57

0479 SPRING STAND EXT END 450 £1.49 £1.75

0480 ENGIN AXEL 10 X 120 END 450 £7.35 £8.63

0481 STAND SPACER END 450 £1.33 £1.56

0482 STAND SCREW END 450 £4.97 £5.84

0489 SPACER CENT  10X18X14 £0.21 £0.24

0490 SPACER CRANK CENT POST 21.5X17.5X18 £7.02 £8.24

0492 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS END 450 £2.76 £3.25

0495 CAP INJECTION BOODY END 450 £1.44 £1.70

0496 EXHAUST GASKET END 450 £4.31 £5.06

0497 SPACER SEAT /TANK END 450 £4.00 £4.70

0498 SPACER RADIATOR PROTECTOR END 450 £0.88 £1.04

0499  ELECTRIC CABLE GENERAL SYSTEM END 450 £45.86 £53.88

0500 DEPRESSOR BOODY OIL COMP END 450 £17.24 £20.25

0501 VALVE DEPRESSOR OIL END 450 £2.65 £3.12

0502 DEPRESSOR OIL SPRING END 450 £0.50 £0.58

0503 BUSH 7.5X5.5X8 END 450 £1.19 £1.40

0504 BUSH 9X7X8 £1.82 £2.14

0505 IGNITION RUBER END 450 £1.58 £1.85

0506 OIL PIPE RUBER  END 450 £2.07 £2.43

0507 CAP 18 END 450 £4.81 £5.65

0508 PREFILTER END 450 £2.21 £2.60

0509 CAP 24 END 450 £4.64 £5.45

0510 CAP 12 END 450 £7.90 £9.28

0511 SPACER BRONZE CLUTCH END 450 £9.06 £10.65

0512 PIGNON INT START END 450 £26.23 £30.82

0513 NEEDLE BEARING  K16 X 22 X 12 £8.01 £9.41

0514 AIR FOAM SPRING END 450 £0.98 £1.15



0515 AXEL HOLDER AIR FOAM END 450 £4.45 £5.23

0516 SPACER INT STAND END 450 £1.05 £1.23

0519 SPACER CHAIN PINION END 450 £13.26 £15.58

0520 PIGNON CHAIN PROTECTOR END 450 £4.25 £5.00

0522 CICLIP WR 11 END 450 £0.33 £0.39

0523 WASHER  CALAGE 11 X 17 X 1 END 450 £0.56 £0.66

0524 WASHER  CALAGE 14 X 20 X 1 END 450 £0.00 £0.00

0525 SPACER ELECTRIC START END 450 £1.27 £1.49

0526 STOP PINION KICK START END 450 £3.87 £4.54

0527 NEEDL BEARING HK1412 £7.35 £8.63

0528 SEAL 14 X 24 X 8 £0.88 £1.04

0529 WASHER 14 X 28 X 1 £0.85 £1.00

0530 DZUS DE SELLE END 450 £24.25 £28.50

0531 PLAQUE DZUS END 450 £4.92 £5.78

0532 WASHER PLASTIQUE DZUS END 450 £0.83 £0.97

0533 WASHER  VEROUILLAGE DZUS END 450 £0.83 £0.97

0534 GRIPS SET  SHERCO END 450 £6.74 £7.92

0535 SCREW CHAIN GUIDE BACK ENGIN END £3.70 £4.35

0536 BOBINE HOLDER END 450 £1.91 £2.24

0537 MIDLE PINION AXE KICK END 450 £7.96 £9.35

0538 PINION CHAIN COVER END 450 £4.64 £5.45

0539 THROTTLE GAZ HOLDER END 450 £3.04 £3.57

0540 INJECTION COVER END 450 £4.31 £5.06

0541 WASHER 16 X 25 X 1 £0.00 £0.00

0542 WASHER  22 X 35 X 2 £0.90 £1.06

0543 OIL SEAL 45 X 54 X 4 £1.66 £1.95

0544 WASHER16 X 25 X 1 £0.81 £0.95

0546 SREW TH EP 6 X 20 £0.46 £0.54

0547 SCREW TH EP 6 X 30 £0.28 £0.33

0548 SCREW TH EP 6 X 35 £0.33 £0.39

0549 SREW TH EP 6 X 45 £0.25 £0.29

0550 SREW TH EP 6 X 55 £0.29 £0.35

0551 SREW TH EP 6 X 60 £0.62 £0.73

0552 SREW TH EP 6 X75 £4.00 £4.70

0553 SREW TH EP 5 X 12 £0.19 £0.22

0554 SREW TH EP 5 X 20 £0.23 £0.27

0555 BUSH EXAUSTH END 450 £8.84 £10.39

0556 SPACER CHAIN WEEL END 450 £0.77 £0.91

0557 CAP CO2 END 450 £8.29 £9.74

0558 NEEDL BEARING HK 1416 2RS £6.69 £7.86

0559 BACK ELECTRIC SYSTEM INJECTION END 450 £113.82 £133.73

0560 FRONT ELECTRIC SYSTEM INJECTION END 450 £159.56 £187.49

0561 CABLE TELERUPTEUR END 450 £4.97 £5.84

0562 SCREW ANTIMANIPULATION DIRECTION £0.07 £0.08

0563 WIRE HOLDER INIGTION END 450 £0.66 £0.78

0565 SPACER INOX BOODY 450 END £1.15 £1.36

0566 JET OIL PISTON END 450 £7.16 £8.41

0567 JET OIL CRANCK SHAFT END 450 £2.79 £3.28

0568 THRUST WASHER 30.4 X 49.8  END 450 £3.15 £3.70

0569 OIL BREATING HOUSEL 850 END 450 £6.24 £7.34

0570 OIL CONEXION TUB END 450 £2.54 £2.99

0571 RUBBER CONEXION OIL TUB END 450 £1.12 £1.32

0572 SCREW HEXA M8 X 20 KICK END 450 £0.35 £0.41

0573 WASHER 20 X 8 X 2 £0.99 £1.17

0574 GEAR BOX JET END 450 £4.26 £5.00

0575 SCREW AUTO TREADING 4.8 X 9.5 L £0.14 £0.16



0576 SCREW AUTO THREADING 4.9 X 13 L £0.14 £0.16

0577 BEARING 22 X 8 X 7 £1.38 £1.62

0578 SCREW TH EP M8 X 30 £0.43 £0.51

0579 CIRCLIP 22 X 1 £0.59 £0.69

0580 SCREW SPECIAL FORK M 8 X 40 END 450 £7.55 £8.87

0581 SPEED METER HOLDER END 450 £16.19 £19.02

0582 SILENBLOC COMPTEUR END 450 £1.27 £1.49

0583 WASHER Cu  DIAM 18 X 22 X 1.5 £0.21 £0.25

0584 CONNECTING LINK CAM SHAFT CHAIN END £1.99 £2.34

0585 CHANGE PAIR 450 END £9.24 £10.85

0586 STICKER SIDE NUM PAIR END 450 £21.71 £25.51

0587 STICKER SIDE COVER PAIR END 450 £6.93 £8.14

0588 STICKERS BLACK COMPLET END 450 £2.71 £3.18

0589 STICKER CURVE SHERCO END 450 £2.31 £2.71

0590 STICKER FRONT LIGHT END 450 £1.73 £2.03

0591 SCREW TH EP 6 X 40 £0.24 £0.28

0592 SCREW TH EP 6 X 8 £0.30 £0.35

0593 O RING 10 X 1.5 £0.09 £0.11

0595 COLLAR KC060  HOSE BODY INJECTION END 450 £1.09 £1.29

0597 INSERT WELL NUT  END 450 £0.99 £1.17

0599 SCREW BHC M8 X 10 £0.23 £0.27

0600 SCREW CHC M5 X  8   10.9 ZN £0.14 £0.17

0601 WASHER ALU 6.5 X 11 X 1 END 450 £0.33 £0.39

0602 SCREW HEXA 130 X 6 £6.63 £7.79

0603 SCREW CHC M 8 X 124 £2.61 £3.07

0604 COLLAR 25 HOSE BODY THERMOSTAT END 450 £0.85 £1.00

0605 COLLAR 26 HOSE BODY THERMOSTAT END 450 £0.80 £0.93

0606 O RING 19 X 3 £0.22 £0.25

0607 SCREW BHC M8 X 16 £1.99 £2.34

0608 SCREW FHC M4 X 8 £0.09 £0.10

0609 SPRING STOP AIR FILTER END 450 £0.61 £0.71

0610 WASHER Cu  12 X18 X 1.5 END 450 £0.34 £0.40

0611 SCREW AUTO TREADING 4.8 X 16 L £0.00 £0.00

0612 CLUTCH FRONT PUMP ASSY 450 £102.21 £120.10

0613 RECEPTEUR CLUTCH CPL £55.25 £64.92

0614 CLUTCH HOSE 450 £23.76 £27.92

0615 CLUTCH LEVER 450 £23.38 £27.47

0616 KIT REPARAIR CLUTCH CYLINDER 450 £14.92 £17.53

0617 KIT REPARAIR CLUTCH CYLINDER 450 £11.33 £13.31

0618 FRONT PUMP ASSY 450 £109.12 £128.21

0619 FRONT CALIPER ASSY 450 £171.28 £201.25

0620 FRONT BRAKE HOSE 450 £33.70 £39.60

0621 FRONT BRAKE LEVER 450 £28.66 £33.67

0622 BRAKE PUMP REPAIR KIT 450 £12.71 £14.93

0623 KIT REPAIR FRONT CALIPER 450 £34.70 £40.77

0624 PAD BRAKE SM 450 £41.44 £48.69

0625 BRAKE ELECTIC CONTACT 450 £22.10 £25.97

0626 REAR MASTER CYLINDER 450 £84.75 £99.59

0627 REAR CALIPER 450 £182.33 £214.23

0628 REAR BRAKE HOSE 450 £26.52 £31.16

0629 KIT REPAIR REAR MASTER CYLINDER DIAM 11 450 £14.95 £17.56

0630 KIT REPAIR CALIPER 450 £13.43 £15.78

0631 REAR PAD BRAKE PAIR  450 £38.68 £45.44

0632 FRONT WHEEL  END 450 WITHOUT DISC £502.22 £590.11

0633 REAR WHEEL  END 450 WITHOUT DISC £601.23 £706.45

0634 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2+ 1.75 END 450 £2.76 £3.25



0635 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2+1.80 END 450 £2.76 £3.25

0636 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2+1.85 END 450 £2.76 £3.25

0637 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2+1.9 END 450 £2.76 £3.25

0638 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2+1.95 END 450 £2.76 £3.25

0639 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2+2.00  END 450 £2.76 £3.25

0640 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2+2.05  END 450 £2.76 £3.25

0641 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2+2.10 END 450 £2.76 £3.25

0642 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2+2.15 END 450 £2.76 £3.25

0643 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2+2.20 END 450 £2.76 £3.25

0644 CLUTCH PUMP COVER END 450 £9.96 £11.71

0645 CAP BACK BRAKE PUNP END 450 £9.96 £11.71

0646 CAP FRONT BRAKE PUMP END 450 £11.53 £13.55

0647 SCREW CAP PUMP END 450 £0.66 £0.78

0648 WASHER 3 £0.01 £0.01

0649 WASHER 6 £0.23 £0.27

0650 SCREW CHC  M3 X 25 £0.15 £0.18

0651 SCREW FHC M4 X 10 £0.08 £0.09

0652 SCREW FHC M6 X 25 £0.13 £0.15

0653 NUT NYLSTOP M3 £0.04 £0.05

0654 NUT NYLSTOP M5 £0.03 £0.03

0655 SREW TH EP 5 X 10 £0.21 £0.25

0656 SREW TH EP 6 X 16 £0.34 £0.40

0657 SCREW M4 X 40 £0.12 £0.14

0658 RETAINING RING 16 X 1 E 16 £0.09 £0.10

0659 SCREW CHC  M5 X 25 £0.09 £0.10

0660 SEAL 14X24X6 NITRILE DOUBLE L METAL £0.80 £0.94

0661 FUSIBLE 30 A LITLEFUSE £2.76 £3.25

0662 FUSIBLE 20 A LITLEFUSE £2.76 £3.25

0663 FUSIBLE 15 A LITLEFUSE £2.76 £3.25

0664 FUSIBLE 10 A LITLEFUSE £2.76 £3.25

0665 FUSIBLE 5 A LITLEFUSE £2.76 £3.25

0666 BACK  ELECTRIC CABLE SYSTEM END 450 £17.07 £20.06

0670 WASHER  AET 8 £0.10 £0.12

0671 CAUTCHOUC FAISSEAU 450 £3.76 £4.41

0672 CLUTCH HOLDER END 450 £236.91 £278.37

0673 CLUTCH HUB END 450 £65.75 £77.25

0674 CLUTCH SPRING HOLDER END 450 £23.21 £27.27

0675 FRICTION CLUTCH DISK END 450 £12.49 £14.67

0676 METAL CLUTCH DISK END 450 £3.98 £4.67

0677 CLUTCH SPRING END 450 £2.04 £2.40

0678 CLUTCH WASHER FOR SPRING END 450 £1.55 £1.82

0679 CILINDER HEAD £805.75 £946.76

0680 CLUTCH SHAFT END 450 £102.71 £120.68

0681 GEAR PINION 2EME END 450 £10.48 £12.31

0682 GEAR PINION 3 EME END 450 £54.37 £63.88

0683 GEAR PINION 5 EME END 450 £34.53 £40.57

0684 GEAR PINION 6 EME END 450 £35.30 £41.48

0685 NEEDLE BEARING K22X26X13 TN OPEN £6.63 £7.79

0686 CRANKSHAFT REPAIR KIT 450 L 120 MM £246.42 £289.54

0687 WASHER 25X29.5X1 £1.66 £1.95

0688 MAINSHAFT WASHER 20.5X28X1 £1.66 £1.95

0689 MAINSHAFT END 450 £74.09 £87.06

0690 FREE PINION 1ER END 450 £39.45 £46.35

0691 FREE PINION 2 EME END 450 £39.78 £46.74

0692 FREE PINION 3 EME END 450 £38.18 £44.86

0693 FREE PINION 4 EME END 450 £35.08 £41.22



0694 FREE PINION 5 EME END 450 £50.00 £58.75

0695 FREE PINION 6 EME END 450 £49.89 £58.62

0696 O-RING 22X1.8 £0.00 £0.00

0697 POSITION BULB 4W 12V £0.00 £0.00

0698 RADIATOR TAP £13.81 £16.23

0699 NEEDLE SPOCKE END 450 £0.00 £0.00

0700 THERMIC STECKER FILTERBOX END 450 £3.90 £4.58

0701 RIVET POP DIAM 3 X 10 £0.11 £0.13

0702 RIVET CAP £2.34 £2.75

0703 NUT NYLSTOP M10 DIN 6926 £0.35 £0.42

0704 HOLDER GUIDER HOSE 450 END £6.24 £7.34

0705 CIRCLIP A 24 DIN 471 £0.83 £0.97

0706 SEAL 25 X 42 X 7 £7.04 £8.27

0707 BEARING 63005 2RS 25X47X16 £25.64 £30.12

0708 OBSOLETE RUBBER PROTECTION LATERAL PLATE £0.24 £0.29

0709 BRAKE HOSE SUPPORT £3.76 £4.41

0710 SPOKE FRONT 3.5X242 END 450 £0.75 £0.88

0711 SPOKE REAR 4x200 END 450 £0.78 £0.92

0712 SPOKE REAR 4X206 END 450 £0.87 £1.02

0713 SPOKE REAR 4X204 END 450 £0.87 £1.02

0714 SPOKE HEAD 3.5 END 450 £0.73 £0.86

0715 SPOKE HEAD 4.5 END 450 £0.73 £0.86

0716 BEARING 6005 2RSH 25X47X12 £12.65 £14.87

0717 O RING ELECTRIC START 25X3 £0.51 £0.60

0718 OIL SEAL 32X47X7 £7.51 £8.83

0719 MANUFACTURER PLATE END 450 £2.06 £2.42

0720 SPACER END 450 £28.23 £33.17

0721 FORK OIL SEAL END 450 £26.69 £31.36

0722 DUST SEAL END 450 £22.82 £26.81

0723 WHASER FREE WHEL END 450 £1.11 £1.30

0724 MANUEL USER END 450 £16.58 £19.48

0725 PROTECTION I NUMBER OF SERIES £0.66 £0.78

0726 TOOLS £57.85 £67.97

0727 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2+1.70 END 450 £2.76 £3.25

0728 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2+1.65 END 450 £2.76 £3.25

0729 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2+1.60 END 450 £2.76 £3.25

0730 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2+1.55 END 450 £2.76 £3.25

0731 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2+1.50 END 450 £2.76 £3.25

0732 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2+1.45 END 450 £2.76 £3.25

0733 WASHER  AET 10 £0.13 £0.16

0734 COLLIER RYSLAN 360 X 9 £0.50 £0.58

0735 CHANGE PAIR 450 END 05 £33.96 £39.90

0736 STICKER SIDE COVER PAIR END 450 05 £5.08 £5.97

0737 STICKER SIDE NUM PAIR END 450 05 £20.06 £23.57

0738 STICKER FRONT MUDGARD END 450 05 £4.63 £5.44

0739 STICKER BACK MUDGUARD END 450 05 £5.57 £6.54

0740 STICKER FRONT LIGT END 450 05 £4.24 £4.99

0741 POINT BREAK PEDAL £20.83 £24.47

0742 RUBEER BATTERY PROTECTOR END 450 £1.55 £1.82

0743 FRONT MUDGUARD SM 450 BLUE £32.27 £37.91

0744 PLAQUE NO AVANT BLUE SM 450 £22.84 £26.83

0745 THERMIC PROTECTORSIDE NUMB PLATE END 450 £7.57 £8.89

0746 WASHER  AET6 £0.07 £0.08

0747 EXPANSION TANK END 450 £16.19 £19.02

0748 EXPANSION TANK STOPPER END 450 £3.98 £4.67

0749 RELE SIEMENS A 402 END 450 £6.91 £8.11



0750 SCREW EXAGONAL AVEC BASE M10 X 1.5 L. 169 £13.73 £16.13

0751 PUMPING DEVICE COMPL £379.79 £446.25

0752 FORK TUBE LEFT £461.28 £542.01

0753 FORK TUBE RIGHT £476.53 £559.92

0754 SEAL WASHER £8.56 £10.06

0755 SEAL CLIP 450 £0.44 £0.52

0756 REGULATION COMPRESION GROUP 450 £137.85 £161.97

0757 SIDE FORK ASSEMBLY £566.31 £665.42

0758 PLASTIC SPACER FOR SPRING 450 £1.71 £2.01

0759 FORK SPRING 450 £129.12 £151.72

0760 KIT REPAIR FORK OIL SEAL 450 £72.65 £85.36

0761 FORK CAP 450 £96.14 £112.96

0762 FORK BUSH  450 £26.69 £31.36

0763 FREEWEEL HOLDER EVO1 END £115.86 £136.13

0764 CIRCLIP SEEGER SB 68 £1.69 £1.99

0765 RUBER HOSE RADIATOR 120 END 450 £3.54 £4.15

0766 RIM FRONT 3.5 X 17 BLACK SM 450 £300.12 £352.64

0767 FRONT TYRE  120/70 X 17 SM 450 £229.95 £270.19

0768 REINFORCED FRONT  INNER TUBE 17 SM 450 £15.36 £18.05

0769 RIM RUBBER BAND 17 SM 450 £2.93 £3.44

0771 FRONT WHEEL  SM 450 WITHOUT DISC £718.84 £844.64

0772 REAR WHEEL  SM 450 WITHOUT DISC / SPROKET £891.57 £1,047.59

0773 BACK TYRE 150/60X17 SM 450 £318.35 £374.06

0774 REINFORCED REAR INNER TUBE 17 SM 450 £34.26 £40.25

0775 BACK RIM RUBBER  17 SM 450 £2.93 £3.44

0776 REAR RIM 5.00X17 BLACK SM 450 £348.13 £409.05

0778 CHAIN PIGON 15T SM 450 £20.33 £23.89

0780 SEAT  END/SM 250/450/510 BLACK HIGH £72.38 £85.04

0781 SIDE NUMBER PLATE R SM 450 BLACK PAINT £68.27 £80.21

0782 SIDE NUMBER PLATE L SM 450  BLACK PAINT £68.27 £80.21

0783 FRONT MUDGUARD SM 450 BLACK PAINT £92.97 £109.24

0784 BACK MUDGUARD SM 450 BLACK PEINT £41.44 £48.69

0785 FRONT LIGHT PLASTIC SM 450 BLACK PAINT £32.05 £37.65

0786 RADIATOR SIDE PANEL R SM 450 BLACK PAINT £69.39 £81.54

0787 RADIATOR SIDE PANEL L SM 450 BLACK PAINT £69.39 £81.54

0788 STICKER FRONT LIGT SM 450 £1.30 £1.53

0789 CHANGE PAIR 450 SM £17.61 £20.69

0790 STICKER SIDE COVER PAIR SM 450 £5.49 £6.45

0791 STICKER SIDE COVER PAIR SM 450 £3.65 £4.28

0792 STICKER BACK MUDGUARD SM 450 £3.48 £4.09

0793 STRAPP SEAT HOMOLOGATION SM 450 £9.95 £11.69

0794 SHOCK ABSORBEUR SM 450 £844.16 £991.89

0795 CHAIN 110M SM 450 £103.15 £121.20

0796 FRONT DISC BRAKE 310 SM 450 £276.25 £324.59

0797 REAR SPROCKET 43 T SM 450 £59.12 £69.46

0798 RIGHT FORK LEG SM 450 £680.29 £799.34

0799 LEFT FORK LEG SM 450 £680.29 £799.34

0800 RADIAL FRONT CALIPER ASSY SM 450 £273.82 £321.74

0801 RADIAL FRONT PUMP ASSY SM 450 £246.36 £289.47

0802 FRONT BRAKE HOSE SM 450 £34.97 £41.09

0803 SUPPORT  OIL TANK BRAKE FR SM 450 £5.47 £6.43

0805 PETROL BOMB PIPETTE PART 450 £21.71 £25.51

0806 ADMISSION GUIDE 450 £17.62 £20.71

0807 EXHAUST GUIDE 450 £17.62 £20.71

0808 SCREW CHC 6 X 30 DIN 912 12.9 £0.55 £0.65

0809 STICKER BLACK PANTHER SM 450 £5.49 £6.45



0810 STICKER SHERCO CURVE CHROME SM 450 £13.42 £15.77

0811 SPOCKE  173.5 X 3.5 £0.61 £0.71

0812 SPOCKE  175.5 X 3.5 £0.61 £0.71

0813 SPOKE HEAD M4 £0.35 £0.42

0814 SPOCKE  174 X 4 £0.87 £1.03

0815 SPOCKE  172 X 4 £0.87 £1.03

0816 SPOCKE  178 X 4 £0.87 £1.03

0817 SPOKE HEAD M4.5 £0.35 £0.42

0818 SCREW CHC M10:1.25 X 55  (12.9) £4.97 £5.85

0819 GEAR PINION 3 EME (SPECIAL) END 450 £54.37 £63.88

0820 FREE PINION 3 EME (SPECIAL)  END 450 £38.18 £44.86

0821 GEAR BOX ASSY END EVO1 £629.30 £739.42

0822 HUB SM 450 £90.72 £106.60

0823 BACK HUB SM 450 £146.85 £172.55

0824 CHANGE PAIR 450 END06 £33.96 £39.90

0825 SIDE COVER STICKER 450 END SET £5.08 £5.97

0826 STICKER SIDE NUM PAIR END 450 06 £20.06 £23.57

0827 STICKER FRONT LIGT END 450 06 £4.24 £4.99

0828 STICKER BACK MUDGUARD END 450 06 £5.57 £6.54

0829 STICKER FRONT MUDGARD END 450 06 £4.63 £5.44

0830 DOUILLE CENTRAGE 6 X 8 X 8 £0.13 £0.15

0831 LIQUIDE PIPE £0.33 £0.39

0832 SPRING FOR OIL HOSE £0.28 £0.32

0835 STICKER 5.1i 06 £3.45 £4.06

0836 STICKER PAIR 4.5i 06 £3.45 £4.06

0838 PISTON SET 95 DUAL END 450-510 £195.14 £229.29

0839 TOP RING PISTON 95 DUAL £20.72 £24.34

0840 RING OIL PISTON 95 DUAL £12.10 £14.22

0841 PISTON PIN 95 DUAL £21.33 £25.06

0842 SPRING LIGTH 50 -450 £0.24 £0.28

0843 FREEWEEL HOLDER EVO 2 END £111.33 £130.81

0844 ELECTRIC STARTER FREWEEL 74D EVO 2 END £69.62 £81.80

0845 PISTON SET 78 END 250 £198.90 £233.71

0846 PISTON PIN 250 END £12.43 £14.61

0847  RING PISTON 250 END £38.68 £45.44

0848 OIL RING PISTON 250 END £27.63 £32.46

0849 BALANCE SHAFT ASSY 250 END £153.87 £180.80

0850 CIRCLIPS 17 mm 250 END £5.53 £6.49

0851 BALANCE WEIGHT 250 END £27.63 £32.46

0852 BALANCE GEAR Z25    250 END £43.54 £51.16

0853 WATER PUMP RING 250 END £19.34 £22.72

0854 CLUTCH ASSY 250 END £289.73 £340.43

0855 PLUG TSC/FOM 10 X 1 250 END £3.15 £3.70

0856 GEAR SELECTOR DRUM COVER 250 END £0.00 £0.00

0857 CRANKCASE GASKET 250 END £25.58 £30.06

0858 CLUTCH COVER GASKET 250 END £17.51 £20.58

0859 GASKET MAGNETO COVER 250 END £15.64 £18.37

0860 CYLINDER GASKET 0.4 250 END £9.83 £11.56

0861 ECROU M14/100 DE MASSE D EQUILIBRAGE 250 END £3.98 £4.67

0862  CRANCKASE SET 250 END £729.08 £856.67

0863 CRANKSHAFT ASSY 250 END £469.63 £551.81

0864 NEEDLE 5 X 10   250 END £0.32 £0.37

0865 PISTON OIL JET 250 END £10.86 £12.76

0866 CRANKSHAFT JET OIL 250 END £9.37 £11.01

0867 OIL PLUG 7 MM £2.27 £2.66

0868 BALL BEARING 6305 GEAR SELECTOR DRUM 250 END £6.85 £8.05



0870 BALL BEARING BALANCER 6203  C3  250 END £8.45 £9.93

0871 NEEDLE BEARING R NA 4905  250 END £49.06 £57.65

0872 SCREW FHC M5 X 12 250 END £0.08 £0.10

0873 SEAL RING SC 36 X 54 X 7.5 250 END £1.77 £2.08

0874 BALL BEARING 6003  C3 £6.46 £7.60

0875 BALL BEARING 6003  C3  250 END £6.19 £7.27

0876 BALL BEARING 6222  250 END £23.98 £28.17

0877 SEAL RING 25 X 37 X 6 DL 250 END £1.22 £1.43

0887 WASHER  14.2 X 28 X 1.5 250 END £0.83 £0.97

0888 SCREW TH EP M5 X16 £0.25 £0.30

0889 O RING 20 X 2 250 END £0.12 £0.14

0890 COMPLETE GEAR SET 250 END £625.71 £735.20

0891 SEAL RING 8 X 18 X 5 VITON 250 END £4.42 £5.19

0893 CYLINDER 250 END £282.77 £332.25

0894 HEAD CYLINDER 250 END P.O.A P.O.A

0895 SPARK PLUG TUBE 250 END £16.46 £19.35

0896 SCREW M10 X 115 250 END £10.11 £11.88

0897 SCREW M10 X 125 250 END £11.16 £13.11

0898 CYLINDER PIN 250 END £2.71 £3.18

0899 SPARK PLUG TUBE O-RING 250 END £10.68 £12.55

0900 SCREW ROCKER ARM COVER O-RING 250 END £0.85 £0.99

0901 SCREW TH EP M6 X 10 SPECIAL 250 END £8.98 £10.56

0902 ROCKER ARM COVER GASKET 250 END £17.96 £21.10

0903 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 250 END £49.34 £57.97

0904 CYLINDER HEAD COVER 250 END £14.25 £16.75

0905 FRONT BRAKE LEVER 450 SM £107.74 £126.59

0909  CAM COVER 250 END £5.91 £6.95

0910 TAPPETS D 24 250 END £27.63 £32.46

0911 VALVE SHIM 2.60 250 END £3.26 £3.83

0912 CHAIN OF  DISTRIBUTION 102 LINKS ENDLESS £122.54 £143.99

0913 CHAIN GUIDE 250 END £3.20 £3.77

0914 GUIDE STOPPER  250 END £3.59 £4.22

0915 SCREW TH M8 SPECIAL 250 END £9.50 £11.17

0916 SCREW M6 SPECIAL 250 END £5.19 £6.10

0917 INTAKE CAMSHAFT 250 END £210.45 £247.28

0918 PINION GEAR Z32 INTAKE 250 END £17.29 £20.32

0919 EXHAUST CAMSHAFT 250 END £175.09 £205.73

0920 PINION GEAR Z32 ECH 250 END £16.56 £19.46

0921 CHAIN TENSIONER 250 END £20.33 £23.89

0922 TENSIONER GASKET 250 END £1.16 £1.36

0925 BALL BEARING 6005  NR C3 CAMSHAFT 250 END £11.71 £13.76

0926 HALF SNAP RING 250 END £0.00 £0.00

0927 INTAKE VALVES 250 END £19.06 £22.40

0928 EXAUST VALVES 250 END £26.80 £31.49

0929 INTAKE VALVE SPRING CAP  250 END £15.30 £17.98

0930 HALF CONE VALVE END 250 £1.24 £1.46

0931 INTAKE SPRING VALVES 250 END £45.97 £54.01

0932 EXAUST SPRING VALVES 250 END £45.97 £54.02

0933 INTAKE SPRINGSEAT 250 END £2.65 £3.12

0934 VALVES SEAL 250 END £1.66 £1.95

0935 WATER PUMP AXLE 250 END £33.43 £39.28

0936 WATER PUMP ROTOR 250 END £19.95 £23.44

0937 WATER SEAL RING 250 END £9.12 £10.71

0938 WATER PUMP COVER 250 END £59.56 £69.98

0939 BALL BEARING 16100   250 END £14.81 £17.40

0940 SEAL RING 12 X 24 X 4.5 VITON 250 END £12.71 £14.93



0942 CIRCLIPS B28 DIN 472  250 END £0.25 £0.30

0943 SCREW TH EP M6 X 12 £0.25 £0.29

0944 PUMPGEAR Z30 250 END £38.68 £45.44

0945 PUMPSHAFT 250 END £22.10 £25.97

0946 OIL PUMP SET 250 END £28.43 £33.40

0947 OIL PUMP COVER 250 END £18.12 £21.29

0948 PUMP COVER 250 END £15.53 £18.24

0949 OIL PISTON REGULATOR 250 END £14.14 £16.62

0950 OIL VALVE SPRING 250 END £0.91 £1.07

0951 WASHER ALU 14 X 20 X 1.5 250 END £0.08 £0.09

0952 VIS M 14 X 100  DE CLAPET 250 END £5.91 £6.95

0954 NEEDLE 2.5 X 11.8   250 END £0.49 £0.57

0955 ADJUST WASHER  8 X 12 X 1 250 END £0.28 £0.33

0957 STARTERGEAR Z49 £69.67 £81.86

0958 STARTERGEAR Z 28 250 END £29.06 £34.15

0959 STARTERGEAR Z58/12 250 END £7.62 £8.96

0960 INTERMEDIARI GEAR AXIS 250 END £11.16 £13.11

0961 WASHER INTERMEDIARI SPOKET 250 END £6.91 £8.11

0962 FREE WHEEL 250 END £113.98 £133.93

0963 IGNITION ROTOR 250 END £319.07 £374.91

0964 FIXATION HARNESS PLATE 250 END £7.74 £9.09

0965 INGNITION COVER 250 END £91.49 £107.51

0966 MAGNETIC INGNITION COVER 250 END M28 X 1.5 £8.73 £10.26

0967 IGNITION SPARK PLUG CAP  250 END £82.88 £97.38

0968 IGNITION STATOR 250 END £185.09 £217.48

0969 O-RING 28 X 2 NBR 250 END £1.71 £2.01

0970 SCREW TH EP M6 X 25 £0.22 £0.26

0971 INJECTION BOODY 250 END £0.00 £0.00

0972 ELECTRIC START ENGINE 250 END £311.94 £366.53

0976 PRIMARRAD Z21 250 END £46.08 £54.14

0977 CLUTCH OUTER ASSY Z48 250 END £223.71 £262.86

0979 CLUTCH RECEIVER 250 END £41.60 £48.88

0980 CLUTCH CRANKCASE 250 END £121.33 £142.56

0981 CLUTCH COVER 250 END £48.12 £56.54

0982 CLUTCH AXEL 250 END £4.81 £5.65

0983 CLUTCH RELEASE 250 END £18.45 £21.68

0984 FRICTION CLUTCH DISK 250 END £14.09 £16.55

0985 PLATE CLUTCH 250 END £8.31 £9.76

0986 BOSS CLUTCH 250 END £79.45 £93.35

0987 PLATE PRESSURE 250 END £57.81 £67.93

0988 CLUTCH SPRING 250 END £7.05 £8.28

0989 CLUTCH O-RING 250 END £0.04 £0.05

0990 WASHER 22.2.X 40 X 1.4 £4.36 £5.13

0991 SPACER WASHER 250 END £8.84 £10.39

0992 NEEDLE BEARING 22X26X10  250 END £7.07 £8.31

0993 WASHER 18 X 30 X 1 250 END £0.50 £0.58

0994 NUT M18 X 100 £7.74 £9.09

0995 WASHER PLAIN 6 X 18 X 1.5 £0.00 £0.00

0996 SCREW TH M6 X 30 WITH WASHER £3.63 £4.27

0997 NEEDLE THRUST BEARING AXK  821  250 END £3.98 £4.67

0998 WASHER 8 X 21 X 1 £7.13 £8.37

1000 WASHER 8 X 14 X 0.5 250 END £0.24 £0.29

1002 ORING 18 X 2  250 END £0.00 £0.00

1005 AXLE MAIN ASSY 250 END £408.85 £480.40

1006 AXLE DRIVE ASSY 250 END £408.85 £480.40

1007 DRIVE SPROCKET Z14 250 END £21.88 £25.71



1008 GUIDE RING 250 END £0.00 £0.00

1009 SPROCKET NUT M18 X 100  250 END £0.00 £0.00

1010 WASHER  18 X 35 X 2 £4.93 £5.80

1012 DRIVE SPROCKET Z13 250 END £21.88 £25.71

1013 GEAR SELECTOR DRUM 250 END £61.11 £71.80

1014 FORK 5/6 250 END £46.30 £54.40

1015 ROLLER FORK 250 END £4.48 £5.26

1016 FORK 2/4 250 END £46.30 £54.40

1017 FORK 1/3 250 END £46.30 £54.40

1018 FORK PIN 100MM  250 END £11.99 £14.09

1019 FORK PIN 90 MM 250 END £10.83 £12.72

1020 INDEX LEVER ASSY 250 END £20.61 £24.21

1022 INDEX SPRING 250 END £1.60 £1.88

1023 INDEX ASSEMBLY 250 END £37.90 £44.53

1024 SCREW CHC M6 X 16 DIN 7984 250 END £0.40 £0.47

1025 GEAR SELECTOR SHAFT 250 END £52.16 £61.28

1026 SHIFT LEVER CPL 250 END £0.00 £0.00

1027 SCREW TH M6 X 60 £0.19 £0.22

1028 SCREW BHC M8 X 35 £0.66 £0.78

1029 SCREW M5 X 20 £0.34 £0.40

1030 SCREW CHC M5 X 25 £0.38 £0.45

1031 SCREW CHC M6 X 35 £0.21 £0.25

1034 HAND GUARD BLUE SET £33.15 £38.95

1035 HAND GUARD BLACK SET £22.10 £25.97

1036 AIS EXAUST TUBE 125 MM 50 MM £1.99 £2.34

1037 AIS EXAUST TUBE 610MM 50 END £9.77 £11.49

1038 SPEEDOMETER END 50/125 £145.36 £170.80

1039 BLOC KEY STARTER END 50 REMPACE PAR 2313 £27.35 £32.13

1040 TAPE £0.23 £0.27

1041 SHIFT SHAFT WITH PAWL ASSY  450 END EVO 2 £42.10 £49.47

1042 SHIFT LEVER ALU 450 END EVO 2 £37.85 £44.47

1043 FRONT WEEL 50 SM BLACK £403.30 £473.88

1044 BACK WHEEL 50 SM BLACK £488.26 £573.71

1049 REAR BREAK SCREW 50 END SM £0.83 £0.97

1050 DUAL CYLINDER END 450-510 TYPO A £288.29 £338.75

1051 NYLOS RING £6.63 £7.79

1059 PUMPING DEVICE COMPL RIGHT TR 06 £203.87 £239.55

1060 BLACK FORK TUBE RIGHT TR 06 £370.18 £434.96

1061 STICKER RIGTH FORK PAIOLI TR 06 £6.63 £7.79

1062 STICKER LEFT FORK PAIOLI TR 06 £6.63 £7.79

1063 FORK SPING TR 06 £25.42 £29.86

1064 FRONT BRAKE DISK WAVE TRIAL £67.24 £79.01

1065 REAR DISC WAVE TRIAL £60.33 £70.89

1066 HANDLEBAR TRIAL CABESTANY REPLICA ANTRACITE £76.80 £90.24

1068 STICKER BACK MUDGUARD SM 50 IPONE £5.90 £6.93

1069 STICKER BACK MUDGUARD SM 50 CUP £7.46 £8.77

1070 STICKER BACK MUDGUARD SM 50 IPONE £3.93 £4.62

1071 STICKER BACK MUDGUARD SM 50 CUP £8.68 £10.19

1072 FRONT LIGHT STIKER 50 SM CUP £5.70 £6.69

1073 FRONT LIGHT STIKER 50 SM IPONE £4.50 £5.29

1074 ADH TAPA RADIADOR JUEGO 50 SM IPONE £32.88 £38.64

1075 ADH TAPA RADIADOR JUEGO 50 SM CUP £37.72 £44.32

1076 STICKER SIDE NUM PAIR SM 50 CUP £26.94 £31.65

1077 STICKER SIDE NUM PAIR SM 50 CUP £21.30 £25.03

1078 STICKER FORK SM 50 CUP JUEGO £19.06 £22.40

1079 STIKER SWINGARM SET 50 SM CUP £12.86 £15.11



1080 SIDE NUMBER PLATE R 450 GREY £19.56 £22.98

1081 SIDE NUMBER PLATE L  450  GREY £19.56 £22.98

1082 BACK MUDGUARD 450 GREY £25.30 £29.73

1083 COLLARD £2.60 £3.05

1086 SIDE STAND NO PEINT 50/125 SM 06 £18.79 £22.07

1087 SIDE STAND PEINT  50/125 SM 06 £18.79 £22.07

1088 PETROL TANK GRIS 07 XL 2T £132.43 £155.61

1089 TANK  STICKER 06 £13.81 £16.23

1090 MUDGUARD FRONT  STICKER 07 £6.15 £7.23

1091 FRONT LIGHT  STICKER 07 £3.35 £3.94

1092 REAR SHORK TRIAL 2.5/ 2.9 07 R £399.35 £469.24

1093 SWINGARM 07 £351.72 £413.27

1094 2.9 STICKER 2007 £1.20 £1.42

1095 MUDGUARD BACK STICKER 07 £37.09 £43.58

1098 PLASTICLIGHT COVERT BLACK 07 £6.58 £7.73

1099 FRONT LIGHT STIKERS HOMOLLOGATION 07 £1.85 £2.17

1100 SPEED METER HOLDER END 50 £16.19 £19.02

1101 FRONT LIGHT PLASTIC END 450 GREY £18.67 £21.94

1102 SKID PLATE £102.06 £119.92

1103 COVER SWING ARM AXLE 450 £0.12 £0.15

1104 RACING SILENCER END 450 £629.39 £739.54

1105 VENTILATION BUSH 450 510 £5.19 £6.10

1106 COLLAR BUSH £10.88 £12.79

1107 DELTA LINK SPACER 10X20X20.5 END 450 £12.43 £14.61

1108 H LINK SPACER 450 510 £16.08 £18.89

1109 FRICTION CLUTCH DISK END 450 /510 £12.45 £14.63

1110 OIL TANK £49.73 £58.43

1111 2.5 STICKER 2007 £1.20 £1.42

1112  1.25  STICKER 2007 £1.20 £1.42

1113 LID PUMPS EMB TR + CONTROL LEVER STARTER HAS WARML £21.05 £24.73

1114 WHARF STARTER IN WARMS £0.42 £0.49

1115 0.8 STICKER 2007 £1.20 £1.42

1116 PART'S BOOK TRIAL 2006 £21.47 £25.22

1117  STARTER HAS WARMLY 4T TRIAL  DELLORTO £33.48 £39.34

1118 SHORK ROTULE SET 2006 £40.72 £47.85

1119 MUDGUARD FRONT  STICKER £6.00 £7.04

1120 FRONT LIGHT  STICKER CABESTANY £3.27 £3.84

1121 MUDGUARD BACK STICKER CABESTANY £35.70 £41.95

1122 REAR BRAKE STARTER IN WARMS £13.26 £15.58

1123 CARBURETOR  KEIHIN TRIAL 2T £348.70 £409.72

1124 SHIM FRONT WHEEL HRD 06 £1.77 £2.08

1125 ADH TAPA RADIADOR JUEGO 50 END CHAMP £41.99 £49.34

1126 FRONT LIGHT STIKER 50 END CHAMP £6.08 £7.14

1127 STICKER JEREMY JOLY £5.47 £6.43

1128 STIKER SWINGARM SET 50 END CHAMP £18.29 £21.49

1129 STICKER SIDE NUM PAIR END CHAMP £28.79 £33.82

1130 STICKER BACK MUDGUARD END 50 CHAMP £7.96 £9.35

1131 STICKER BACK MUDGUARD 50 END CHAMP £5.30 £6.23

1132 FRONT LIGHT STIKER 50 SM CHAMP £5.75 £6.75

1133 STICKER BACK MUDGUARD 50SM CHAMP £7.51 £8.83

1134 ADH TAPA RADIADOR JUEGO 50 SM CHAMP £44.70 £52.52

1135 STIKER SWINGARM SET 50 SM CHAMP £16.91 £19.87

1136 STICKER SIDE NUM PAIR 50 SM CHAMP £27.07 £31.81

1137 STICKER BACK MUDGUARD 50 SM CHAMP £4.30 £5.05

1138 STICKER 50 END CHAMP £4.70 £5.52

1139 STICKER 50 SM CHAMP £9.61 £11.30



1140 RIGHT FOOTREST SUPPORT 450 £24.48 £28.76

1141 LEFT FOOTREST SUPPORT END 450 £24.48 £28.76

1142 ELECTRONIC BOX KOKUSAN TRIAL  4T £77.90 £91.54

1143 CYLINDER HEAD 2.9 CABESTANY £101.22 £118.93

1144 O RING COVER CLUTCH RACING £4.90 £5.76

1145 EXHAUS COVER £46.96 £55.18

1146 SCREW CHC 4X8 £0.33 £0.39

1147 SHIM FRONT BRAKE HDR 06 £5.03 £5.91

1148 HAND GUARD BLUE 450 END SET £33.15 £38.95

1149 HAND GUARD BLACK 450 SET £46.96 £55.18

1150 SHIM FRONT BRAKE HDR 06 £1.66 £1.95

1151 FRAMETRIAL CABES 06/4T £585.73 £688.24

1152 FORK ASSY LEFT 50-125 06 £361.45 £424.70

1153 FORK ASSY RIGHT  50-125 END SM 06 £361.45 £424.70

1154 TUB FORK DIAM 41 END £165.49 £194.45

1155 KIT REPAIR CALIPER 50-125 £13.70 £16.10

1156 KIT REPAIR REAR MASTER CYLINDER 50-125 06 £17.96 £21.10

1157 REAR MASTER CYLINDER 50-125 06 £59.67 £70.11

1158 REAR BRAKE HOSE £32.05 £37.65

1159 REAR CALIPER 50-125 06 £82.27 £96.66

1160 PAD BRAKE REAR 50-125 06 £19.50 £22.92

1161 KIT UPDATE 4T TRIAL £378.72 £445.00

1163 FRONT WHEEL 50 SM BLUE 06 £409.87 £481.60

1165 INJECTOR 450 £185.09 £217.48

1166 AXIS ALUMINUM £20.44 £24.02

1167 VALVE BOX FILTER £2.65 £3.12

1168 BACK WEEL  06 CABES 2.5/2.9 £340.42 £399.99

1169 FRONT WEEL  06 CABES. £323.40 £380.00

1170 TOP TRIPLE CLAMP ALUMINIUM NUT 07 £15.03 £17.66

1171 CILYNDER GASKET 0,20. 290 05 £1.48 £1.73

1172 CILYNDER GASKET 0,30. 290 05 £2.39 £2.80

1173 CILYNDER GASKET 0,40. 290 05 £2.47 £2.90

1174 JOINT EMBASE CYLINDRE 4T TRIAL 0,20MM £2.53 £2.97

1175 JOINT EMBASE CYLINDRE 4T TRIAL 0,30MM £1.89 £2.22

1176 JOINT EMBASE CYLINDRE 4T TRIAL 0,40MM £2.31 £2.71

1177 CILYNDER GASKET 0,20 250/290 £1.87 £2.20

1178 CILYNDER GASKET 0,30 250/290 £2.09 £2.45

1179 CILYNDER GASKET 0,40 250/290 £2.47 £2.90

1180 CILYNDER GASKET 0,2O. 125/200CC £1.11 £1.30

1181 CILYNDER GASKET 0,30. 125/200CC £1.71 £2.01

1182 CILYNDER GASKET 0,40 125/200CC £2.10 £2.47

1183 BALANCIN SHAFT  VENTILWHITH PIGNON £163.54 £192.16

1184 CRANCK SHAFT ASSY 510 £550.29 £646.59

1185 FRONT PUMP ASSY 50 06 £67.79 £79.66

1186 PUSH LEVER 50 06 £10.84 £12.74

1187 SCREW CHC 8 X 16 TETE BASSE £1.99 £2.34

1188 BRAKE LEVER 50 END GREY £24.64 £28.95

1189 FRONT WHEEL  END 450 BLACK WITHOUT DISC £502.22 £590.11

1190 REAR WHEEL  END 450 BLACK WITHOUT DISC £601.23 £706.45

1191  STARTER HAS WARMLY 4T TRIAL KEIHIN £28.45 £33.43

1194 SCREW M10 X 60 £1.33 £1.56

1196 FRONT PUMP ASSY  50 06 £72.16 £84.78

1197 BRIDE  SUP HANDLE BAR TRAL 07 £19.39 £22.79

1198 BRIDE INF HANDLE BARTRIAL 07 £10.94 £12.85

1199 BOTTOM PLAT FORK TRIAL 07 £125.14 £147.04

1200 UPPER PLAT FORK TRIAL 07 £106.91 £125.62



1201 HANDLEBAR TRIAL 07 £79.56 £93.48

1202 CHAIN GUIDE  SPACER 450/510 SM £8.34 £9.80

1203 BLACK RIM FRONT 1.6 X 21 END 450 £240.17 £282.20

1204 BLACK REAR RIM 2.15 X18 END 450 £259.12 £304.47

1205 ADMISION PIPE KEIHIN £47.08 £55.32

1206 CRANKSHAFT BEARING 6206TR9/C3 £10.22 £12.01

1207 CHAIN GUIDE PLATE 07 TRIAL £22.90 £26.91

1208 CHAIN PROTECTOR 07 £23.05 £27.08

1209 PROTECTOR BRAKE DISC BACK 07 £7.64 £8.98

1210 PLATE SPEEDO SENSOR £4.20 £4.93

1211 STUD HANDLBAR +10 £7.43 £8.73

1212 STUD HANDLBAR +15 £7.43 £8.73

1213 UPPER PLAT FORK END 450 RACING 48 £138.86 £163.16

1214 UPPER PLAT FORK END 450 RACING 46 £0.55 £0.65

1215 BOTTOM PLAT FORK END 450 RACING 48 £240.04 £282.05

1216 BOTTOM PLAT FORK END 450 RACING 46 £0.55 £0.65

1217 HANDLBAR SPACER 5 MM £3.32 £3.90

1218 HANDLEBARD SPACER 10MM £3.32 £3.90

1219 3.2 STICKER 07 £1.20 £1.42

1220  RESINE  STICKER SHERCO 2008 £3.87 £4.54

1221 CYLINDER HEAD 2.9 07 £99.01 £116.33

1222 LEFT FRAME PROTECTOR END 450 £3.62 £4.26

1223 RIGHT FRAME PROTECTOR END 450 £3.62 £4.26

1224  AIR DEFLECTEUR 125 £77.07 £90.56

1225 BLACK ANTHRACITE HANDLE BAR END 450 £112.71 £132.43

1226 FRONT FORK COMPLETE SHERCO/PAIOLI 07 £1,404.18 £1,649.91

1227 FOAM HANDLEBAR 07 £8.12 £9.54

1228 PART'S BOOK 50 END/SM 06 £21.47 £25.22

1229 SUPPORT  OIL TANK  SM 450 £0.06 £0.06

1230 ELECTRONIC BOX LEONELLI TRIAL SHORT CABLE £70.00 £82.25

1231 UPPER PLAT FORK BLUE ANTHRACITE END 450 £85.64 £100.62

1232 BOTTOM PLAT FORK  BLUE ANTHRACITE END 450 £119.89 £140.87

1233 HANDELBAR HOLDER BOTTOM BLUE ANTHRACITE END 450 £21.96 £25.81

1234 HANDELBAR HOLDER UPPER BLUE ANTHRACITE END 450 £9.26 £10.88

1235 EXHAUST ENDURO 50 06 £171.28 £201.25

1236 WEDGE BATTERY 125 £6.13 £7.21

1237 SCREW CHC 8 X 55 £0.37 £0.44

1238 SPACER SUSPENSION BOTTOM 80CC £24.31 £28.56

1239 AIR BOX SPRING CUP 07 £4.07 £4.79

1240 FRONT WHEEL 50 END BLACK 06 £329.29 £386.92

1241 REAR WHEEL 50 END BLACK 06 £364.76 £428.59

1244 FRONT MUGUARD END 450 BLACK £28.73 £33.76

1246 COLLIER 07 £0.30 £0.35

1247 MAIN JET 125 KEIHIN £5.42 £6.37

1248 MAIN JET 122 KEIHIN £5.42 £6.37

1249 SWINGARM  STICKER 07 £4.86 £5.71

1251 WASHER PLAINCARBU 2.9 3X6X0,50 £0.14 £0.17

1252 ORANGE REFLECTORS £3.32 £3.90

1253 FOAM CRANKCASE 450 £17.44 £20.50

1254 NEEDLE BEARING 2.9 KBK 18X22X22 0-2 £22.44 £26.37

1255 PISTON CPL 72.8 250 MAHLLE £94.43 £110.95

1256 STICKER SHERCO SWINGARM 07 £4.53 £5.32

1257 STICKER FRONT LIGHT END 450 07 £12.65 £14.87

1258 CHANGE PAIR 450 END 07 £39.28 £46.16

1259 STICKER BACK MUDGUARD END 450 07 £6.81 £8.00

1260 STICKER FRONT MUDGARD END 450 07 £5.30 £6.23



1261 STICKER SIDE NUM PAIR END 450 07 £20.61 £24.21

1262 STICKER FRONT LIGT END 510 07 £12.76 £15.00

1263 STICKER SIDE NUM PAIR END 510 07 £20.77 £24.41

1264 STICKER FRONT LIGT END 250 07 £12.76 £15.00

1265 STICKER SIDE NUM PAIR END 250 07 £20.77 £24.41

1266 STICKER FRONT LIGHT END 07 £1.99 £2.34

1267 STICKER 4.5 END 07 £9.39 £11.04

1268 STICKER 5.1 END 07 £9.39 £11.04

1269 STICKER 2.5 END 07 £9.39 £11.04

1270 FOAM HANDLEBAR END 07 £11.20 £13.17

1271 FRAME ENDURO 450 07 £722.39 £848.81

1272 OIL BREATING HOUSEL BALANCE SHAFT END 450 £8.95 £10.52

1273 RIVET CAP 450 510 07 £2.53 £2.97

1274 SCREW 4.2 X 16 £0.17 £0.20

1275 SENSOR FIXATION INF 450 £10.83 £12.73

1276 IGNITION END 450 510 07 £477.47 £561.03

1277 REAR MASTER CYLINDER 450 07 £84.75 £99.59

1278 TEFLON REAR BRAKE HOSE 450 £26.52 £31.16

1279 SILENCER END 450 510 07 £325.15 £382.05

1280 THROTTLE GAZ END 450 510 07 £63.98 £75.18

1281 FRONT BRAKE HOSE TEFLON 450 £33.70 £39.60

1282 VENTILATION PLATE A 450 07 £18.23 £21.42

1283 VENTILATION PLATE B 450 07 £7.90 £9.28

1284 VENTILATION PLATE C 450 07 £16.24 £19.09

1285 STEEL PROTECTION THERMIC 450 510 07 £21.82 £25.64

1286  ELECTRIC SYSTEM INJECTION END 450 510 07 £271.28 £318.75

1287 REAR BRAKE SYSTEM ASSY END 450 510 07 £262.88 £308.88

1288 FRONT BREAK SYSTEM END 450 07 £314.93 £370.04

1289 SCREW 07 £7.07 £8.31

1290 SCREW 07  4,47X1,78 £0.42 £0.49

1291  HOLDER RELAY END 450 £11.11 £13.05

1292 HOLDER SENSOR  UP 450 £1.00 £1.18

1293 PART'S BOOK TRIAL 2007 £21.47 £25.22

1294 PIN  REAR BREAK 450 510 07 £0.02 £0.02

1295  AXEL REAR BRAKE ROD 450 510 07 £5.52 £6.49

1296 SHOCK ABSORBER END 450 510 07 £844.16 £991.89

1297 CRANCKCASES SET VENTIL END 450 510 £676.32 £794.67

1298 HANDLEBAR TRIAL  GREY CABES £75.14 £88.29

1299 CRANKSHAFT REPAIR KIT 510 £246.42 £289.54

1300 CILINDER GASKET 1.0 END 510 £17.68 £20.77

1317 MANUFACTURER PLATE 510 £2.06 £2.42

1318 CAP CYLINDER HEAD VENTIL ENGINE 450 510 £33.15 £38.95

1319 COLLIER DURITE RENIFLARD END 450 £2.65 £3.12

1320 KIT REPAIR REAR MASTER CYLINDER DIAM 11 450 510 07 £19.34 £22.72

1321 INGNITION CPL LEONELLI DIGITAL 2T 8P. £366.86 £431.06

1322 HOLDER CDI 4T £8.96 £10.52

1323 SCREW CHC M10 X 85 £0.95 £1.11

1324 SILENCIADOR TRIAL 4T R £289.79 £340.50

1325 CILINDER HEAD COVER TRIAL BLACK 4T £18.23 £21.42

1326 CARBURATOR VALVE KEIHIN 3,5 £99.37 £116.76

1327 PILOT JET  50 KEIHIN £4.53 £5.32

1328 AIGUILLE CARBU KEIHIN JJH £8.04 £9.45

1329 CHOKE SET REPLACEMENT KEIHIN £30.12 £35.39

1330 CARBURATOR FLOTEUR KEIHIN £18.79 £22.07

1331 CARBURATOR CUVE KEIHIN £43.55 £51.17

1332 FLOT CHAMBER GASKET £0.29 £0.34



1333 SCREW FIXATION CUVE KEIHIN £0.70 £0.82

1334 O-RING FLOAT £0.43 £0.51

1335 POINTEAU CARBU KEIHIN £0.98 £1.15

1336 PILOT JET  45 KEIHIN £4.53 £5.32

1337 PILOT JET  52 KEIHIN £4.53 £5.32

1338 PILOT JET  55 KEIHIN £4.53 £5.32

1339 PILOT JET  48 KEIHIN £4.53 £5.32

1340 AIGUILLE CARBU JFH £0.53 £0.62

1341 AIGUILLE CARBU  JJH £0.53 £0.62

1342 CLIP AIGUILLE CARBU KEININ £0.04 £0.05

1343 CARBURATOR VALVE KEIHIN4,0 £100.09 £117.60

1344 CARBURATOR COVER KEIHIN £18.43 £21.66

1345  JOINT COVER KEIHIN £2.17 £2.54

1346 SCREW REGUL PETROL CARBU KHEIHIN £2.42 £2.84

1347  SPRING SCREW REGUL PETROL CARBU KHEIHIN £0.57 £0.68

1348 SPRING CARBURETOR 82 X 12,8 SPS £0.88 £1.03

1349 CLIP FLOAT VALVE KEIHIN £1.01 £1.19

1350 SCRE WFLOT KHEIHIN £0.43 £0.51

1351 PIN BALANCIER FLOTEUR CARBU KEIHIN £0.61 £0.72

1352 MAIN JET 118 KEIHIN £5.42 £6.37

1353 MAIN JET 120 KEIHIN £5.42 £6.37

1354 CABLE ADJUSTING BOLT KEIHIN £3.07 £3.60

1355 NUT CABLE ADJUSTING BOLT KEIHIN £0.43 £0.51

1356 KIT SCREW REGUL GAS KEIHIN £3.43 £4.03

1357 SPRING SCREW REGUL GAS KEIHIN £1.81 £2.12

1358 FOOTREST NYLON GAS £2.53 £2.97

1359 SCRE COVER KHEIHIN £0.54 £0.64

1360 NEEDLE JET KEIHIN £3.25 £3.82

1361 NEEDLE JET HOLDER KEIHIN £8.31 £9.76

1362 THROTTLE CABLE KEIHIN £6.91 £8.11

1363 PART'S BOOK MOTO 450 510 07 £12.00 £14.10

1364 PART'S BOOK END SM 450  510 2007 £17.05 £20.03

1365 PART'S BOOK END SM 450 2006 £17.05 £20.03

1366 SCREW BHC 8 X 16 £0.45 £0.53

1367 COLLIER 135 X 2.5 £0.05 £0.06

1368 SCREW TOLE 4X12 £0.15 £0.18

1369 COLLAR 27 HOSE BODY THERMOSTAT END 450 £2.49 £2.92

1370 PLATE SPEEDO SENSOR EVO £2.71 £3.18

1371 DELTA LINK SPACER OHLINS END 450 £14.37 £16.88

1372 FRONT FORK COMPLETE SHERCO/OHLINS END 450/510 P.O.A P.O.A

1373 SHOCK ABSORBER END OHLINS 450 £1,282.44 £1,506.87

1374 MANIFOLD HAS WARMLY £7.22 £8.48

1375 STEEL PROTECTION THERMIC TRIAL 07 4T £21.82 £25.64

1376 STUD HANDLBAR £7.43 £8.73

1377 ELECTONIC BOX END 510 £425.15 £499.55

1378  PROTECTOR RUBBER SRING EXAUST 450 510 END £1.54 £1.80

1379 CDI BOX ENGINE  TRIAL  DOUBLE CURBA 4T £230.95 £271.36

1380  COMMAND DOUBLE SELECTION LONG £32.05 £37.65

1381 SCREW  M4 X 6 STEEL PROTECTION THERMIC 4T TRIAL £0.08 £0.10

1382 SPRING WASHER 22,4X1,75X3.05 £1.11 £1.30

1384 STICKER FRONT MUDGARD 50 SM 07 £10.30 £12.10

1385 STICKER 50 SM 07 £11.22 £13.18

1386 PETROL TANK GRIS 07 XL4T TRIAL £132.43 £155.61

1387 TANK  STICKER 06 XXL £33.07 £38.86

1388 STICKER FRONT LIGT SM 510 £1.30 £1.53

1389 STICKER SIDE COVER PAIR SM 510 £3.65 £4.28



1391 TANK  STICKER CABES 07 £36.50 £42.89

1392 MUDGUARD FRONT  STICKER CABES 07 £10.83 £12.73

1393 FRONT LIGHT  STICKER CABES 07 £3.52 £4.14

1394 MUDGUARD BACK STICKER CABES 07 £54.21 £63.70

1395 BRIDE  SUP HANDLE BAR BLACK TRAL 07 £20.61 £24.21

1396 BRIDE INF HANDLE BARTRIAL BLACK 07 £22.04 £25.90

1397 BOTTOM PLAT FORK BLACK TRIAL 07 £137.24 £161.26

1398 UPPER PLAT FORK TRIAL  BLACK 07 £119.06 £139.90

1399 FRAMETRIAL 2T 07 CABES £585.73 £688.24

1400 BACK WEEL  06 CABES RED 07 2.5/2.9 £340.42 £399.99

1401 FRONT WEEL RED 07 CABES. £323.40 £380.00

1402 MAIN JET 115 KEIHIN £5.42 £6.37

1403 PILOT JET  42 KEIHIN £4.53 £5.32

1405 NUT M12 X 1 250/450 £5.86 £6.88

1406 NEEDLE JET HOLDER KEIHIN DALGO £5.41 £6.36

1407 NEEDLE JET KEIHIN DALGO £12.98 £15.26

1408  ELECTRIC CABLE GENERAL RACING END 450/250 £73.37 £86.21

1409 PETROL TANK GRIS 07X XL 2T £132.43 £155.61

1410 BOTTOM CLUTCH COVER DISASSEMBLY 450 END £311.00 £365.43

1411 CLUTCH COVER 450 END £216.86 £254.81

1412 CYLINDER HEAD 2.5 O RING 102 UK £109.23 £128.34

1413 HANDELBAR HOLDER RACING SET END 450 £58.93 £69.25

1414 PROTECTOR CARBONO IGNITION COVER 4T TRIAL £162.07 £190.43

1415 IGNITION  4T TRIAL £186.75 £219.43

1416 REAR MUDGUARD PROTECTOR GB. £6.85 £8.05

1417 HOLDER ( electronic box)  KOKUSAN 2T £7.51 £8.83

1418 HOLDER CDI  2T 07 £15.37 £18.06

1421 O RING 5,00 X 8.00 X 1.5 N £0.14 £0.16

1422 KICKSTART PEDAL 4T £62.42 £73.34

1423 CATAL. SILENCER 125 END/SM £248.63 £292.13

1424 SCREW BHC 6 X35 £0.15 £0.18

1425 CARBURETOR  KEIHIN TRIAL 4T £342.55 £402.50

1428 BOTTOM CLUTCH COVER DISASSEMBLY SET END £57.24 £67.26

1429 I LENGTHEN INSTALLATION PARO KIT 4T £2.87 £3.38

1430 RIVET 3,2 X6 £0.14 £0.16

1431 RED STICKY KIT 3.2 £268.36 £315.32

1432 WASHER X AET 8 £0.10 £0.12

1433 CHAIN 99 M £73.87 £86.80

1434 FRONT WEEL SPACER OHLINS END 450 £16.58 £19.48

1436 WASHER DIN 9021 £0.03 £0.04

1437 STARTER LEVER 125 4T END SM £23.65 £27.79

1438 FRAME 125 END SM £300.50 £353.09

1439 RIGHT FOOTREST END SM £30.06 £35.32

1440 GEAR LEVER 125 END SM £24.03 £28.24

1441  HOLDER RELAY 125 END SM £6.52 £7.66

1442 BATTERY SLA12-4 AMP 125 E3 £52.09 £61.21

1445 ELECTRIC BEAM SET 125 END / SM £113.54 £133.41

1446 BATTERY YUASA 12V 7 AMP £103.55 £121.68

1447 RELAI FOR ELECTRIC START 125 EU3 £64.70 £76.02

1448 RELAI FIXING FOR ELECTRIC START 125 END SM £1.77 £2.08

1449 COIL HT 125 END / SM £130.94 £153.86

1450 CHAIN 130 M 125 END / SM EU3 £37.79 £44.40

1451 OBSOLETE VOIR TUBE ECHAP COMPLET REF H245 £0.00 £0.00

1452 MANUFACTURER PLATE 125 END / SM E3 £2.06 £2.42

1453 SWINGARM  STICKER 07 CABES £28.65 £33.67

1454 WAVE FRONT DISC BRAKE END 450 £120.28 £141.33



1455 WAVE BACK BRAK DISC END 450 £85.80 £100.82

1456 AIS VALVE 125 E3 £0.06 £0.06

1457 SHOCK ABSORBER  50/125   RACING £622.61 £731.57

1458 REGULATOR YBR1217 mod 125 EU3 £82.99 £97.51

1459 CDI BOX 125 EU3 £744.22 £874.46

1460 THERMOSWICH 125 EU3 £90.60 £106.45

1461 O-RING 36 X 40 X 2,00 NBR £0.26 £0.31

1462 FRONT RIM 32 R BLACK £176.52 £207.42

1463 REAR RIM 32 R RED £236.97 £278.44

1464 CDI BOX ENGINE  TRIAL  DOUBLE CURBA 2T £230.95 £271.36

1465 ELECTRONIC BOX KOKUSAN TRIAL 2T £68.51 £80.50

1467 CRANCKCASES SET VENTIL EVO END 450 510 £857.54 £1,007.60

1468 WASHER 9021 AC ZI M8X25 £1.08 £1.27

1469 STICKER BACK MUDGUARD 50 END CHAMP GREEN £4.99 £5.87

1473 STICKER FACTORY REPLICA SET END 450 07 £83.41 £98.00

1474 SCREW M4 X 8 CHC £0.16 £0.19

1475 DISC COVER GRIS 2008 £19.11 £22.45

1476 TANK  STICKER  2008 2T £14.97 £17.59

1477 MUDGUARD FRONT  STICKER 2008 2T £8.68 £10.19

1478 FRONT LIGHT  STICKER 2008 2T TR £3.52 £4.14

1479 MUDGUARD BACK STICKER2008 2T £32.24 £37.88

1480 LATERAL STAND 2008 £76.98 £90.45

1481 2.5 STICKER TWO STROKES 08 £1.93 £2.27

1482  2.9  STICKER TWO STROKES 08 £1.93 £2.27

1483 SCREW TH EP M8 X 25 £5.46 £6.41

1486  1.25  STICKER TWO STROKES 08 £1.93 £2.27

1487 PART'S BOOK TRIAL 2007 4T TRIAL £21.47 £25.22

1488 0.8 STICKER TWO STROKES 08 £1.93 £2.27

1489  COMMAND DOUBLE SELECTION 2T £32.05 £37.65

1490 STOP ENGINE  TRIAL D28 L 53 £23.21 £27.27

1491 CATALIST SILENCER END 250 £420.95 £494.62

1492 CATALIST SILENCER END 450 £418.69 £491.96

1493 REAR MUDGUARD WHITE 2008 TRIAL £36.72 £43.14

1494 BRAKE HOSE RACING SUPPORT £3.76 £4.41

1496 COVER D CLUTCH REMOVABLE SET RACING 450 £551.53 £648.04

1499 FRONT MUDGUARD WHITE 2008 TRIAL £10.86 £12.76

150 KIT HOMOLOGATION £629.04 £739.13

1500 KIT REPAIR REAR MASTER CYLINDER  50 125 06 £14.92 £17.53

1501 STICKER LEFT FORK  CERIANI 08 £10.06 £11.82

1502 SWINGARM  STICKER 2008 £8.34 £9.80

1503 MUDGUARD FRONT  STICKER 2008 4T £8.23 £9.68

1504 FRONT LIGHT  STICKER 2008 4T £2.65 £3.12

1505 TANK  STICKER  2008  4T £15.36 £18.05

1506 FRONT LIGHT STIKERS HOMOLLOGATION 08 4T £2.32 £2.73

1507 MUDGUARD BACK STICKER2008 4T £19.72 £23.18

1508 3.2 STICKER FOUR STROKES 08 £1.93 £2.27

1509 ADHESIF 3.2 FOUR STROKES 08 £1.38 £1.62

1510 DECOMPRESSOR AUTOMATIC 250 END £107.63 £126.46

1511 DECOMPRESSOR SPRING 250 END £1.13 £1.33

1512 CONNECTING ROD KIT 250 END £168.68 £198.20

1513 BACK MUDGUARD 450 WHITE £26.63 £31.29

1514 SIDE NUMBER PLATE L  450  WHITE £18.97 £22.29

1515 SIDE NUMBER PLATE R 450 WHITE £18.97 £22.29

1516 FRONT MUGUARD END 450 WHITE £33.15 £38.95

1517 FRONT LIGHT PLASTIC 450 WHITE £20.00 £23.50

1518 EXAUST SPRINGSEAT 250 END £4.97 £5.84



1519 EXAUST VALVE SPRING CAP  250 END £4.31 £5.06

1521 PART'S BOOK MOTO 450 510 FACTORY 07 £12.00 £14.10

1522 REAR SHORK TRIAL 2008 £399.35 £469.24

1523 FAN  DIAM COMEX 120 £59.47 £69.88

1524 STARTER CABLE 125 E3 £4.31 £5.06

1525 SCREW FHC M6 X 35 £1.56 £1.83

1526 REAR RED REFLECTORS 50 125 END SM £8.07 £9.48

1527  ROTOR INGNITION  15 KG/CM END 450 £212.05 £249.16

1528  ROTOR INGNITION 20 KG/CM END 450 £206.86 £243.06

1529 STATOR INGNITION END 450 £270.61 £317.97

1530 FRONT LIGHT STIKERS HOMOLLOGATION 08 2 £2.43 £2.86

1531  ELECTRIC CABLE GENERAL RACING END 450 £0.00 £0.00

1532  COMMAND LIGHT RACING END £32.05 £37.65

1533  COMMAND ENGINE RACING END £32.82 £38.56

1534 STICKER FRONT LIGHT PLATE 450 END 08 £28.62 £33.63

1535 CHANGE PAIR END 08 £42.21 £49.60

1536 STICKER SIDE NUM PAIR END 450 08 £23.37 £27.46

1537 STICKER FRONT MUDGARD END 450 08 £11.11 £13.05

1538 STICKER SHERCO SWINGARM 08 £11.38 £13.37

1539 STICKER BACK MUDGUARD END 450 08 £11.54 £13.56

1540 STICKER 4.5 END 08 £1.88 £2.21

1541 STICKER FORK SM 450 08 JUEGO £16.13 £18.96

1542 FRONT ELECTRIC CABLE SYSTEM END 450 08 £122.49 £143.92

1543  ELECTRIC SYSTEM INJECTION END 450 510 08 £271.28 £318.75

1544 STICKER 5.1I END 08 £1.88 £2.21

1545 STICKER FRONT LIGHT PLATE 510 END 08 £28.62 £33.63

1546 STICKER SIDE NUM PAIR END 510 08 £23.37 £27.46

1547 STICKER SIDE NUM PAIR END WHITE 08 £23.37 £27.46

1548 STICKER SIDE NUM PAIR END BLACK 08 £21.60 £25.38

1549 STICKER FRONT LIGHT PLATE 510 BLACK 08 £26.41 £31.03

1550 STICKER FRONT LIGHT PLATE 510 WHITE 08 £28.62 £33.63

1551 STICKER 2.5I END 08 £1.88 £2.21

1552 STICKER 1.25 END 08 £1.88 £2.21

1553 STICKER 50 END 08 £1.88 £2.21

1554 STICKER INJECTION SET END 08 £0.83 £0.97

1555 MANIFOLD FILTER/CARBU KEIHIN £14.59 £17.14

1556 MANUFACTURER PLATE END 450 E3 £2.06 £2.42

1558 MANUFACTURER PLATE END 510 E3 £2.06 £2.42

1559 MANUFACTURER PLATE END 250 E3 £2.06 £2.42

1560 PETROL TANK XL WHITE  2T £140.50 £165.09

1561 RUBER HOSE TERMOCONTACT RADIATOR  08 TRIAL £3.76 £4.41

1562 THERMOSTAT CYLINDER HEAD TUBE 08 TRIAL £5.13 £6.02

1563 RUBBER TUBE WATERPUMP/RADIADOR  08 TRIAL £6.19 £7.27

1564 PETROL TANK XL WHITE  4T £140.50 £165.09

1565 FRAME PAINT 250 END SM £728.47 £855.95

1566 PART'S BOOK TRIAL 2007  CABESTANY £21.47 £25.22

1567 RUBBER TOP LATERAL STAND TRIAL £1.49 £1.75

1568 HANDLEBAR TRIAL 07 CABESTANY GREY £79.56 £93.48

1569 THROTTLE CABLE END 50 CATA EVO £13.70 £16.10

1570 CAP BACK BRAKE PUNP END 450 07 £12.43 £14.61

1571 SCREW CHC M 6 X 80 £0.39 £0.45

1573  BACK MUDGUARD  CUSTOMIZED £94.71 £111.29

1574 F/MUDGUARD BLACK HOLDER 08 £27.40 £32.20

1575 HANDLEBAR TRIAL 08 £79.56 £93.48

1577 ADHESIF 2.5 TWO STROKES 08 £1.93 £2.27

1578 ADHESIF 1.2 TWO SROKES 08 £1.93 £2.27



1580 CENTRIFUGAL AXIS 250 END £4.81 £5.65

1581 CENTRIFUGAL WHEEL 250 END £39.56 £46.48

1582 PLASTICLIGHT COVERT CARBONO £143.65 £168.79

1583 STCKER ANTIMANIPULATION 125 E3 £1.41 £1.66

1584 USER'S MANUAL 125 END-SM E3 £25.19 £29.60

1585 GUIDE CYLIN.HEAD COVER  250 END £2.98 £3.51

1586 STICKER FRONTAL LIGTH SM 125 E3 £1.30 £1.53

1587 STICKER SIDE COVER PAIR SM 1.25 E3 £3.65 £4.28

1588 CASE PROTECTOR 250 END £14.81 £17.40

1589 CERIANI LOGO STIKER £1.46 £1.71

1590 WASHER CONTACT  4X8 £0.06 £0.06

1591 SPARK PLUG CAP 4T TRIAL NG SD05FM (SYLICONE) £19.06 £22.40

1592 ROLLER BEARING NJ206 EPC/C3  HVC 058 £44.75 £52.58

1594 WASHER 20.X 32 X 0.5 £0.83 £0.97

1595 ADMISION PIPE E3 £57.49 £67.55

1596 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.50 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1597 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.52 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1598 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.54 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1599 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.56 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1601 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.60 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1602 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.62 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1603 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.64 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1604 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.66 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1605 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.68 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1606 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.70 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1607 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.72 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1608 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.74 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1609 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.76 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1610 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.78 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1611 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.80 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1612 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.82 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1613 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.84 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1614 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.86 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1615 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.88 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1616 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.90 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1617 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.92 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1618 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.94 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1619 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.96 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1620 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.98 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1621 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2.00 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1622 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2.02 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1623 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2.04 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1624 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2.06 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1625 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2.08 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1626 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2.10 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1627 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2.12 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1628 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2.14 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1629 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2.16 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1630 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2.18 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1631 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2.20 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1632 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2.22 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1633 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2.24 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1634 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2.26 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1635 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2.28 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1636 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2.30 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1637 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2.32 END 250 £3.26 £3.83



1638 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2.34 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1639 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2.36 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1640 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2.38 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1641 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2.40 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1642 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2.42 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1643 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2.44 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1644 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2.46 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1645 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2.48 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1646 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2.50 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1647 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2.52 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1648 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2.54 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1649 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2.56 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1650 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 2.58 END 250 £3.26 £3.83

1651 CARBON PETROL TANK END 250 £1,353.63 £1,590.51

1652 EXHAUST PIPE END 250 £127.30 £149.57

1653 RIGHT RADIATOR END 250 £162.44 £190.86

1654 LEFT RADIATOR END 250 £153.60 £180.47

1655 INJECTION ELECTRIC CABLE SYSTEM END 250 08 £271.28 £318.75

1656 PISTON CPL MAHLE 72.8 250 CC  "A" £94.43 £110.95

1657 PISTON CPL 3005 (78,46) A £218.79 £257.08

1658 FRONT WEEL SPACER SM 450 £6.57 £7.73

1659 FRONT WEEL WASHER SM 450 £6.57 £7.73

1660 PIGNON CHAIN PROTECTOR END 250 £0.55 £0.65

1661 WASHER ALU 10 X 14 X 1.5 END 250 £0.45 £0.53

1662 GRIPS SET REA £15.96 £18.75

1663 STAND SIDE RUBER TRIAL 08 £4.53 £5.32

1664 SPOKE REAR SM 193 X 3.05 06 £0.24 £0.28

1665 SPOKE REAR SM 199 X 3.05 06 £0.24 £0.28

1666 SPOKE REAR SM 201 X 3.05 06 £0.24 £0.28

1667 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS1,80 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

1668 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS1.37 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

1669 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS1.42 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

1670 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS1.47 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

1671 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS1.52 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

1672 ENGIN AXEL 10 X 135 £7.35 £8.63

1673 CON ROD NEEDLE  BEARING 450 END £48.62 £57.13

1674 ELECTRIC CABLE E3 £41.99 £49.34

1675 OIL PLUG 8 MM £3.75 £4.40

1676 HYDROLIC CLUTCH SYSTEM END 250 £190.78 £224.16

1677 PAD BRAKE 50 £27.51 £32.33

1678 PART'S BOOK MOTO 450 510 08 £12.00 £14.10

1679 PAD BRAKE 450 £41.44 £48.69

1681 DIODE COMEX £25.97 £30.51

1682 INJECTION PUMP HOLDER 250 END £0.55 £0.65

1683 INJECTION PUMP EVO END £406.09 £477.15

1684 INJECTION POMP HOLDER £0.06 £0.06

1685 SHORK ROTULE SET 2008 £40.72 £47.85

1686 RUBBER TOP  AMORTGUADOR 08 £18.07 £21.23

1687 SCREW BHC M5 X 10 £0.61 £0.71

1688 PART'S BOOK TRIAL 2008 £12.00 £14.10

1689 RUBBER TUBE  RIGHT SUPERIOR  250 £10.17 £11.95

1690 RUBBER TUBE  LEFT  250 £16.80 £19.74

1691 RUBBER TUBE WATERPUMP/RADIADOR 250 £3.54 £4.15

1692 HOMOLOGATION  SUPPORT ITEMS E 3 £21.82 £25.64

1693 PART'S BOOK TRIAL 2008 4T £12.00 £14.10

1694 EXHAUS PIPE CATA 125cc EURO 3 £430.95 £506.37



1695 REAR SPROKET36 D £20.86 £24.51

1696 REAR SPROKET39 D £21.88 £25.71

1697 EXHAUS PIPE CATA 250 TRIAL EURO 3 £537.58 £631.66

1698 EXHAUS PIPE CATA 4T TRIAL EURO 3 £293.10 £344.39

1699 SCREW ATIMANIPULATE 6X18 £1.05 £1.23

1700 CHAIN 99 M £86.96 £102.18

1701 SPACER CHAIN COVER £1.71 £2.02

1702 O RING UCE 250 £4.53 £5.33

1703 SPRING CARBURETOR KEIHIN £3.76 £4.41

1704 FRONT FORK COMPLETE SHERCO/CERIANII 08 P.O.A P.O.A

1705 REAR WHEEL  MX 250/ 450 BLACK WITHOUT DISC £601.23 £706.45

1706 BACK TYRE 19' STAR CROSS MS3  MX  450 £143.65 £168.79

1707 BACK INNER TUB 19 MX 450 £33.98 £39.93

1708 BACK RIM RUBBER 19 MX 450 £2.60 £3.05

1709 CYLINDER HEAD SUPPORT 250 END £16.69 £19.61

171 FRONT WEEL 50 KID £82.20 £96.59

1710 FRONT WHEEL AXLE50/125 06 £8.84 £10.39

1711 FRONT WHEEL WASHER USD 50/125 £2.49 £2.92

1712 FRONT FORK COMPLETE SHERCO/OHLINS END 250 P.O.A P.O.A

1713 SHOCK ABSORBER END OHLINS 250 P.O.A P.O.A

1714 PERSONIFIED STICKER  KIT 3.2 £238.68 £280.45

1715 UPPER PLAT FORK END 250 RACING 48 £84.72 £99.54

1716 BOTTOM PLAT FORK END 250 RACING 48 £111.13 £130.57

1717 SHOCK ABSORBER END 250 £651.95 £766.04

1718 ROLLER FORK 450 END £4.75 £5.58

1720 SCREW CHC 6 X 25 SP £0.66 £0.77

1721 SCREW CHC 6 X 30 SP £0.66 £0.77

1722 AIR VENT CRANCKCASES END 250 £3.98 £4.68

1723 SPEEDOMETER END MLC £124.31 £146.07

1724 PART'S BOOK 125 END/SM 08 £12.38 £14.54

1726 LEFT FORK LEG END 250 £676.81 £795.25

1727 RIGHT FORK LEG END 250 £676.81 £795.25

1728 CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 300 END £53.87 £63.30

1729 SHOCK ABSORBER PAIOLI REPAIR KIT 450 END £55.25 £64.92

1730 CRANCKCASE GASKET END 450 EVO £13.37 £15.71

1731 FORK PAIOLI COMP 37 USD  50/125 END £895.05 £1,051.68

1732 FREE WHEEL SPACER  250 END £6.69 £7.86

1733 BRAKE DISK WAVE 50/125 06 300MM £36.24 £42.59

1734 BRAKE DISK WAVE 50/125 260 MM £26.69 £31.36

1735 BRAKE DISK REAR WAVE 50/125 £16.80 £19.74

1736 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS1,85TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

1737 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS1,90TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

1738 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS1,95TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

1739 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS2.00TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

1740 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS2.10 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

1741 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS2.15 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

1742 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS2.20 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

1743 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS2.25 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

1744 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS2.50 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

1745 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS2.75 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

1746 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS2.85 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

1747 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS2.90 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

1748 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS2.95 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

1749 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS3.00 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

1750 FRONT WEEL 50 SM USD TITANIUM £403.30 £473.88

1751 BACK WEEL 50 SM TITANE £488.26 £573.71



1752 WIRE HARNESS 50 09 MLC £86.08 £101.14

1753 SPEED METER HOLDER END EVO1 £16.19 £19.02

1754 GENERAL ELECTRIC CABLE SYSTEM END 450 09 £122.49 £143.92

1755 VENTURI 250 END £13.48 £15.84

1756 REAR BRACE SEAT 125/ 50 END £1.32 £1.55

1757 THROTLE CONTROL 250 END £11.27 £13.24

1758 MANUEL USER END 250 £12.60 £14.80

1759 CYLINDER 300 END £440.36 £517.42

1760 FORK SPING REAR SHORK TRIAL 08 £28.01 £32.91

1761 IGNITION COVER GASKET  148,46X152.02X1,78 TRIAL £1.51 £1.77

1762 CAM SHAFT END V2 £149.73 £175.93

1763 RACING REAR LIGHT END 450 £29.02 £34.10

1766 EXHAUST GASKET END 250 £5.24 £6.15

1767 STILL CAM THROTLE BODY N°1 END 250 £1.11 £1.30

1768 INJECTOR BODY CAM END 250 £1.11 £1.30

1769 STILL CAM THROTLE BODY N°2 END 250 £1.11 £1.30

1770 MANUFACTURER PLATE 125 TRIAL E3 £2.06 £2.42

1771 MANUFACTURER PLATE 250 TRIAL E3 £2.06 £2.42

1772 MANUFACTURER PLATE 290 TRIAL E3 £2.06 £2.42

1773 MANUFACTURER PLATE 3.2 TRIAL E3 £2.06 £2.42

1774  SPACER SCREW CYLINDER HEAD 250 END £11.05 £12.98

1775 MAINSHAFT END 250 £55.25 £64.92

1776 GEAR 2ND Z31 £27.63 £32.46

1777 CRANCK SHAFT ASSY 450 END EVO £550.29 £646.59

1779 SHAFT WASHER 24.2X32X1.5 250 END £5.53 £6.49

1780 CIRCLIP SW 23 £0.29 £0.34

1781 GEAR 5TH Z22 250 END £47.13 £55.38

1782 NEEDLE BEARING K24  250 END £11.05 £12.98

1783 GEAR 4TH Z26 250 END £47.13 £55.38

1784 GEAR 5TH Z24 250 END £47.13 £55.38

1785 GEAR 3TH Z29 250 END £47.13 £55.38

1786 NEEDEL BEARING K18 250 END £5.53 £6.49

1787 SHAFT WASHER 18.2X28X1.5 250 END £5.53 £6.49

1788 SHAFT WASHER 17X28X1.5 250 END £5.53 £6.49

1789 GEAR 1 Z34 250 END £47.13 £55.38

1791 AXLE MAIN 250 END £165.75 £194.76

1792 GEAR 1 Z16 250 END £47.13 £55.38

1793 GEAR 6 Z25 250 END £47.13 £55.38

1794 SHAFT WASHER 22.2X27.8X1 250 END £5.53 £6.49

1795 CIRCLIP SW 21 £0.29 £0.34

1796 GEAR 3/4 Z19/21 250 END £47.13 £55.38

1797 NEEDLE BEARING K22  250 END £11.05 £12.98

1798 GEAR 5 Z23 250 END £47.13 £55.38

1799 SHAFT WASHER 21.5X31X1 250 END £5.53 £6.49

1800 INTAKE CAMSHAFT SET 250 END £175.09 £205.73

1801 EXHAUST CAMSHAFT SET 250 END £0.00 £0.00

1802 MUDGUARD FRONT  STICKER ACADEMY 08 TR £19.54 £22.96

1803 TANK  STICKER ACADEMY  08 TR £36.00 £42.30

1804 FRONT LIGHT  STICKER  ACDEMY 08 2T £11.65 £13.68

1805 MUDGUARD BACK STICKER ACADEMY 08 2T £73.70 £86.60

1806 FAN  DIAM COMEX 130 £59.47 £69.88

1808 SPRING CARBURETOR 23 X 4.8 SPS £0.78 £0.92

1810 LOWER SPRAYER 4T TRIAL SPS £23.65 £27.79

1811 CARBURATOR PULVERISATEUR 4T SPS. £9.56 £11.23

1813 VALVE GUIDE 250 £7.13 £8.37

1814 CLUTCH TOOL 250 £79.93 £93.92



1815 TOOL IGNITION 250 £126.47 £148.60

1816 RING TOOL 250 £108.24 £127.18

1817 PINION CLUTCH SHAFT TOOL 250 £136.65 £160.56

1818 SUPPORT PISTON TOOL £32.34 £38.00

1819 DEAD PIONT SCREEW TOOL 250 £41.48 £48.73

182 BACK WEEL 50 KID £106.00 £124.55

1820 RESORT TOOL 250 £0.37 £0.43

1821 SUPPORT TOOL 250 £593.02 £696.79

1822  WATER POMPE BEARING TOOL 250 END £78.46 £92.18

1823 CRANKCASE SET PREASSEMBLY 250 £0.00 £0.00

1824 EXHAUS PIPE CATA 290 TRIAL EURO 3 £430.95 £506.37

1825 PLATE FIXING SEAT £2.71 £3.18

1827 WASHER 8 X 16 X 3 £0.99 £1.17

1828 CILINDER HEAD 450 EVO £805.75 £946.76

1830 EXHAUST GASKET END 450 EVO £5.47 £6.43

1831 EXHAUST PIPE END 450 EVO £121.55 £142.82

1832 CAP INJECTION END 450 EVO £0.55 £0.65

1833 INJECTOR SUPPORT END 450 EVO £0.55 £0.65

1834 HEAD CYLINDER SUPORT 450 EVO £42.70 £50.18

1835 FRAME ENDURO 450 EVO £689.80 £810.51

1836 PISTON SET 84 END 300 £242.19 £284.58

1837 WASHER 8 X 17 X 5 £1.07 £1.25

1838 CHANGE 50 FRONT/ LEFT RED £7.02 £8.24

1839 CHANGE 50 REAR LEFT RED £13.59 £15.97

1841 CHANGE  50 FRONT RIGHT RED £13.59 £15.97

1842 CHANGE 50 FRONT RIGHT RED £7.02 £8.24

1844 SIDE COVER STICKER 50 LEFT RED £2.82 £3.31

1845 SIDE COVER STICKER 50 RIGHT RED £2.82 £3.31

1846 STICKER BACK MUDGUARD 50 RED £19.14 £22.49

1847 STICKER BACK MUDGUARD 50 RED £12.73 £14.96

1848 STICKER SIDE NUM 50 RED LEFT £10.94 £12.85

1849 STICKER SIDE NUM 50 RED RIGHT £10.94 £12.85

1850 STICKER FORK 50 RED RIGHT £11.27 £13.24

1851 STICKER FORK 50 RED LEFT £11.27 £13.24

1852 CHANGE 50 FRONT/ LEFT ORANGE £7.02 £8.24

1853 CHANGE 50 REAR LEFT ORANGE £13.59 £15.97

1854 SIDE COVER STICKER 50 RIGHT NARANJA £2.82 £3.31

1855 CHANGE PAIR 50 FRONT RIGHT ORANGE £7.02 £8.24

1856 CHANGE 50 FRONT RIGHT ORANGE £13.59 £15.97

1857 SIDE COVER STICKER 50 LEFT NARANJA £2.82 £3.31

1858 STICKER BACK MUDGUARD 50 ORANGE £19.14 £22.49

1859 STICKER BACK MUDGUARD 50 ORANGE £12.73 £14.96

1860 STICKER SIDE NUM 50 ORANGE LEFT £10.94 £12.85

1861 STICKER SIDE NUM 50 ORANGE RIGHT £10.94 £12.85

1863 STICKER FORK 50 ORANGE RIGHT £11.27 £13.24

1864 STICKER FORK 50 ORANGE LEFT £11.27 £13.24

1865 STICKER SIDE NUM 50 BLUE LEFT £10.94 £12.85

1866 STICKER SIDE NUM 50 BLUE RIGHT £10.94 £12.85

1868 STICKER FORK 50 BLUE RIGHT £11.27 £13.24

1869 STICKER FORK 50 BLUE LEFT £11.27 £13.24

1870 CHANGE 50 REAR RIGTH BLUE £13.59 £15.97

1871 SIDE COVER STICKER 50 RIGHT BLUE £2.82 £3.31

1872 CHANGE 50 FRONT/ LEFT BLUE £7.02 £8.24

1873 CHANGE 50 REAR LELF BLUE £13.59 £15.97

1874 CHANGE 50 FRONT RIGHT BLUE £7.02 £8.24

1875 SIDE COVER STICKER 50 LEFT BLUE £2.82 £3.31



1876 STICKER BACK MUDGUARD 50 BLUE £19.14 £22.49

1877 STICKER BACK MUDGUARD 50 BLUE £12.73 £14.96

1878 CHANGE 50 FRONT/ LEFT GREEN £7.02 £8.24

1879 CHANGE 50 REAR LEFT GREEN £13.59 £15.97

1880 SIDE COVER STICKER 50 RIGHTGREEN £2.82 £3.31

1881 CHANGE 50 FRONT RIGHT GREEN £7.02 £8.24

1882 CHANGE 50 FRONT RIGHT GREEN £13.59 £15.97

1883 SIDE COVER STICKER 50 LEFT GREEN £2.82 £3.31

1884 STICKER BACK MUDGUARD 50 GREEN £19.14 £22.49

1885 STICKER BACK MUDGUARD 50 GREEN £12.73 £14.96

1886 STICKER SIDE NUM 50 GREEN RIGHT £10.94 £12.85

1887 STICKER SIDE NUM 50 GREEN LEFT £10.94 £12.85

1888 STICKER FRONT LIGT 50 END SM 09 £21.93 £25.77

1889 STICKER FORK 50 GREEN RIGHT £11.27 £13.24

1890 STICKER FORK 50 GREEN LEFT £11.27 £13.24

1892 CHAIN OF  DISTRIBUTION 104 LINKS ENDLESS £124.92 £146.78

1893 IGNITION ROTOR 250 END EVO £307.74 £361.60

1895 SHOCK ABSORBER END 450 09 £651.95 £766.04

1896 FRAME PROTECTOR  STICKER PAIR 10th AN £35.36 £41.55

1897 W TRIAL TEAM STICKER 10th AN £3.98 £4.67

1898 MUDGUARD FRONT  STICKER10th AN £34.54 £40.58

1899 FRONT LIGHT  STICKER 10th AN £4.85 £5.69

1900 MUDGUARD BACK STICKER10th AN £41.96 £49.31

1901 FRAMETRIAL 2T 10th AN £585.73 £688.24

1902 UPPER PLAT FORK STE 250/450 RACING 46 £194.85 £228.95

1903 BOTTOM PLAT FORK SET 250/450 RACING 46 £133.15 £156.45

1904 STICKER LEFT FORK  CERIANI 08 10º AN £19.39 £22.79

1905 TANK  STICKER  2008  2T  10th AN £27.51 £32.33

1906 FRONT LIGHT STIKERS HOMOLLOGATION 10th AN £3.59 £4.22

1907 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.20 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

1908 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.18 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

1909 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.15 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

1910 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.12 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

1911 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.10 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

1912 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.07TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

1913 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.05TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

1914 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.00TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

1915 SWINGARM  STICKER 1Oth AN £44.14 £51.87

1916 CAP CYLINDER  EVO  ENGINE 450 510 £4.64 £5.45

1917  RUBBER GUIDE 250 £0.22 £0.26

1918 RUBER HOSE RADIATOR R. CILINDER 450/510 EVO £3.59 £4.22

1919 RUBER HOSE RADIATOR PUMP  LEFT450/510 EVO £17.24 £20.25

1920 RUBER HOSE RADIATOR RIGHT / LEFT450/510 EVO £2.76 £3.25

1921 RIGHT RADIATOR 450/510 EVO £162.44 £190.86

1922 LEFT RADIATOR 450/510 EVO £153.60 £180.47

1923 PETROL TANK 450/510 EVO £127.08 £149.31

1924  ELECTRIC SYSTEM INJECTION 450 510 EVO £271.28 £318.75

1925 BLACK LEFT FORK LEG 450/510 EVO £680.96 £800.12

1926 BLACK RIGHT FORK LEG 450/510 EVO £680.96 £800.12

1927 LOWER BLACK SEAT END 50/510 £60.78 £71.41

1928 RADIATOR SIDE PANEL R END EVO £17.46 £20.51

1929 RADIATOR SIDE PANEL L END EVO £17.46 £20.51

1930 CHANGE PAIR END EVO £56.13 £65.95

1931 SKID PLATE END 450/510 09 £140.34 £164.89

1933 BOTTOM PLAT FORK END 450 EVO 46 £0.00 £0.00

1934 PROTECTION  EXHAUST PIPE CARBONO 4T TR £105.71 £124.21



1935 F/MUDGUARD BLACK HOLDER CARBONO £198.53 £233.27

1936 REA LIGHT RACING TRIAL £68.40 £80.37

1937 FRONT BREAK DISC END 450 09 £56.02 £65.83

1938 BACK BRAK DISC END 450 £50.61 £59.47

1939 SPARK PLUG CUP ASSY END 450 09 £55.69 £65.44

1940 EXPANSION TANK END 450  09 £16.19 £19.02

1941 FRAME SET STIKERS 250 END £8.11 £9.53

1942 CARBURETOR  KEIHIN TRIAL 4T SPS £430.13 £505.41

1943 TANK  STICKER  2008 4T TR 10th AN £27.51 £32.33

1944 FRAMETRIAL 4T TR 10th AN £585.73 £688.24

1945 SCREW  CHC 12 X 20 £0.61 £0.71

1946 AIS VALVE SPS £10.33 £12.14

1947 STRIP CPL £38.51 £45.25

1948  SCREW CORK END CRANK 4T TR. £6.63 £7.79

1949 PETROL TANK END 250 £121.55 £142.82

1950 MANGITO ADMICION 250 END £12.82 £15.06

1951 PUMPING DEVICE COMPL £379.79 £446.25

1952 FORK SPRING 250 £129.12 £151.72

1953 ELECTONIC BOX END 250 £425.15 £499.55

1954 KIT REPARAIR CLUTCH CYLINDER 250 £14.94 £17.55

1955 SHOCK ABSORBER SACHS REPAIR KIT 450 /250 END £55.25 £64.92

1956 FRONT TYRE 90X90/21 END 450 250 £118.79 £139.58

1957 PISTON 94.95  DUAL END 450-510 £207.03 £243.26

1958 PISTON 94.96  DUAL END 450-510 £207.03 £243.26

1959 PISTON 94.97  DUAL END 450-510 £207.03 £243.26

1960 DUAL CYLINDER END 450-510 TYPO B £288.29 £338.75

1961 DUAL CYLINDER END 450-510 TYPO 0 £288.29 £338.75

1962 OIL BREATING HOUSEL BALANCE SHAFT POLYO END £12.82 £15.06

1963 WASHER CONIQUE 12.2 X 23 X 1 £0.61 £0.71

1964 O RING 41 X 1.78 VITON £2.49 £2.92

1965 RUBER SET INJECTION HOSE END 250 £54.70 £64.27

1966 REAR SPROCKET 49 T END 450 £75.42 £88.61

1967 REAR SPROCKET 50 T END 450 £75.42 £88.61

1968 WATER POMPE SEAL RING TOOL 250 END £67.04 £78.77

1969 SCREW M6 X10 NEEDLE 250 £0.55 £0.65

1970 PLATE THRUST £5.14 £6.04

1977 SEAT VALVE SEAT EXH 250 END £7.51 £8.83

1978 SEAT VALVE SEAT ADM 250 END £7.68 £9.02

1979 THROTTLE WIRE END 250 £16.35 £19.22

1980 FORK TUBE RIGHT ST 50 £165.75 £194.76

1981 SHIFT LEVER ASSY TRIAL RACING £34.81 £40.90

1982 INIGNITION COVER 09 BLACK £16.48 £19.36

1983 FRAMETRIAL 2T 09 TRIAL £585.73 £688.24

1984 FRAMETRIAL4T 09 TRIAL £585.73 £688.24

1985 CYLINDER HEAD 2.9 09 TR £97.30 £114.32

1986 CYLINDER HEAD 2.5 09 TRIAL £109.17 £128.28

1987 CYLINDER HEAD125 09 TRIAL £107.19 £125.94

1988 CYLINDER HEAD 80 09 TRIAL £99.01 £116.33

1989 CILYNDER 290 09 TR £426.59 £501.24

1990 CILYNDER 250 09 TRIAL £472.67 £555.39

1991 CILYNDER 125 09 TRIAL £474.92 £558.03

1992 CILYNDER 0.8 09 TRIAL £386.53 £454.17

1993 SCREW FHC 6 X 20 £1.45 £1.70

1994 SKID PLATE 250 END £102.06 £119.92

1995 TORQUE LIMITER 250 END £114.37 £134.38

1996 WASHER  CALAGE20 X 32 X 1 END 450 £0.10 £0.12



1997 TORQUE LIMITER 450/510 END £78.82 £92.62

2001 FRONT DISC  2009 TR £49.56 £58.23

2002 REAR DISC 2009 TR £37.51 £44.07

2006 EXAUST PIN 450 END £0.80 £0.94

2009 CRANCKCASES SET 125 TR 09 £609.85 £716.57

2010 MAIN JET 118 £10.17 £11.95

2011 CRANCKCASES SET2.5/2.9 BLACK £396.16 £465.49

2012 BOTTOM CLUTCH COVER BLACK TR £103.93 £122.11

2013 CLUTCH COVER BLACK TR £35.30 £41.48

2014 WATER PUMP COVER BLACK TR £30.28 £35.58

2015 RIGHT FOOTPEG 09 TR £25.24 £29.65

2016 LEFT FOOTPEG 09 TR £25.24 £29.65

2017 FRAME PROTECTOR  STICKER PAIR 09 TR £5.75 £6.75

2018 STICKER LEFT FORK  CERIANI 09 TR £12.16 £14.28

2019 TANK  STICKER 09 TR 2T £17.02 £19.99

2020 MUDGUARD FRONT  STICKER 09 TR 2T £10.67 £12.53

2021 FRONT LIGHT  STICKER 09 2T TR £3.43 £4.02

2022 MUDGUARD BACK STICKER 09 2T TR £25.53 £29.99

2023 ST 1.25  STICKER £0.66 £0.78

2024 PROTECTOR BRAKE DISC BACK 09 BLACK £7.64 £8.98

2025 SWINGARM  STICKER 09 TR £9.34 £10.97

2026 PROTECTEUR SPROKET BLACK TR £7.83 £9.20

2027 STEEL SUPPORT BEARING £2.76 £3.25

2028 FILTER BACK FIRE FOAM END 450/250 £25.69 £30.19

2029 AIR FILTER HOLDER BACK FIRE END 450 £5.58 £6.56

2030 SHERCO   STICKER 09 TR £1.16 £1.36

2031 FRONT WEEL  09 TR £323.40 £380.00

2032 BACK WEEL  09  2.5/2.9 TR £340.42 £399.99

2033 FRONT LIGHT STIKERS HOMOLLOGATION 09 2T £2.98 £3.51

2034 DISC COVER  09  BLACK £19.11 £22.45

2035 REAR BULB 09 TR £42.51 £49.95

2036 MUDGUARD BACK STICKER 09 4T TR £25.53 £29.99

2037 MUDGUARD FRONT  STICKER 09 TR 4T £10.67 £12.53

2038 FRONT LIGHT  STICKER 09 4T TR £3.43 £4.02

2039 FRONT LIGHT STIKERS HOMOLLOGATION 09 4T TR £2.98 £3.51

2040 TANK  STICKER 09 TR 4T £17.02 £19.99

2041 STICKER ST 0.8 £0.66 £0.78

2042 ST 2.5  STICKER £0.66 £0.78

2043 ST 2.9  STICKER £0.66 £0.78

2044 ST 3.2F  STICKER £0.66 £0.78

2045 FRAME  STICKER S 09 TR £4.75 £5.58

2046 MATRICULATION SUPPORT TR 09 £14.81 £17.40

2047  FIXATION MATRICULATION SUPPORT TR 09 £11.27 £13.24

2048 FIXATION RED LIGHT  TR 09 £8.84 £10.39

2049 REA LIGHT TR 09 £13.26 £15.58

2050 CRANCK CASE PAIR 4T TR 09 BLACK £653.39 £767.73

2051 BOTTOM CLUTCH COVER 4T TR BLACK £106.52 £125.16

2052 SCREW BHC 5 X 16 £0.06 £0.06

2053 BACK WEEL   RED 4T TR 09 £340.42 £399.99

2054 FRONT WEEL RED 4T TR 09 £323.40 £380.00

2056 BACK WEEL  09  1.2 TR £340.42 £399.99

2057 STICKER 4.5 END 09 £5.91 £6.95

2058 STICKER 5.1 END 09 £5.92 £6.95

2059 STICKER 2.5 END 09 £5.92 £6.95

2060 STICKER BACK MUDGUARD END 450 09 £20.91 £24.57

2061 STICKER SIDE NUM PAIR END 450 09 £33.09 £38.89



2062 STICKER FRONT MUDGARD END 450 09 £26.13 £30.71

2063 STICKER FORK SM 450 09 JUEGO £22.38 £26.30

2064 STICKER HAND GUARD PAIR END 450 09 £8.01 £9.41

2065 STUD CYLINDER HEAD 6X30 £0.82 £0.96

2067 TOOL MOUNT WASHER SWING ARM £36.83 £43.28

2069 OIL SEAL EXIT GEAR BOX TOOL 250 END £40.63 £47.74

2070 OIL LEVEL CAUGE TOOL  250 £36.47 £42.85

2071 BEARING TOOL 6905 £48.69 £57.21

2072 BEARING TOOL 6222 £48.69 £57.21

2073 RESORT TOOL 250 END £33.66 £39.56

2074 BEARING TOOL 6003 £48.69 £57.21

2075 CIRCLIP PISTON TOOL 250 END £72.12 £84.74

2076 BEARING CRANKSHAFT ASSEMBLY TOOL 250 END £47.59 £55.92

2077 BEARING TOOL 4905 £48.69 £57.21

2078 OIL SEAL 36 X 57 X 7.5  TOOL £34.11 £40.08

2079 BEARING TOOL 6203 £48.69 £57.21

2080 OIL SEAL EXIT 8 X 18 X 5 £40.63 £47.74

2081 STICKER FRONT LIGHT PLATE 450 END 09 £40.62 £47.73

2082 BACK  ELECTRIC CABLE TURN LIGHT END 250/510 09 £17.07 £20.06

2083 IGNITION COVER 4ST TRIAL BLACK £121.88 £143.21

2084 GASKET COVER CLUTCH RACING £18.40 £21.62

2085 SPACER MUDGUARD 450 END £1.11 £1.30

2086 COLLAR HEX NUT M6 £0.68 £0.79

2087 CRANKSHAFT REPAIR KIT 450 09 L /125.7 £246.42 £289.54

2088 BLACK RIGHT FORK LEG END 250 09 £680.96 £800.12

2089 BLACK RIGHT FORK LEG END 250 09 £680.96 £800.12

2091 SPACER GRAPHITE SILENCER 45 X 50 X26 £2.33 £2.73

2092 ELECTRIC CABLE RACING (CPL) £24.61 £28.91

2094 MANUEL USER END 450 09 £16.58 £19.48

2095 TUBE PROTECTOR END 250 £3.32 £3.90

2096 PIGNON MEDDL PIN LIMITER 450/510 END £13.65 £16.03

2097 FRAME RAW 250 END SM £646.43 £759.55

2098 FRAME ENDURO BRUT 450 EVO £828.75 £973.78

2100 OIL PLUG 6 MM £2.91 £3.41

2102 RAW FORK R END 450 £15.06 £17.69

2103 FORK RAW L END £8.76 £10.29

2104 BLACK SIDE FORK  250/510 09 £566.31 £665.42

2105 RACING SILENCER END £397.80 £467.42

2106 RACING SILENCER MX 250 £369.65 £434.34

2107 BLACK REAR RIM 2.15 X19 END 250/450/510 £284.26 £334.01

2108 PART'S BOOK MOTO 450 510 09 £12.00 £14.10

2109 PART'S BOOK MOTO 250 09 £12.00 £14.10

2111 TOOL REAR SHORK £38.01 £44.66

2112 SPEED METER HOLDER END 50 UPS FORK £16.19 £19.02

2113 SPEEDO METER HOLDER MLC END 50 UPS FORK £16.19 £19.02

2114 HOSE RADIATOR 250/450/510 09 5 X 10 X 515 £1.22 £1.43

2115 REAR FRAME BRAKETS END 250/510 £5.91 £6.95

2116  TRAIL HANDLEBAR 50/125CC £60.62 £71.23

2117 SCREW  M12 X 30 FORK £2.76 £3.25

2118 WASHER FRONT FORK £0.72 £0.84

2119  HANDLEBAR SM £44.20 £51.94

2120 CAP PROTECTOR 250 END £0.41 £0.48

2121  SPECIAL SCREWCHC M8 X 50 £5.80 £6.82

2122 FRONT WHEEL 50 END USD TITANIUM £329.29 £386.92

2123 REAR WHEEL 50 END TITANE 09 £364.76 £428.59

2124 ELECTRIC BEAM SET 125 END / SM MLC £122.67 £144.14



2125 FRONT WEEL  09 TR GILDED £323.40 £380.00

2126 UPPER PLAT FORK END 450 RACING 46 OFFSET 22 £213.10 £250.39

2127 BOTTOM PLAT FORK SET 250/450 RACING 46 OFFSET 22 £133.15 £156.45

2130 BACK WEEL  09  2.5/2.9 TR  GILDED £340.42 £399.99

2131 MUDGUARD BACK STICKER2008 R £78.99 £92.81

2132 MUDGUARD FRONT  STICKER 2009 R £19.34 £22.73

2133 STICKER LEFT FORK  2009 R £70.22 £82.51

2134 SWINGARM  STICKER 2009 R SET £37.37 £43.91

2135 TANK  STICKER  2009 R 2T £44.64 £52.45

2136 TANK  STICKER  2009 R 4T £61.35 £72.09

2137 FRAME PROTECTOR  STICKER PAIR 09 TR R £14.64 £17.20

2138 FRAME  STICKER R  09 TR £15.53 £18.24

2139 SWINGARM SHERCO STICKER R 09 £23.54 £27.66

2140 EXHAUS COVER CARBONO £143.65 £168.79

2141 EXHAUST PIPE  2T TITANIO £425.43 £499.87

2142 SWINGARM    GILDED £356.31 £418.66

2143 BRIDE  SUP HANDLE BAR   GILDED    TRAL 09 £23.98 £28.17

2144 BRIDE INF HANDLE BARTRIAL   GILDED    09 £18.56 £21.81

2145 BOTTOM PLAT FORK   GILDED    TRIAL 09 £150.17 £176.45

2146 UPPER PLAT FORK GILDED TRIAL 09 £131.99 £155.09

2147 INJECTION ELECTRIC CABLE SYSTEM WITH ALARM END 250 £271.28 £318.75

2148 WASHER  CALAGE20 X 28 X 0.2 END 450 £0.14 £0.16

2149  EXHAUST PIPE 4T TR TITANIO £425.43 £499.87

2150 BACK  ELECTRIC CABLE RACING END 250/510 09 £14.09 £16.55

2151 ALUMINIUM SCREW REAR MASTER CYLINDER £1.11 £1.30

2153 POINT BREAK PEDAL END  EVO £5.69 £6.69

2154 STICKER FRONT MX 09 £33.72 £39.62

2155 STICKER SX 2.5iF  09 £9.56 £11.23

2156 WIRE HOLDER AIR BOX 250/450/510 END £4.86 £5.71

2158 ADH. PLAQUE LATE. JEU END FLAM STAR NOIR £24.92 £29.28

2159 ADHESIF PLAQUE PHARE END FLAM STAR NOIR £30.50 £35.84

2161 ADHESIF PARE BOUE ARRIERE END FLAM STAR NOIR £11.40 £13.40

2162 ADH. OUIE JEU  END FLAM STAR ROUGE £60.63 £71.24

2163 ADH. PLAQUE LATE. JEU END FLAM STAR ROUGE £32.10 £37.72

2164 ADHESIF PLAQUE PHARE END FLAM STAR ROUGE £39.45 £46.35

2165 ADHESIF PARE BOUE AVANT END FLAM STAR ROUGE £10.06 £11.82

2166 ADHESIF PARE BOUE ARRIERE END FLAM STAR ROUGE £15.60 £18.33

2167 ADH. OUIE JEU  END FLAM STAR BLANC £52.23 £61.37

2168 ADH. PLAQUE LATE. JEU END FLAM STAR BLANC £24.92 £29.28

2169 ADH. PLAQUE LATE. JEU END FLAM STAR BLANC £30.50 £35.84

2172 CARTON MOTO NEUTRE  50 END £0.17 £0.20

2173 MANUEL DU PROPIETAIRE 50/125 HRD 09 £7.96 £9.35

2174 STCKER ANTIMANIPULATION 125 HRD 09 £1.41 £1.66

2175 MANUFACTURER PLATE 50 HRD 09 £2.06 £2.42

2176 MANUFACTURER PLATE 125 HRD 09 £2.06 £2.42

2177 ADJUST WASHER  25x35x0.2. 450/510 END £0.28 £0.33

2179 FORK ASSY RIGHT USD  50-125 END SM 09 £361.45 £424.70

2180 FORK ASSY LEFT UDS 50-125 09 £361.45 £424.70

2181 UPPER PLATE USD 50/125 END £121.55 £142.82

2182 BOTTOM PLATE  USD 50/125 END/SM 09 £196.91 £231.37

2183 O RING FORK USD 50/125 END 09 £15.69 £18.44

2185 RING FORCK USD 50 /125 END/SM 09 £17.13 £20.12

2186 SCREW  M10X40 FORK £2.76 £3.25

2187 WASHER FRONT FORK USD £0.72 £0.84

2188 DECALC FORK PAIOLI £6.97 £8.19

2189 PISTON CPL 3005 (78,47) B £218.79 £257.08



2190 EXHAUS COVER HRD 50 09 £46.96 £55.18

2194 INJECTION BOODY END 250 £551.23 £647.69

2195 INJECTOR  IWP 048 £82.88 £97.38

2196 WIRE HARNESS FOR FUEL LEVEL END £16.58 £19.48

2197 BREAK NUT M8 £0.16 £0.19

2198 BREAK NUT M6 £0.06 £0.07

2199 REINFORCEMENT FOR FRONT LIGHT £5.69 £6.69

2200 FORK SPRING 45 OHLINS £93.10 £109.39

2201 HOLE GUIDE END £18.79 £22.07

2202 STRUT ADAPTATION LIMITER END £7.26 £8.53

2203 FRONT WEEL  09 TR BLUE £323.40 £380.00

2204 BACK WEEL  09  1.2 TR BLUE £340.42 £399.99

2205 SWINGARM 09 BLACK £365.37 £429.31

2206 FRAMETRIAL 125 TR BLUE ACADEMY £585.73 £688.24

2207 RIVET 4 X 16 £0.11 £0.13

2208 FRONT WHEEL AXLE50/125 10 £8.84 £10.39

2209 FRONT WHEEL WASHER 50/125 10 £1.93 £2.27

2210 FRAME PROTEC   STICKER PAIR BLUE ACADEMY £30.63 £35.99

2211 EXAUST SYSTEM SET 250 END AKRAPOVIC £1,254.83 £1,474.43

2212 INGNITION CPL 125 118 ACADEMY £333.16 £391.46

2213 SWINGARM  STICKER 2008 ACADEMY £13.55 £15.93

2214 STICKER LEFT FORK  ACADEMY £34.85 £40.95

2216 BRAKE PEDAL SPACER END 10 £1.22 £1.43

2217 FRONT TYRE 90X90/21 END 4 £141.66 £166.45

2218 STEEL REAR MASTER CALIPER £21.82 £25.64

2219 STELL FRONT CALIPER END £2.76 £3.25

2220 SKID PLATE PLASTIC RACING 250 END £156.91 £184.37

2221 CARBON PETROL TANK END 450 09 10L £833.00 £978.77

2226 QUICK FASTER PIN REAR CALIPER DL/PISTON £27.63 £32.47

2227 CYLINDER HEAD300  TR £97.30 £114.32

2228 REAR WHEEL ALUMINIUM 50/125 SM BLACK 10 £166.70 £195.87

2229 FRONT WHEEL ALUMINIUM 50/125 SM BLACK 10 £166.70 £195.87

2231 HANDLEBAR SM/END IRON £23.99 £28.19

2232 FORK DIRECT 37 MM  50/125 END/SM 10 £276.25 £324.59

2233 FRONT BRAKE SISTEM SIMPLE PISTON 50/125 10 £153.43 £180.28

2234 RIVET 4 X 16 £0.11 £0.13

2235 SILENCER 50 BASE 10 £46.96 £55.18

2236 FRONT CALIPER 2 PISTON END /SM 50/125 £142.55 £167.49

2241 SPEEDO METER HOLDER MLC END 50 BASE FORK £10.39 £12.20

2242 BRAKE CALIPPER SUPPORT SM BASE £18.23 £21.42

2243 BRAKE CALIPPER SUPPORT END BASE £38.51 £45.25

2244 FRONT WHEEL 50 END ACIER £211.72 £248.77

2245 REAR WHEEL 50 END ACIER £177.35 £208.39

2246 SWINGARM END 450 EVO £460.34 £540.90

2247 CDI BOX 125 EU3 LIMITATION £230.90 £271.30

2248 STEERING AXEL END 450 USD 46MM £23.15 £27.20

2249 TRIPLE CLAMPS SPACER 50 USD 46 £9.50 £11.17

2250 MANUFACTURER PLATE END 300 E3 £2.06 £2.42

2251 CLINDER SUPPORT 2.5/2.9 2010 £0.84 £0.98

2252 FRAMETRIAL 2T 4T 2010 TRIAL £319.23 £375.10

2253 F/MUDGUARD HOLDER 2010 £11.88 £13.96

2254 AIR FILTER BOX COVER 2010 £36.54 £42.93

2255 FOAM FILTER 2010 £17.92 £21.06

2256 THERMOSTAT 2T 2010  75-68 £23.07 £27.11

2257 PROTECTOR EXHAUST COVER 2010 £11.48 £13.49

2258 PROTECTOR TANK COVER 2010 £11.48 £13.49



2259 EXH CENTRAL ALU 2010 £167.45 £196.76

2260 RADIATOR 2S 2010 £137.57 £161.65

2262 MANIFOLD FILTER/CARBU 2T 2010 £15.58 £18.31

2263 FILTER PROTECTOR 2010 £2.53 £2.97

2264 BODY FILTER INF 2010 £36.62 £43.03

2265 BODY FILTER 2010 £26.20 £30.79

2266 PLASTIC SPECIAL SCREW £0.12 £0.14

2267 FILTER DZUS 2010 £7.29 £8.57

2268 RIVET POP DIAM 2.4 X 9 £0.10 £0.12

2269 PRESSION VALVE RADIATOR £11.40 £13.39

2270 PETROL CAP 2010 £1.06 £1.24

2271 REAR MUDGUARD 2010 TRIAL £26.12 £30.69

2272 FRONT MUDGUARD 2010 TRIAL £11.05 £12.98

2273 PETROL TANKTRIAL ALU 2010 £78.73 £92.51

2274 RACORD AIR INSIDE TR 2010 £5.41 £6.36

2275 SET THERMIC STECKER MUDGUARD 2010 £8.07 £9.48

2276 FRONT WEEL  2010 £463.50 £544.62

2277 BACK WEEL  2010 £556.16 £653.48

2281 GROUP I SWEEP MICRO CROME  CPL TRIAL 2010 £1,090.08 £1,280.85

2282 SCREW CHC 8 X 25 £0.25 £0.29

2283 SPARE BLEEDER KIT £9.95 £11.69

2284 SPARE PADS KIT AND REPAIR PATS FOR FRONT CALIPER E £32.60 £38.30

2285  CALIPER BRACKET SET WITH DUST COVER FRONT CALIPER £46.96 £55.18

2286 SPARE PADS KIT AND RELATED COMPONENTS REAR CALIPER £39.23 £46.09

2287 CALIPER BRACKET SET WITH DUST COVER REAR CALIPER £69.06 £81.15

2288 CIRCLIP 1 I22 DIN 472 £0.28 £0.33

2289 CHANGE PAIR END 2010 £44.77 £52.60

2290 SIDE COVER STICKER 450 END SET 2010 £26.85 £31.55

2291 STICKER FRONT LIGHT PLATE END 2010 £35.91 £42.20

2292 STICKER FORK END 2010 SET £12.54 £14.74

2293 STICKER FENDER END 2010 £10.28 £12.07

2294 STICKER FRONT MUDGARD END 2010 £16.58 £19.48

2295 STICKER BACK MUDGUARD END 2010 £13.26 £15.58

2296 STICKER FRONT LIGHT END 2010 £2.71 £3.18

2297 STICKER 3.0I END 09 £5.91 £6.95

2298 FORK PROTECTOR END 2010 SET £29.01 £34.08

2299 BEARING £8.97 £10.54

2300 BASH PLATE 2010 £65.42 £76.86

2301 IGNITION COVER END BLACK 450/510 £42.63 £50.09

2302 BOTTOM CLUTCH COVER END BLACK 450/510 £57.24 £67.26

2303 BLACK CLUTCH COVER 250 END £48.12 £56.54

2304  BLACK INGNITION COVER 250 END £89.78 £105.49

2305 FRONT BREAK SYSTEM END 450 10 £334.04 £392.50

2306 TPS SENSOR £39.06 £45.90

2307 MUDGUARD BACK STICKER BASIC10 TR £27.74 £32.59

2308 MUDGUARD FRONT  STICKER BASIC10 TR £13.15 £15.45

2309 FRONT LIGHT  STICKER BASIC10 TR £4.53 £5.32

2310 TANK  STICKER BASIC10 TR £19.34 £22.72

2311 PETROL PUMP TRIAL £57.74 £67.84

2312 SLIDING PLATE 250 END £21.38 £25.12

2313 BLOC KEY STARTER END/SM 50-510 £7.74 £9.09

2314  MASTER CYLINDER COVER RIGHT  RACING END £13.04 £15.32

2315  MASTER CYLINDER COVER LEFT  RACING END £24.20 £28.43

2316 KICKSTART PEDAL . 50 £20.17 £23.70

2317 PLAQUE DZUS TRIAL £4.09 £4.80

2318 WASHER RETENTION DZUS TRIAL £0.66 £0.78



2319 WASHER PLASTIQUE DZUS TRIAL £0.66 £0.78

2320 SEAL PETROL CAP TRIAL 2010 £0.34 £0.40

2321 ADMISION PIPE 4ST TRIAL 2010 £32.87 £38.63

2322 MANIFOLD FILTER/CARBU 4T 2010 £16.13 £18.96

2324 FORK 5/6 250 END/MX EVO £46.30 £54.40

2325 REAR BRAKE LEVER END 450 2010 £49.24 £57.86

2326 SCREW BHC 8X35 £0.42 £0.49

2327 BASH PLATE RUBBER 2010 £43.04 £50.57

2328 MANUEL USER END 250/300 2010 £12.82 £15.06

2329 SHAFT WASHER 19.5X27.8X1 250 END £5.53 £6.49

2330 COMPLETE GEAR SET 250 END/MX EVO1 £475.21 £558.37

2331 GEAR 3TH Z23 250 END/MX EVO £47.13 £55.38

2332 GEAR 3/4 Z15/21 250 END/MX EVO1 £47.13 £55.38

2333 BRAKE LEVER 50 END BLACK £24.64 £28.95

2334 ELECTONIC BOX 3.0I END £425.15 £499.55

2335 ELECTONIC BOX 2.5I SX £425.15 £499.55

2336 CRANKSHAFT ASSY 300 END £469.63 £551.81

2337  COMPRESSION RING 300 END £35.36 £41.55

2338 OIL RING PISTON 300 END £33.15 £38.95

2339 SCREW  HOSE FIXATION FORK PROTECTION £0.55 £0.65

2340 FRAME PAINT 250 END SX 2010 £728.47 £855.95

2341 FRAME ENDURO  PEINT450 EVO 2010 £867.43 £1,019.22

2342 CHAIN GUID END 450 RACING £43.10 £50.64

2343 CHAIN GUIDE SCREW £7.96 £9.35

2344 EXHAUST PIPE INTERMEDIATE CATALYST 250/300 END £176.80 £207.74

2345 EXHAUST PIPE INTERMEDIATE CATALYST 450/510 END £114.73 £134.81

2346 EXHAUST PIPE INTERMEDIATE 250/300 END £88.40 £103.87

2347 CATALIST END 250/300/450/510 2010 £414.92 £487.53

2348 CHAIN 114M MX 250 £93.70 £110.10

2349 BRAKE PUMP REPAIR KIT FRONT END 250/510 R 2010 £12.71 £14.93

2350 FRONT BRAKE HOSE TEFLON AVANT 250/510 RACING 2010 £33.70 £39.60

2351 FRONT PUMP ASSY END R 250/510 £109.12 £128.21

2352 FRONT CALIPER ASSY END R 250/510 £171.28 £201.25

2353 FRONT BRAKE LEVER END R 250/510 £28.66 £33.67

2354 STICKER 2.5 END RACING 2010 £6.55 £7.70

2357 PLASTICLIGHT COVERT 2010 TRIAL £8.24 £9.68

2358 DOUBLE FRONT LIGHT 2010 £10.44 £12.27

2359 GUIDE FRONT BRAKE HOSE 2010 £0.60 £0.71

2360 FRONT RIGHT BULB 2010 £11.05 £12.98

2361 FRONT LEFT BULB 2010 £11.05 £12.98

2363 THERMIC PROTECTOR SIDE TANK TRIAL 2010 £20.33 £23.89

2364 REAR SHOCK COVER 2010 £8.29 £9.74

2365 ANTI RETURN VALVE £6.63 £7.79

2366 RUBBER TUBE WATERPUMP/RADIATOR 2010 £7.51 £8.83

2367 RUBBER CILYNDER HEARD RADIATOR 2010 £4.20 £4.93

2369 ADAPTER PIPE DELLORTO £2.65 £3.12

2370 SKID PLATE PLASTIC RACING 4.5/5.1 END £156.91 £184.37

2371 THERMOSTAT 4T 2010 88-79 £23.74 £27.89

2372 POINT BREAK PEDAL END 2010 £5.69 £6.69

2375 SCREW BHC M8 X 35 £1.33 £1.56

2379 EXHAUST PIPE 2.5- 2.9 2010 £114.15 £134.12

2380 PISTON PIN 300 END £33.15 £38.95

2381 SPEEDO METER HOLDER  END 250/510 CONTACTEUR CLIP £18.01 £21.16

2382 SPEEDO METER HOLDER MLC  END 2.5/5.1 CONTACTEUR CL £15.86 £18.63

2383 SPEEDO METER HOLDER MLC UPS END 50/125 CONTACT. CL £11.88 £13.96

2384 SPEEDO METER HOLDER MLC 37MM END 50/125 CONTACT. C £11.66 £13.70



2389 POINTEAU CARBU 200 £41.55 £48.82

2537 CYLINDER HEAD SUPPORT 250 END EVO 2010 £12.76 £15.00

2816 CRANCK SHAFT ASSY 4ST TRIAL WITH BACKING HELP £351.39 £412.88

2822 CYLINDER GASKET 0.75 300 END £7.57 £8.89

2823 FORGED CONROD 2T TRIAL £19.89 £23.37

2827 STICKER CYLINDER HEAD GUARD £0.93 £1.09

2828 EXHAUST PIPE INTERMEDIATE 450 END £88.40 £103.87

2829 REAR SHORK TRIAL 2010 £399.35 £469.24

2830 SPECIAL SCREW M10 X 115 250 END £10.11 £11.88

2831 PART'S BOOK MOTO 250/300 10 £11.05 £12.98

2832 COLLAR 22  END/SM 500 £2.39 £2.80

2833 RADIATOR 4T 2010 £137.57 £161.65

2834 REDUCTION EXAUST 125CC 2010 £6.63 £7.79

2835 SILENCER FOAM FILTER 2010 £4.70 £5.52

2836 MUDGUARD BACK STICKER TRIAL 2010 £23.09 £27.14

2837 AIR BOX COVER STICKER TRIAL 2010 £9.83 £11.56

2839 MUDGUARD FRONT  STICKER TRIAL 2010 £6.41 £7.53

2840 SWINGARM  STICKER GROUP TRIAL 2010 £2.60 £3.05

2841 STICKERS FORK  TRIAL 2010 £1.27 £1.49

2842 ST 1.25  STICKERS TRIAL 2010 £0.88 £1.04

2843 ST 2.5  STICKER TRIAL 2010 £0.88 £1.04

2844 ST 2.9  STICKER TRIAL 2010 £0.88 £1.04

2845 STICKER ST 0.8 TRIAL 2010 £0.88 £1.04

2846 COLLARD PETROL PIPE £0.50 £0.59

2847 CYLINDER HEAD 2.9 TR 2010 £97.30 £114.32

2848 STICKER SHERCO RESINE AIR BOX £2.87 £3.38

2849 SCREW BHC 6X16 BLACK £0.13 £0.15

2850 CILYNDER 290 TR 2010 £417.80 £490.92

2851 CILYNDER 250 TR 2010 £417.80 £490.92

2852 CILYNDER 300 TR 2010 £417.80 £490.92

2853 BRAKE LEVER 50 2010 £14.51 £17.05

2854 KIT REPAIR REAR MASTER CYLINDER £14.92 £17.53

2855  RESINE  STICKER SHERCO AIRBOX £2.87 £3.38

2856 FRAME PROTECTOR  STICKER PAIR 2010 £3.20 £3.77

2857 KIT REPAIR CALIPER £16.63 £19.54

2858 KIT REPAIR CALIPER £16.63 £19.54

2859 C0NEXION PIPE ADMISION 2.5/2.9 £2.82 £3.31

2860 WASHER ALU 8X12X1 £0.33 £0.39

2861 THROTTLE CABLE 4S KEIHIN 2010 £6.91 £8.11

2862 GUIDE IGNITION CABLE TRIAL 2010 £0.92 £1.08

2863 ST 3.2  STICKER TRIAL 2010 £0.88 £1.04

2865 CLINDER SUPPORT 125 2010 £28.07 £32.98

2866 HOLDER ( electronic box) 4T 2010 £7.51 £8.83

2867 SPACER FOOT PEG LONG 2010 £0.99 £1.17

2868 C0NEXION PIPE ADMISION 1.25 £2.82 £3.31

2869 C0NEXION PIPE ADMISION 4T £2.82 £3.31

2899 RUBBER TUBE PETROL POMP TRIAL 2010 £0.72 £0.84

2901 CYLINDER HEAD 2.5 TRIAL 2010 £109.17 £128.28

2902 DOUBLE CILINDER HEAD SUPPORT 4T TR 2010 £6.35 £7.47

2903  EXHAUST PIPE 4S TR 2010 £170.34 £200.14

2904 SILENCIADOR 4T TR 2010 £272.11 £319.73

2905 RUBBER TUBE HEAD RADIATOR 4T TR 2010 £2.03 £2.39

2906 RADIATOR TAP TRIAL 2010 £4.31 £5.06

2907 THERMIC  WASHER £0.51 £0.61

2908 PAD BRAKE FRONT 50-125 2010 £19.50 £22.92

2909 FRONT PUMP ASSY  50/125 2010 £72.16 £84.78



2910 OIL PUMP ASSY £135.14 £158.79

2911 STEERING NUT FORK 50/125 2010 £12.82 £15.06

2912 DUST SEAL END 50/125 2010 £0.55 £0.65

2913 RING FORCK 50 /125 END/SM 2010 £5.53 £6.49

2914 SPEED METER HOLDER END 50 CONTACTEUR CLIC £16.19 £19.02

2915 SPEED METER HOLDER END 50 UPS CONTACT CLIC £16.19 £19.02

2916 CHAIN GUID END 450 RACING TM DESIGN £508.30 £597.25

2917 INGNITION CPL ANALOGIQUE 8P 2010 £243.10 £285.64

2918 ELECTRONIC BOX LEONELLI TRIAL 8P 2010 £88.40 £103.87

2919 INGNITION CPL ANALOGIC 8P 125  2010 £243.10 £285.64

2922 REAR BRAKE LEVER END 450 2011 £49.24 £57.86

2924 BEARING 6000 2RS 26X10X8 £0.55 £0.65

2925 CIRCLIP CYLINDER 26 X 1.2 £0.33 £0.39

2926 SCREW CHC M10 X 53 £0.00 £0.00

2927 RIVET 4.8 X 25 £1.12 £1.32

2928 FRONT TIRE TRIAL LIGHT 80/100-21 £45.00 £52.88

2929 REAR TYRE TRIAL X-LIGHT 120/100 R18 £65.00 £76.38

2930 REAR SUSPENSION DELTA LINK TRIAL 2010 £39.01 £45.84

2931 CRANKCASE GASKET 250 END EVO £25.58 £30.06

2932 KNEECAP SHOCK ABSORBER END OHLINS £68.80 £80.84

2933 WASHER M13 £0.11 £0.13

2935 ADH. 1.25 END 2010 £1.88 £2.21

2936 FRONT CALIPER ASSY ONE PISTON 50 END £126.94 £149.16

2937 SCREW BHC 5 X8 £0.11 £0.13

2938 SCREW CHC 6 X 12 £0.08 £0.10

2939 SCREW TOLE 3.9 X 19 £0.03 £0.03

2940 MANUEL USER DASHBOARD £0.22 £0.26

2941 SPOCKE  172 X 4 BLACK  TRIAL £0.84 £0.98

2942 SPOCKE 214 X 3.5 BLACK RIGHT SIDE TRIAL £0.84 £0.98

2943 SPOCKE  222 X 3.5 BLACK LEFT SIDE TRIAL £0.84 £0.98

2944 KNEECAP SHOCK ABSORBER END SACHS £5.53 £6.49

2945 BEARING FRICTION 16X18X15 £2.21 £2.60

2946 BEARING FRICTION 14X16X15 £5.19 £6.10

2947 REAR SUSPENSION LINK EVO £29.80 £35.02

2948 BUSH INSIDE KEIHIN 4T TRIAL 2010 £5.53 £6.49

2950 ROLLER BEARING NJ206EPC/C4 HVA624 £50.94 £59.86

2951 CRANCKCASE GASKET END 455 £13.54 £15.91

2954 FLANGENUT M10 X 1.5 £39.33 £46.21

2955 STUD CYLINDRE M10  X 168 £7.39 £8.69

2956 DECOMPESSOR SPRING AUTOMATIC END 455 £1.16 £1.36

2957 ELECTRONIC BOX KOKUSAN TRIAL  4T 2010 £77.90 £91.54

2958 IGNITION ASSY 4ST TRIAL 2010 £333.71 £392.11

2959 CDI BOX ENGINE  TRIAL  DOUBLE CURBA 4T 2010 £230.95 £271.36

2960 WHITE FORK PROTECTOR SET END 250/510 £29.01 £34.08

2961 CARBON FRAME PROTECTOR SET END250/300 10 £221.00 £259.68

2962 CARBON FRAME PROTECTOR SET END 450/510 10 £209.95 £246.69

2963 STICKER FORK END FACTORY 10 £22.38 £26.30

2964 STICKER BACK MUDGUARD END 2010 FACTORY £13.26 £15.58

2965 STICKER FACTORY END 2010 £6.55 £7.70

2966 FORK OIL SEAL PAIOLI 48 END 450 £26.69 £31.36

2967 DUST SEALPAIOLI 48  END 450 £22.82 £26.81

2968 STEEL PROTECTION THERMIC TRIAL 10 4T £16.30 £19.15

2971 A CARBURETOR COMPLETE VHST28B £294.67 £346.23

2972 STOP ENGINE  TRIAL D28 L 70,5 £23.98 £28.17

C001 FRAME £526.16 £618.24

C002 CLINDER SUPPORT £21.00 £24.67



C003 BASH PLATE £150.39 £176.71

C004 BASH PLATE RUBBER £12.29 £14.44

C005 RIGHT FOOTPEG £12.64 £14.85

C006 LEFT FOOTPEG £12.64 £14.85

C007 SPACER FOOT PEG £0.77 £0.91

C008 RIGHT FOOTPEG SPRING £1.22 £1.43

C009 STEERING BEARING R32004 £11.88 £13.96

C010 PLASTIC DUST COVER £2.04 £2.39

C011 FORK ALUMINIUM WHASHER £2.02 £2.37

C012 LEFT FOOT PEG SPRING £1.22 £1.43

C013 SWINGARM CHAIN PROTECTOR £18.17 £21.35

C014 2.5 STICKER RIGHT £3.30 £3.88

C015 2.5 STICKER LEFT £3.30 £3.88

C016 STICKER PROTECTOR RIGHT £3.95 £4.64

C017 STICKER PROTECTOR LEFT £3.95 £4.64

C018 HOLDER ( electronic box) £14.65 £17.21

C019 SPECIAL SCREW (elec box holder) £2.21 £2.60

C020 FRAME 2001 £570.66 £670.52

C021 FUEL TANK £342.09 £401.96

C022 PETROL CAP £8.29 £9.74

C023 PETROL TAP £8.45 £9.93

C024 PERTOL TANK BLUE 2001 £199.46 £234.37

C025 REAR MUDGUAR COMPLETE £97.24 £114.25

C026 AIR FILTER BOX 2001 £94.51 £111.04

C028 FRONT MUDGUARD £45.21 £53.13

C029 COLLARD NORMA VIOLET 19 £1.23 £1.44

C030 DISC COVER £13.31 £15.64

C031 SPACER DISC COVER £0.96 £1.13

C032 HOLDER ( front mudguard) £34.22 £40.21

C033 FRONT LIGHT ASSY £52.75 £61.98

C035 RADIATOR PROTECTOR £21.59 £25.37

C036 REA LIGHT £13.01 £15.28

C037 ELECTRIC CABLE £22.60 £26.55

C038 LIGT COMMAND £33.87 £39.80

C039 DIODE £23.37 £27.46

C040 AMPOULE AVANT £5.81 £6.83

C041 REAR BULB £11.05 £12.98

C042 CLAXON £36.66 £43.07

C043 PETROL TUBE £1.55 £1.82

C044 REAR LIGT ELECTRIC CABLE £2.27 £2.66

C045 FRONT LIGT ELECTRIC CABLE 1999 £2.69 £3.16

C046 FUEL TANK BLEU 2000 £311.00 £365.42

C047 FRONT MUDGARD 2000 £44.87 £52.73

C048 DECALC FUEL TANK  2000 £13.15 £15.45

C050 REAR MUDGARD 2000 £74.10 £87.07

C051 REAR MUDGARD STICKER 2000 £43.10 £50.64

C052 SEAT BLEU  2.5 2000 £11.38 £13.37

C053 DECALC LATERAL RESINE PAIR 2.5 £17.53 £20.60

C054 PLAQUE PHARE EXT BLEU 2000 £41.72 £49.02

C055 DECALC FRONT LIGT 2000 £5.19 £6.10

C057 DECALC FRAME SHERCO RIGHT 2000 £6.18 £7.26

C058 DECALC FRAME SHERCO LEFT 2.5 £6.18 £7.26

C059 DECALC FORK 2.5 £6.97 £8.19

C060 FRONT LIGT PLASTIC 1999 £30.39 £35.71

C061 FRONT PLATE BLUE 2001 £23.17 £27.23

C062 FRONT PLATE BACK HOLDER 2001 £11.40 £13.40



C063 FRONT MUDGUARD BLEU 2001 £37.71 £44.31

C064 BACK LIGHT2001 £9.11 £10.70

C065 REAR MUDGUARD BLUE 2001 £68.78 £80.82

C066 FRONT LIGHT CABLE SYSTEM 2001 £7.40 £8.70

C067 BULB2001 £0.88 £1.04

C068 FRONT LIGHT2001 £25.53 £29.99

C070 HANDLEBAR CHECK C746 £46.04 £54.10

C074 THROTLE CONTROL £11.05 £12.98

C075 SHERCO  GRIPS SET £10.80 £12.70

C076 THROTTLE CABLE £7.46 £8.76

C080 EXHAUST PIPE 2001 £95.80 £112.56

C081 CHAIN 101M £88.73 £104.26

C100 EXHAUST PIPE £103.57 £121.69

C101 MIDDLE SILENCER £115.60 £135.83

C102 FINAL SILENCER £127.18 £149.44

C103 OBSOLETE EXH CENTRAL ALU CHECK C384 £149.17 £175.27

C104 O-RING MIDDLE SILENCER 44 X 51 X 3,50 £2.33 £2.73

C105 O-RING  SILENCER 27X3 £0.97 £1.14

C106 AIR FILTER BOX £104.10 £122.31

C107 AIR FILTER BOX COVER £16.50 £19.39

C108 TWIN AIR FOAM £27.33 £32.11

C109 MANIFOLD FILTER/CARBU £5.23 £6.15

C110 COLLARD NORMA 32/50 £1.11 £1.30

C112 RUBBER TUBE WATERPUMP/RADIADOR £8.04 £9.45

C113 RUBBER TUBE CILYNDER HEAD/RADIADOR £10.10 £11.86

C114 COLLARD NORMA GREEN 21 £1.26 £1.47

C115 RADIATOR £140.05 £164.56

C116 FAN £164.76 £193.59

C117 FAN SUPPORT DIAM 120 £6.76 £7.94

C118 SILENT-BLOC RADIATOR £0.88 £1.04

C119 HOLDER £5.24 £6.16

C120 COLLARD NORMA 30/45 £0.97 £1.14

C121 THERMOSTAT £19.60 £23.03

C122 GASKET RING 38X44X2.5 £3.22 £3.78

C123 AIR FILTER BOX PROTECTOR £19.15 £22.51

C124 O-RING THERMOSTAT 13.1X1.6 £0.05 £0.06

C125 RADIATOR CAP TUBE £0.99 £1.17

C126 THERMOSTAT SUPPORT 2001 £25.69 £30.19

C127 THERMOSTAT 66/63 2001 £53.02 £62.30

C128 CONICAL RADIADOR BOLT £0.66 £0.78

C129 THERMOSTAT CYLINDER HEAD TUBE 80/125/200 £8.04 £9.45

C130 THERMOSTAT CYLINDER HEAD TUBE 125/80 TRIAL £3.54 £4.15

C131 PETROL TANK ORANGE 2001 £310.97 £365.39

C133 FRONT MUGUARD ORANGE 2001 £46.98 £55.20

C134 REAR MUGUARD ORANGE 2001 £61.43 £72.18

C135 PAIOLI ORANGE STICKER PAIRE 2001 £8.69 £10.21

C136 RIGHT SIDE SHERCO 2.9 FRAME STICKER 2001 £6.21 £7.30

C137 LEFT SIDE SHERCO 2.9 FRAME STICKER2001 £6.21 £7.30

C138 SWINGARM 2.9 STICKER SET 2001 £4.91 £5.76

C139 SEAT 2.9 BLUE 2001 £13.75 £16.15

C140 RIGHT SIDE SHERCO2.0 FRAME STICKER 2001 £6.21 £7.30

C141 LEFT SIDE SHERCO 2.0 FRAME STICKER 2001 £6.21 £7.30

C142 SWINGARM 2.0 STICKER SET 2001 £4.91 £5.76

C143 SEAT 2.0 OBLUE 2001 £13.75 £16.15

C144 RIGHT SIDE SHERCO1.25 FRAME STICKER 2001 £6.21 £7.30

C145 LEFT SIDE SHERCO 1.25 FRAME STICKER 2001 £6.21 £7.30



C146 SWINGARM 1.25 STICKER SET 2001 £4.91 £5.76

C147 SEAT 1.25  2001 £13.75 £16.15

C150 SWING ARM £336.14 £394.96

C151 BEARING HK 20X20X2RS £10.06 £11.82

C152 SPACER SUSPENSION £6.96 £8.18

C153 SPACER  SWING ARM £12.04 £14.15

C154 ALUMINIUM SWINGARM AXLE £14.92 £17.53

C156 REAR SUSPENSION DELTA LINK £39.01 £45.84

C157 REAR SUSPENSION LINK £40.26 £47.30

C158 REAR SHOCK £239.08 £280.92

C159 EXCENTRIC STOP £3.76 £4.41

C161 SIDE STAND SPRING £2.25 £2.65

C162 CHAIN GUIDE PLATE £24.87 £29.23

C163 CHAIN PROTECTOR £18.75 £22.04

C164 CHAIN TENSIONER £23.43 £27.53

C165 COVER SWING ARM AXLE DIAM 35 £1.02 £1.20

C166 SIDE STAND SPECIAL BOLT £3.11 £3.65

C167 BEARING HK 16202RS £10.29 £12.09

C168 DOUILLE AIGUILLE TIRANT HK16162RS £9.79 £11.50

C169 BEARING HK14162RS £9.41 £11.05

C170 LINK SPACER £6.48 £7.62

C171 LINK SPACER £7.90 £9.28

C172 PIN 10 X 120 £10.88 £12.78

C173 PIN10 X 42 £8.34 £9.80

C174 PIN 10 X 72 £8.75 £10.28

C175 SPECIAL HEAD SCREW HEX £8.14 £9.57

C176 DECALC SWINGARM PAIR 2.5 £4.92 £5.78

C177 PROTECTEUR SPROKET £7.83 £9.20

C178 RIGHT SIDE SHERCO 2.5 FRAME STICKER 2001 £6.21 £7.30

C179 LEFT SIDE SHERCO 2.5 FRAME STICKER 2001 £6.21 £7.30

C180 RIGHT SIDE FRAME STICKER PROTECTOR 2001 £2.24 £2.63

C181 LEFT SIDE FRAME STICKER PROTECTOR 2001 £2.24 £2.63

C182 SWINGARM 2.5 STICKER SET2001 £4.91 £5.76

C183 SEAT 2.5 BLUE 2001 £13.75 £16.15

C185 PAIOLI BLUE STICKER PAIR 2001 £8.69 £10.21

C186 PAIOLI LOGO STIKER £0.40 £0.47

C187 STICKER 2.5 RESINE 2001 £4.77 £5.61

C188 STICKER RESINE 2.9 2001 £4.77 £5.61

C189 STICKER RESINE 1.25 2001 £4.77 £5.61

C190 STICKER RESINE 2.0 2001 £4.77 £5.61

C191 BLEU SHERCO STICKER RESINE 2001 £3.56 £4.18

C200 FRONT WHEEL £323.40 £380.00

C201 RIM RUBBER PROTECTION £3.98 £4.67

C202 21 TUBE £20.17 £23.70

C203 TYRE STAY £7.51 £8.83

C204 FRONT TIRE 2.75 X 21 £40.00 £47.00

C205 FRONT WHEEL AXLE £14.97 £17.59

C206 BUSH FRONT WEEL £2.38 £2.79

C208 FRONT DISK £52.47 £61.65

C209 SPACER DISC £1.06 £1.25

C210 FRONT BRAKE GROUP COMPLETE £185.86 £218.39

C249 COMPLETE REAR WHEEL 2.0/125 £340.42 £399.99

C250 REAR WHEEL £340.42 £399.99

C251 REAR TYRE 400 X 18 £58.00 £68.15

C252 REAR WHEEL AXLE £14.42 £16.94

C253 REAR AXLE NUT £4.86 £5.71



C254 RUNNER CHAIN £4.59 £5.39

C255 REAR BRUSH £3.87 £4.54

C256 LEFT REAR AXLE EXCENTRIC £4.59 £5.39

C257 REAR DISC BRAKE £42.80 £50.29

C258 REAR BRAKE GROUP COMPLETE £159.48 £187.39

C259 REAR BRAKE ROD £6.57 £7.72

C261 PIN BRAKE ROD £0.74 £0.87

C262 REAR BRAKE PEDAL £26.30 £30.90

C263 BEARING HK 12162RS £7.32 £8.61

C264 SPACER BRAKE PEDAL £7.51 £8.83

C265 RK CHAIN 102 LINK+B2354 £15.32 £18.00

C266 REAR SPROCKET 42 T - TALON £16.20 £19.04

C267 SPOCKET 10T - TALON £7.00 £8.23

C268 REAR SHORK TRIAL 2.5/ 2.9 £304.62 £357.93

C300 FRONT FORK COMPLETE £1,293.35 £1,519.68

C301 FRONT MUDGUARD HOLDER 2000 £24.70 £29.02

C302 FRONT FORK COMPLETE SHERCO/PAIOLI £994.94 £1,169.06

C303 FITTING RUBBER £6.63 £7.79

C304 HALF COMPLING CONNECTION £11.49 £13.50

C305 EXHAUST PIPE 125/200CC 2001 £95.80 £112.56

C306 SUPPORT  HOMOLOGATION LIGHT £7.35 £8.63

C307 RACE STICKER £0.28 £0.32

C308 MUGARD FOAM STICKER £0.21 £0.25

C309 HANDCRAFT PLASTIC PLUG 2001 £5.50 £6.46

C310 CHAIN 102M £76.08 £89.39

C311 EXHAUST PIPE HOMOL 250/290CC £114.73 £134.81

C312 SWINGARM 2002 £296.86 £348.81

C313 FAN  DIAM 130 2002 £108.93 £128.00

C314 FAN HOLDER  DIAM 130 £6.76 £7.94

C315 DISC COVER  2002 £6.65 £7.82

C316 EXHAUS COVER £9.97 £11.72

C318 FRONT BRAKE GROUP COMPLETE £221.55 £260.32

C319 OBSOLETE SEE REF 2001 FRONT DISC  2002 £52.47 £61.65

C320 FRONT HUB 2002 £65.58 £77.06

C321 REAR BRAKE COMPLETE 2002 £166.19 £195.28

C322 OBSOLET SEE REF 2002 REAR DISC 2002 £42.80 £50.29

C323 REAR  HUB 2002 £137.36 £161.40

C324 FRONT WEEL  2002 £323.40 £380.00

C325 BACK WEEL  2002 £340.42 £399.99

C326 AXELE BACK WEEL 2002 £16.69 £19.61

C327 REAR BRAKE PEDAL 2002 £41.05 £48.23

C329 KICK STARTER GROUP 2002 £58.77 £69.06

C330 REAR SPROKET 42D 2002 £34.38 £40.40

C331 REAR SPROKET 44D 4 TROUS 2002 £51.53 £60.55

C332 REAR BRUSH 2002 £3.09 £3.64

C333 FRONT BRUSH 2002 £2.90 £3.41

C334 PLUG COVER HOMOLOGUE CEE £4.14 £4.87

C335 STICKER FRONT MUDGARD 2002 £4.83 £5.67

C336 STICKER FRONT LIGT2002 £2.42 £2.84

C337 STCKER FRONT FORK PAIOLI PAIRE2002 £4.32 £5.07

C338 STICKER FORK SHERCO PAIRE 2002 £3.65 £4.29

C339 STCKER FRONT MUDGUARD INF 2002 £1.73 £2.03

C340 STICKER  FUEL TANK SUP 2002 £2.77 £3.25

C341 STICKER FRAME GUARD PAIRE 2002 £8.81 £10.35

C342 SEAT 2002 £15.69 £18.44

C343 STICKER 2.9 SWINGARM 2002 £2.33 £2.74



C344 STICKER 2.5 SWING ARM 2002 £2.33 £2.74

C345 STICKER 2.0 SWING ARM 2002 £2.33 £2.74

C346 STICKER SWING ARM 1.25  2002 £2.33 £2.74

C347 SEAT KID 03 £3.12 £3.67

C348 STICKER FRAME 2.9 2002 £1.06 £1.25

C349 STICKER FRAME 2.5 2002 £1.06 £1.25

C350 STICKER FRAME 2.0 2002 £1.06 £1.25

C351 STICKER FRAME  1.25 2002 £1.06 £1.25

C352 SHOCK BACK 125/200 £311.61 £366.14

C353 STICKER CENTRAL FUEL TANK 2002 £6.46 £7.60

C354 STICKER BACK MUDGUARD 2002 £31.18 £36.64

C355 STICKER SHERCO ROND BACK MUDGUARD £1.42 £1.67

C356 STICKER LATERAL PAIRE 2002 £7.01 £8.24

C357 STICKER FRAME  RESINE 2002 £5.29 £6.22

C358 SCREW M4 X 6 CHC £0.13 £0.15

C377 REAR RIM 32 R £204.59 £240.39

C378 FRONT RIM 32 R £144.15 £169.37

C379 REAR SPOKE WEEL  32R L218 £0.58 £0.68

C380 REAR SPOKE WEEL  32R L224 £0.58 £0.68

C381 FRONT SPOKE WEEL  32R L259 £0.58 £0.68

C382 FRONT SPOKE WEEL 32 R £0.58 £0.68

C383 FUEL TANK 2002 £146.78 £172.47

C384 EXH CENTRAL ALU 2002 £167.42 £196.72

C385 REAR MASTER CYLINDER 9.5 £53.10 £62.39

C386 REAR CALIPER 2002 £111.24 £130.70

C387 FRONT CALIPER 2 PISTON £66.92 £78.63

C388 REAR BRAK HOSE 2002 £24.90 £29.26

C389 FRONT PAD BRAK PAIR 2002 £11.74 £13.79

C390 REAR PAD BRAKE PAIR  2002 £11.74 £13.79

C391 FRAME 2002 £597.03 £701.51

C392 THERMIC STECKER MUDGUARD £9.50 £11.16

C393 PETROL MINERVA  STICKER 98 £0.54 £0.63

C394 AIR BOX SPRING CUP £4.07 £4.79

C395 RALLONGE FAISSEAU FEU AR HOMOL £3.98 £4.67

C396 SPARK PLUG ANTIPARASITE HOMOL £8.62 £10.13

C397 REDUCTION CARBU HOMOL £2.76 £3.25

C399 EXHAUST PIPE HOMOL 125CC £114.73 £134.81

C400 TEST LIGTH GREEN £1.60 £1.88

C401 TEST LIGHT BLEU £1.60 £1.88

C402 BULB TEST 13W 12V £0.77 £0.91

C403 BULB FRONT LIGHT HOMOL 35/35W 12V £2.60 £3.05

C404 BULB BACK LIGHT HOMOL21/5W 12V £0.77 £0.91

C405 BULB IND LIGHT 10W 12V £0.77 £0.91

C406 SCREWCHC M8 X 50 £0.27 £0.31

C407 SCREW M10 X 45 £0.36 £0.42

C408 SCREW M5 X 30 £0.12 £0.14

C409 SCREW CHC  M6 X 10 £0.13 £0.15

C410 SCREW CHC M6 X 25 £0.10 £0.11

C411 SCREW CHC M6 X 40 £0.13 £0.16

C412 SCREW CHC M 8 X 100 £0.57 £0.67

C413 SCREW CHC 8 X 16 £0.16 £0.18

C414 SCREW CHC 8 X 35 £0.19 £0.23

C415 JULIBEE ZEBRA 50 X 70 £2.54 £2.99

C416 NUT NYLSTOP M14 £0.30 £0.35

C417 NUT NYLSTOP M16 X 150 £0.49 £0.57

C418 PIN 1.6 X 32 £0.01 £0.01



C419 SCREW 6 X 20 £0.07 £0.08

C420 SCREW 8 X 30 £0.14 £0.17

C421 SCREW 8 X 40 £0.17 £0.20

C422 SCREW 8 X 45 £0.19 £0.22

C423 RIVET 3,2 X 0,5 X 8 £0.13 £0.16

C424 WASHER M10 £0.09 £0.11

C425 WASHER M14 £0.14 £0.17

C426 WASHER M16 £0.22 £0.26

C427 WASHER M6 X 15 £0.04 £0.05

C428 WASHER M6 X 20 £0.05 £0.06

C429 WASHER M6 X 25 £0.06 £0.07

C430 WASHER M8 £0.03 £0.03

C431 SCREW M5 X 50 £0.10 £0.12

C432 SCREW FHC M6 X 16 £0.09 £0.10

C433 SCREW FHC M8 X 10 £0.35 £0.42

C434 CHAIN TENSIONER SPRING 50 KID £2.98 £3.51

C435 FRONT WEEL  AXLE 50 KID £13.81 £16.23

C436 REAR WEEL AXLE 50 KID £2.01 £2.36

C437 PETROL TAP  I/54.1 £8.85 £10.39

C438 STICKER PROTECTOR FRAME PAIR 03 £8.81 £10.35

C439 F/MUDGUARD HOLDER 03 £27.40 £32.20

C440 SCREW BORGNE M6 £0.17 £0.19

C441 COLLIER RYSLAN 280 X 4.8 £3.32 £3.90

C442 GASKET NITRIL 2MM PETROL TAP £0.53 £0.62

C443 SEAT 03 £19.61 £23.05

C444 FRONT LIGHT STICKER 03 £2.44 £2.87

C445 FRONT MUDGUARD STCKER 03 £7.64 £8.97

C446 REAR MUDGUARD STICKER 03 £20.88 £24.54

C447 PETROL TANK STICKER 03 £7.85 £9.22

C448 SWINGARM MAT 03 £325.98 £383.02

C449 SWINGARM SHERCO STICKER 03 £1.65 £1.93

C450 FORK IPONE STICKER PAIR 03 £2.46 £2.89

C451 LOW FRICTION STICKER PAIR  03 £1.27 £1.49

C452 SCREW EXAGONAL M6 X 18 £0.64 £0.75

C453 SCREW CHC 10 X 30 WITH HOLE £2.60 £3.05

C454 PETROL TANK 2003 £201.82 £237.14

C455 MUDGUARD STICKER 2.9 03 £1.41 £1.66

C456 MUDGUARD STICKER 2.5 03 £2.07 £2.44

C457 MUDGUARD STICKER 2.0 03 £3.73 £4.38

C458 MUDGUARD STICKER 1.25 03 £3.73 £4.38

C459 AIR BOX DEFLECTEUR £1.22 £1.43

C460 SCREW HEXAG 8 X 35 £0.14 £0.17

C461 TYRE FR 80 2.50.19C186 4PR £69.12 £81.21

C462 TYRE BA 80 350.17C186 4PR £118.51 £139.25

C463 TUBE 80 FRONT 225/250.19 TR6 £14.09 £16.55

C464 TUBE REAR 80 325/350.17 TR6 £19.95 £23.44

C465 FORK PAIOLI 80 TRIAL £500.34 £587.90

C466 FRONT BRAKE DISC 80 TRIAL £36.85 £43.30

C467 PISTON DIAM 50 100 TRIAL £84.26 £99.00

C468 CYLINDER 100 TRIAL £546.92 £642.63

C469 CYLINDER HEAD 100 TRIAL £101.16 £118.87

C470 REEDS CASE 80-125 TRIAL £34.26 £40.25

C471 STICKER SHERCO COVER ENGINE 0.8 £2.39 £2.80

C472 BACK WEEL  80 TRIAL SMALL £340.42 £399.99

C473 FRONT WEEL 80 TRIAL SMALL £323.40 £380.00

C474 INGNITION  80 TRIAL £268.68 £315.70



C475 STICKER MUDGUARD 0.8 £1.41 £1.66

C476 REAR SHOK 0.8 £212.49 £249.68

C477 SIDE STAND 0.8 £16.46 £19.35

C478 F/MUGUARD HOLDER 0.8 £28.67 £33.69

C479 FRONT WEEL AXLE 0.8 £10.50 £12.33

C480 FRONT WEEL SPACER LEFT 0.8 £2.76 £3.25

C481 STOP ENGINE  TRIAL £15.91 £18.70

C482 ELECTRIC INSTALATION  RACING TR £3.54 £4.15

C483 FRONT WEEL SPACER RIG 0.8 £2.76 £3.25

C484 FRONT LIGHT HOLDER 80 / 50 TRIAL £25.53 £29.99

C485 COLLIER ZEBRA 30/45 £2.13 £2.50

C486 COLLIER ZEBRA 32/50 £2.04 £2.40

C487 KIT MOTO JAPON £125.07 £146.96

C488 COMPLETE REAR WHEEL 2.0/125 2004 £340.42 £399.99

C489 BACK WEEL  80 TRIAL BIG £340.42 £399.99

C490 FRONT WEEL 80 TRIAL BIG £323.40 £380.00

C500 FRAME 50 SHERCO KID CHROMED BRI £355.24 £417.40

C501 SWINGARM 50  KID £99.18 £116.54

C502 BASH PLATE 50 KID £58.94 £69.26

C503 SPACER SWINGARM LEFT 50  KID £12.65 £14.87

C504 SPACER SWINGARM  RIGHT 50 KID £9.83 £11.56

C505 FORCK 50 KID £204.26 £240.00

C506 SHORK 50 KID £111.55 £131.07

C507 COVER SWINGARM 50 KID £0.53 £0.62

C508 FRONT MUDGARM HOLDER 50 KID £7.77 £9.13

C509 STEERING BEERING 50 KID £19.12 £22.46

C510 HANDLBAR 50 KID £30.78 £36.17

C512 LEFT BRAKE LEVER £9.50 £11.17

C513 RIGHT BRAKE LEVER £9.50 £11.17

C514 FRONT BRAKE CABLE 50 KID £5.91 £6.95

C515 REAR BRAKE CABLE 50 KID £6.67 £7.84

C516 THROTLE CABLE 50 KID £7.07 £8.31

C540 EXHAUST PIPE  50 KID £84.53 £99.33

C541 FINAL CILENCER 50 KID £84.53 £99.33

C542 FRONT MUDGARD 50 KID BLUE 2001 £49.14 £57.74

C543 PLASTIC LIGHT COVER 50 KID BLUE 2001 £46.24 £54.34

C544 FUEL TANK 50 KID BLUE 2001 £152.72 £179.45

C545 REAR MUDGARD 50 KID BLUE 2001 £83.94 £98.63

C546 SKORK COVER  50 KID £19.86 £23.33

C547 CHAIN COVER 50 KID £19.86 £23.33

C548 CHAIN GUIDE PLATE 50 KID £4.31 £5.06

C549 CHAIN TENSIONER CPL 50 KID £33.21 £39.02

C550 REAR TIRE 50 KID £68.34 £80.30

C551 REAR TUBE 50 KID £6.71 £7.88

C552 REAR HUBE CPL 50 KID £92.73 £108.95

C554 REAR SPROKET 56 D 50 KID £44.81 £52.65

C555 CHAIN 100M 12.7  50 KID £16.69 £19.61

C558 FRONT TIRE 50 KID £39.34 £46.22

C560 FRONT TUBE 50 KID £6.71 £7.88

C561 FRONT HUB CPL 50 KID £75.61 £88.84

C562 WASHER 12MM 50 KID £0.10 £0.12

C564 SWINGARM AXLE 12 X 170 50 KID £16.84 £19.79

C565 LATERAL STAND SPRING 50 KID £6.08 £7.14

C567 FORK STICKERS SET 50 KID £15.05 £17.68

C568 FRONT STICKER  OF FRONT LIGHT 50 KID £5.53 £6.49

C569 BLUE STICKER OF SEAT 50KID £15.76 £18.51



C570 ADESIVO OPTICA TRASERO 50 KID £2.56 £3.01

C571 SWINGARM STICKER  50 KID £1.50 £1.77

C572 FRAME SET STIKERS 50 KID £3.37 £3.95

C574 REAR EXENTRIC AXLE 50 KID £2.00 £2.34

C575 NUT M12 NYLSTOP £0.11 £0.13

C576 LATERAL STAND 50 KID £13.28 £15.61

C577 CAP TRNT 25  KID 50 £0.17 £0.19

C578 BASH PLATE RUBBER EVOLUTION2 £41.88 £49.21

C579 FRONT RIM 50 KID £47.25 £55.52

C580 REAR REAM 50 KID £53.63 £63.01

C581 FRONT RIM RUBER PROTECTION 50 KID £1.23 £1.44

C582 BACK RIM RUBER PROTECTION 50 KID £1.23 £1.44

C583 RADIO DEL 50 KID JEGO DE 40 £10.96 £12.87

C585 SPACER CHAIN COVER £1.39 £1.63

C586 FRONT FORK 50 KID 2002 £489.02 £574.60

C587 FRONT AXLE WHEEL 50 KID £9.12 £10.71

C588 RIGHT FRONT WEEL SPACER 50 KID 2002 12 X 22 X 11 £1.05 £1.23

C589 LEFT FRONT WEEL SPACER  50 KID 2000 £1.22 £1.43

C593 SWINGARM  SET STICKER PAIR 50 KID 03 £3.28 £3.86

C594 FRONT LIGHT STIKERS 50 KID 03 £2.43 £2.85

C595 TANK STIKER 50 KID 03 £6.94 £8.15

C596 REAR MUDGUARD STICKER KIT 50 KID 03 £16.65 £19.56

C597 FRONT MUDGUARD STIKER 50 KID 03 £2.77 £3.26

C598 FORK SET STICKER 50 KID 03 £2.77 £3.26

C600 SWINGARM STICKER PAIR 50 KID 03 £1.17 £1.38

C602 REAR WHEEL SPACER 50 KID 2000 12X22X22 £1.60 £1.88

C603 MUD GARD HOLDER FRONT 50 KID £7.74 £9.09

C604 BRAKE PADS 50 KID £7.35 £8.63

C605 BRAKEHUB LEVER 50 KID £0.66 £0.78

C606 BRAKETENSOR CABLE 50 KID £0.75 £0.88

C607 BRAKESTOP CABLE 50 KID £0.61 £0.72

C608 FRONY HUB BLACK 50 KID £82.05 £96.40

C609 BACK HUB BLACK  50 KID £52.49 £61.67

C610 SPRING BACK BRAKE  50 KID £0.50 £0.58

C611 CAP  HUB  50 KID £0.26 £0.31

C612 FRAME 50 KID 03 £355.20 £417.36

C613 CHAIN 96M 12.7 50 KID £18.67 £21.94

C614 FRONT MUDGUARD 50 KID 03 £38.79 £45.57

C615 PETROL TANK 50 KID 03 £109.39 £128.53

C616 REAR SPROKET 50D KID £44.62 £52.43

C617 BACK MUDGUARD 50 KID 03 £49.50 £58.17

C618 FRONT SPROKET 8D KID £16.96 £19.92

C619 EXHAUS PIPE CATA EURO 2 £231.83 £272.40

C620 MUDGUARD BACK STICKER 2004 £39.86 £46.83

C621 TANK  STICKER 2004 £9.50 £11.17

C622 SEAT TRIAL 2004 £7.15 £8.40

C623 MUDGUARD FRONT  STICKER 2004 £8.63 £10.14

C624 FRONT LIGHT  STICKER 2004 £3.49 £4.10

C625 GRIS SHERCO RESINE  STICKER 2004 £5.45 £6.41

C626 2.9 STICKER 2004 £4.13 £4.85

C627 2.5 STICKER 2004 £4.13 £4.85

C628 2.0 STICKER 2004 £4.13 £4.85

C629 1.25 STICKER 2004 £4.13 £4.85

C630 0.8 STICKER 2004 £4.13 £4.85

C631 FORK PAIR STICKER 2004 £1.72 £2.03

C632 MUDGUARD SPOOM STICKER 2004 £0.34 £0.40



C633 FRAME PROTECTOR  STICKER PAIR 2004 £9.97 £11.72

C634 FRAME FRONT  PAIR STICKER 2004 £4.07 £4.78

C635 REAR MUDGUARD GRIS 2004 £32.14 £37.77

C636 DISC COVER GRIS 2004 £7.05 £8.28

C637 PETROL TANK GRIS  2004 2T £127.90 £150.28

C638 REAR SUSPENSION DELTA LINK 2004 £39.01 £45.84

C639 FRONT LIGHT STICKER 50 KID 04 £2.38 £2.79

C641 BOX SECOND AIR HOMOL £45.31 £53.23

C642 FORK PAIR STICKER 50 KID 04 £3.39 £3.99

C643 FRAME FRONT PAIR STICKER 50 KID 04 £5.09 £5.98

C644 MUDGUARD BACK STICKER 50 KID 04 £16.24 £19.09

C645 TANK STICKER 50 KID 04 £8.45 £9.93

C646 SEAT TRIAL 50 KID 04 £3.04 £3.57

C647 MUDGUARD FRONT STICKER 50 KID 04 £3.70 £4.35

C648 BRAKE PUMP REPAIR KIT HRD £14.95 £17.56

C649 GRIS SHERCO RESIN STICKER 50 KID 04 £16.13 £18.96

C650 RADIATOR TRIAL 4T £135.92 £159.70

C651 FUEL TANK  PAINTED TRIAL 4T £127.90 £150.28

C652 AIR BOX 4T TRIAL £26.13 £30.71

C653 REJILLA RADIADOR TRIAL 4T £3.78 £4.44

C656 TUBO ESCAPE TRIAL 4T £170.34 £200.14

C657 SILENCIADOR TRIAL 4T £289.79 £340.50

C658 RUBER CARBURETOR/FILTER 4T TRIAL £4.70 £5.52

C659 FRAME TRIAL 4T £511.12 £600.56

C660 FRONT FRAME 4T £113.26 £133.08

C661 CLINDER SUPPORT 4T TRIAL £20.17 £23.70

C662 SUPORT REGULATOR 4T TRIAL £8.29 £9.74

C663 RUBBER TUBE THERMOCONTACT 4T TRIAL SHORT £2.10 £2.47

C664 THERMOCONTACT 77/80 4T TRIAL £64.93 £76.29

C665 STICKER ANTIMANIPULATION 125 TRIAL £1.41 £1.66

C666 SWINGARM 80 125 200 £318.24 £373.93

C667 DECALC SHERCO ACADEMY £6.09 £7.15

C668 MUDGUARD BACK STICKER 2005 £39.86 £46.83

C669 TANK  STICKER 2005 £23.75 £27.90

C670 SEAT TRIAL 2005 £7.15 £8.40

C671 MUDGUARD FRONT  STICKER 2005 £8.63 £10.14

C672 FRONT LIGHT  STICKER 2005 £3.49 £4.10

C673 MUDGUARD BACK STICKER 2004 SPONSORS £29.33 £34.47

C674 FOAM HANDLEBAR £12.58 £14.78

C675 FRONT MUDGUARD STIKER 50 KID 05 £3.76 £4.41

C676 SEAT TRIAL 50 KID 05 £4.10 £4.82

C677 TANK STIKER 50 KID 05 £8.55 £10.04

C678 REAR MUDGUARD STICKER KIT 50 KID 05 £16.40 £19.28

C679 FRONT LIGHT STIKERS 50 KID 05 £2.39 £2.81

C681 RUBER HOSEPUMP RADIATOR  TRIAL 4T £0.00 £0.00

C683 RUBER HOSE TERMOCONTACT RADIATOR  TRIAL 4T £0.00 £0.00

C684 RADIATOR PROTECTOR 05 £26.84 £31.53

C685 EXHAUST PIPE 2.5- 2.9 05 2001 £109.45 £128.60

C686 PROTECTOR £3.14 £3.70

C687 2.9 STICKER 2005 £4.14 £4.87

C688 2.5 STICKER 2005 £4.14 £4.87

C689 2.0 STICKER 2005 £4.14 £4.87

C690 1.25 STICKER 2005 £4.14 £4.87

C691 0.8 STICKER 2005 £4.14 £4.87

C692 RUBBER TUBE WATERPUMP/RADIADOR  4T £6.19 £7.27

C693 RUBBER TUBE HEAD TERMOCONTAC 4T TRIAL LONG £6.01 £7.06



C694 TANK  STICKER REPLICA SSDT 2004 £21.33 £25.06

C695 FRONT LIGHT STIKERS HOMOLLOGATION 05 £3.49 £4.10

C696 F/MUGUARD HOLDER 0.8 BIG WHEL £34.70 £40.77

C697 SWINGARM SHERCO STICKER 4T KIT £7.91 £9.30

C698 3.2 STICKER 05 £1.24 £1.45

C699 EXHAUSS PIPE 4ST TRIAL HOMOLO £0.00 £0.00

C700 FOUR STROKES STICKER 4T TRIAL £1.98 £2.32

C701 REAR MUDGUARD GRID £0.50 £0.58

C702 EXHAUS COVER  4T TRIAL £17.60 £20.68

C703 RADIATOR 2T 4T TRIAL 06 £141.11 £165.80

C704 COIL PROTECTOR RUBBER 4T TRIAL £1.54 £1.80

C705 FRONT FORK COMPLETE SHERCO/PAIOLI 06 £1,298.38 £1,525.59

C706 FRAMETRIAL  06 £585.73 £688.24

C707 RIGHT FOOTPEG 06 £25.24 £29.65

C708 LEFT FOOTPEG 06 £25.24 £29.65

C709 FRAME PROTECTOR  STICKER PAIR 06 £5.27 £6.19

C710 BACK WEEL  06 £340.42 £399.99

C711 FRONT WEEL  06 £323.40 £380.00

C712 PETROL CAP 06 £2.32 £2.73

C713 RADIATOR PROTECTOR 06 £18.31 £21.52

C714 THERMIC STECKER MUDGUARD 06 £8.18 £9.61

C715 TANK  STICKER 06 £13.47 £15.82

C716 PETROL TANK GRIS 06 £136.30 £160.15

C717 REAR MUDGUARD GRIS 06 £33.05 £38.83

C718 MUDGUARD FRONT  STICKER 06 £6.00 £7.04

C719 FRONT LIGHT  STICKER 06 £3.27 £3.84

C720 MUDGUARD BACK STICKER 06 £29.98 £35.22

C721 SEAL PETROL CAP  06 £1.41 £1.66

C722 EXHAUST PIPE 2.5- 2.9 06 £114.15 £134.12

C723  EXHAUST PIPE 4T TRIAL 07 £170.34 £200.14

C725 AIR FILTER BOX 2T 06 £34.22 £40.21

C726 AIR BOX 4T TRIAL 06 £30.79 £36.18

C727 REAR SHORK TRIAL 2.5/ 2.9 06 £309.58 £363.76

C728 KICK CPL LONG TRIAL 4T £115.53 £135.75

C729 REAR SUSPENSION DELTA LINK 2006 £39.01 £45.84

C730 FOAM FILTER FIREPROOF £24.09 £28.30

C731 BACK WEEL  80 TRIAL BIG BLAK £340.42 £399.99

C732 FRONT WEEL 80 TRIAL BIG BLAK £323.40 £380.00

C733 FRONT LIGHT STIKERS 50 KID 06 £3.96 £4.66

C734 EXHAUST PIPE 125-80 06 £95.80 £112.56

C735 COMPLETE REAR WHEEL 125 07 £340.42 £399.99

C736 CLINDER SUPPORT 2.5/2.9 06 £28.07 £32.98

C737 CILYNDER SUPPORT 125/80 06 £23.37 £27.46

C738 FRONT FRAME 2T BASIC £113.26 £133.08

C739 EXHAUSS PIPE 4ST TRIAL HOMOL 06 £283.16 £332.71

C740 EXHAUS PIPE CATA EURO 2 06 £231.83 £272.40

C741 FRAME 50 KID 06 £355.20 £417.36

C742 FRONT MUDGUARD STIKER 50 KID 06 £6.60 £7.76

C743 TANK STIKER 50 KID 06 £18.48 £21.72

C744 REAR MUDGUARD STICKER KIT 50 KID 06 £29.04 £34.12

C746 HANDLEBAR TRIAL ANTHRACITE 06 £45.38 £53.32

C747 0.8 STICKER 2006 £4.14 £4.87

C748 1.25 STICKER 2006 £4.14 £4.87

C749 2.5 STICKER 2006 £4.14 £4.87

C750 2.9 STICKER 2006 £4.14 £4.87

C751 3.2 STICKER 06 £4.14 £4.87



C752 W TRIAL TEAM STICKER 06 £3.11 £3.66

C753 W TRIAL TEAM STICKER KID 06 £2.18 £2.56

C754 FRONT LIGHT STIKERS HOMOLLOGATION 06 £1.80 £2.12

C755 SPACER FOOT PEG SHORT06 £0.83 £0.97

C756 RUBER HOSE TERMOCONTACT RADIATOR  06 £3.76 £4.41

C757 RUBBER TUBE WATERPUMP/RADIADOR/EXPANSION  4T TRIAL £6.81 £8.00

C758 BUSH SILENCER TRIAL £0.72 £0.84

C759 FRONT RIM 32 R BLACK £161.55 £189.82

C760 REAR RIM 32 R BLACK £222.22 £261.10

C903 BROCHURE SHERCO 2.5/2000 £0.74 £0.86

C904 MANUFACTURER PLATE £2.06 £2.42

C905 BROCHURE SHERCO 2.9/2000 £0.74 £0.86

C906 CATALOGUE MOTO TRIAL 2002 £2.76 £3.24

C907 CATALOGUE MOTO TRIAL 2003 £3.16 £3.71

C908 CATALOGUE 50 END/SM ESP £1.07 £1.26

C909 CATALOGUE 50 END/SM IT £1.07 £1.26

C910 CATALOGUE 50 END/SM FR £1.07 £1.26

C911 CATALOGUE 50 END/SM GB £1.07 £1.26

C912 CATALOGUE CLOTHING £2.53 £2.97

C913 DOSSIER SHERCO £10.70 £12.58

C914 BLOC NOTE SHERCO £7.29 £8.57

C915 MANUEL D'USER 2003 £1.99 £2.34

C916 PART'S BOOK TRIAL 1999 £21.47 £25.22

C917 PART'S BOOK TRIAL 2000 £21.47 £25.22

C918 PART'S BOOK TRIAL 2001 £21.47 £25.22

C919 PART'S BOOK TRIAL 2002 £18.31 £21.52

C920 PART'S BOOK TRIAL 2003 £21.47 £25.22

C921 PART'S BOOK 50 END/SM £21.47 £25.22

C922 BROCHURE 125 CITY CORP £0.66 £0.78

C923 MANUFACTURER PLATE 125 TRIAL £2.06 £2.42

C924 MANUFACTURER PLATE 250 TRIAL £2.06 £2.42

C925 MANUFACTURER PLATE 290 TRIAL £2.06 £2.42

C926 FICHE TEST FINAL MOTO SHERCO £0.10 £0.12

C927 PART'S BOOK TRIAL 2004 £21.47 £25.22

C928 BROCHURE GENERAL 2004 £2.21 £2.60

C929 MAGNETIC OIL CAP 4T TRIAL £2.88 £3.38

C930 DISTRIBUTION GUIDE CHAIN SPACER 4T TRIAL £0.75 £0.88

C931 SILENT BLOCK RADIATOR 4T TRIAL £2.21 £2.60

C932 PART'S BOOK END 450 2004 £22.10 £25.97

C933 BROCHURE GENERAL 2005 £1.60 £1.88

C934 PART'S BOOK TRIAL 2005 £21.47 £25.22

C935 PART'S BOOK END 450 2005 £22.10 £25.97

C936 PART'S BOOK TRIAL 4T 2005 £18.31 £21.52

H001 ENGINE  MINARELLI 50 EURO 1  NX CARTERS P.O.A P.O.A

H003 CONTACT CUT BOLT £1.71 £2.01

H004 HELMET ATTACHMENT CUT BOLT £1.19 £1.40

H005 INSULATING WASHER £0.37 £0.44

H006 STEERING MAIN BEARING 32005 £9.47 £11.13

H007 BEARING HK 2220 £6.78 £7.96

H008 O-RING 40X3 £2.65 £3.12

H009 SEAL  22x28x4 £5.30 £6.23

H010 REAR SHOCK 125 £213.68 £251.08

H011 REAR SHOCK 50 £147.33 £173.12

H012 PAIOLI 41 MM FRONT FORK COMPLETE 125CC £840.93 £988.10

H013 FRONT SUSPENSION PAIOLI 41 MM FOR 50 CC £727.76 £855.11

H014 REAR MUDGUARD  GREY £22.76 £26.75



H015 SIDE COVERS SET 50 ENDURO GREY £46.92 £55.13

H016 SIDE COVER SET 50 ENDURO BLUE £34.24 £40.23

H017 SIDE COVER SET 50 ENDURO RED £34.24 £40.23

H018 SIDE COVER SET 50 ENDURO DARK BLUE £34.24 £40.23

H019 RADIATOR COVER 50 ENDURO GREY £34.24 £40.23

H020 RADIATOR COVERS ENDURO 50 BLUE £34.24 £40.23

H021 RADIATOR COVERS 50 ENDURO RED £34.24 £40.23

H022 RADIATOR COVERS ENDURO 50 DARK BLUE £34.24 £40.23

H023 FRONT MUDGUARD 50 ENDURO GREY £17.68 £20.77

H024 FRONT MUDGUARD SM GREY £16.29 £19.14

H025 REAR SHOCK COVER £8.29 £9.74

H026 REAR NUMBER PLATE HOLDER £28.18 £33.11

H027 FRONT SPROCKET PROTECTOR £10.50 £12.33

H028 RADIATOR PROTECTOR £8.07 £9.48

H029 FRONT SEMI-MUDGUARD SM £20.44 £24.02

H030 FRONT LIGHT & COVER £12.84 £15.09

H031 PETROL TANK CAP £8.00 £9.40

H032 AIR FILTER BOX 125 CITY CORP £65.75 £77.25

H033 AIR FILTER BOX 50 £61.22 £71.93

H034 PETROL TANK 125 CITY CORP £103.48 £121.59

H035 PETROL TANK 50 £103.21 £121.27

H036 OIL RESERVOIR CAP £2.27 £2.66

H037 OIL RESERVOIR £48.40 £56.87

H038 DECAL KIT ENDURO 50 GREY £82.88 £97.38

H039 DECAL KIT 50 ENDURO BLUE £82.88 £97.38

H040 PETROL CAP GASKET £0.83 £0.97

H041 GASOLINE TUBE £0.55 £0.65

H042 REAR LIGHT GASKET £1.43 £1.67

H043 AIR FILTER SLEEVE 125 £1.80 £2.11

H044 AIR FILTER SLEEVE 50 £5.69 £6.69

H045 S TUBE FOR CONDESATION RESERVOIR £7.42 £8.72

H046 HOSE PETROL/RADIATOR 50 £1.22 £1.43

H047 LOWER RADIATOR HOSE 50 £5.30 £6.23

H048 INTAKE HEATER HOSE ML 50CC £4.25 £5.00

H049 TOP RADIATOR HOSE 50 £7.07 £8.31

H050 FRONT LIGHT RUBBER BAND £3.73 £4.38

H051 PETROL TANK STOPPER 125 £3.65 £4.28

H052 RELAI FIXING FOR ELECTRIC START £1.77 £2.08

H054 CONDENSATION RESERVOIR HOSE £4.21 £4.95

H055 EXHASUT/SILENCER GASKET 50 £4.81 £5.65

H056 OBSOLET SEE H055 EXHAUST/SILENCER GASKET FOR CATAL £4.42 £5.19

H057 AIR BOX SLEEVE REDUCTION FOR CATAL. £7.93 £9.32

H058 EXHAUST SILENTBLOCK £3.48 £4.09

H059 RADIATOR SILENTBLOCK £0.72 £0.84

H060 PETROL TANK/FRAME RUBBER STICKER £1.55 £1.82

H061 SEAT BLACK SANGLE END £80.39 £94.46

H062 50 ENDURO BLUE SEAT £101.03 £118.71

H063 AIR FILTER 125 CITY CORP £9.43 £11.08

H064 AIR FILTER 50 £1.90 £2.23

H065 CHAIN SLIDER £13.81 £16.23

H066 LARGE CHAIN ROLLER £8.84 £10.39

H067 FRONT BRAKE TUBE HOLDER £0.73 £0.86

H068 CHAIN GUIDER £17.61 £20.70

H069 SMALL CHAIN ROLLER £4.28 £5.02

H070 HIDE BATERY 125 CITY CORP £20.44 £24.02

H071 RIGTH SIDE FRONT LIGHT HOLDER £9.28 £10.91



H072 LEFT SIDE FRON LIGHT HOLDER £9.28 £10.91

H073 AIR FILTER COVER 125 CITY CORP £42.76 £50.25

H074 AIR FILTER HAT 125 £14.27 £16.76

H075 AIR FILTER SUPPORT 125 £14.27 £16.76

H076 AIR FILTER COVER 50 £12.49 £14.67

H077 FRONT INNER TUBE END 300 X 21 £17.57 £20.64

H078 FRONT RIM RUBBER BAND £2.60 £3.05

H079 17" RIM RUBBER BAND £4.14 £4.87

H080 FRON TYRE SM 100/80.17 £71.94 £84.52

H081 FRONT INNER TUBE SM 300 X 17 £9.34 £10.97

H082 REAR INNER TUBE SM 400 X 17 £11.60 £13.63

H083 REAR TYRE SM 130/70.17 £101.55 £119.32

H084 FRONT TYRE END 90.21 £68.88 £80.94

H085 REAR TYRE TRAIL 125 £202.86 £238.36

H086 REAR TYRE END 110/80.18 £90.67 £106.53

H087 REAR INNER TUBE END 125 410 X 18 £8.09 £9.50

H088 REAR INNER TUBE END 300 X 18 £21.11 £24.80

H089 SPOKE HEAD M3.5 X 060 £0.22 £0.26

H090 REAR HUB HRD £64.86 £76.21

H091 FRONT HUB HRD £56.58 £66.48

H092 FRONT RIM 2.50X17 SM 50 £169.84 £199.56

H093 FRONT RIM 1.60 X 21 TRAIL £109.78 £128.99

H094 REAR RIM 3.00 X 17 SM.50 £214.59 £252.14

H095 REAR RIM TRAIL £124.92 £146.78

H096 SPOKE FRONT/REAR SM 193 X 3.08 £0.58 £0.68

H097 FRONT SPOKE TRAIL248.5 X 3.08 £0.22 £0.26

H098 REAR SPOKE TRAIL210 X 3.08 £0.58 £0.68

H099 FRONT DISC BRAKE TRAIL £46.65 £54.82

H100 REAR DISK BRAKE £48.65 £57.16

H101 FLOTAING DISK BRAKE WASHER £0.39 £0.45

H102 SPRING FOR DISK BRAKE WASHER £0.17 £0.19

H103 FRONT DISK BRAKE SM £111.27 £130.75

H104 SCREW BHC 8 X 20 £0.21 £0.25

H105 CHAIN 128 M CITY CORP £36.91 £43.37

H106 CHAIN 134 Z 50SM £28.18 £33.11

H108 REAR SPROCKET 56 Z 50 CC £31.44 £36.94

H109 FRONT SPROCKET 12 Z 50 CC £11.93 £14.02

H110 FRONT SPROCKET  11 1/2 X 3/16 £14.86 £17.46

H111 STAND SCREW £2.49 £2.92

H112 STAND BRACE £1.93 £2.27

H113 FRONT WHEEL AXLE £40.98 £48.16

H114 FRONT WHEEL BRACE £2.54 £2.99

H115 REAR WHEEL BRACE £2.87 £3.38

H116 HALF-FRONT SUSP. BRIDGE SM £11.33 £13.31

H117 HALF-REAR SUSP. BRIDGE SM £11.88 £13.96

H118 PETRO TANK/SEAT SUPPORT £1.93 £2.27

H119 REAR WHEEL AXLE £29.93 £35.17

H120 HARD BRACE FOR SWINGARM £10.55 £12.40

H121 BRAKE PEDAL ROD £1.38 £1.62

H122 BRAKE PEDAL BALANCE BEAM £10.50 £12.34

H123 REAR BRAKE PEDAL BRACE £1.77 £2.08

H124 SWINGARM BRACE 125 CITY CORP £4.85 £5.70

H125 SWINGARM BRACE 50 ENDURO £9.95 £11.69

H126 SWINGARM AXLE 125 CITY CORP £7.13 £8.38

H127 SWINGARM AXLE 150 ENDURO £10.39 £12.20

H128 MINARELLI 50 ENGINE EURO 0 P.O.A P.O.A



H129 MINARELLI 50 ENGINE EURO 1 P.O.A P.O.A

H130 ENGINE 125 4T YBR P.O.A P.O.A

H131 REGULATOR 125 £173.15 £203.46

H132 FRONT SPROCKET 14 Z 125 £17.69 £20.78

H133 COIL HT 50 £64.92 £76.28

H134 SPEEDOMETER INTAKE SM £12.93 £15.19

H135 SPEEDOMETER CABLE 50 HRD £8.30 £9.75

H136 SPEEDOMETER INTAKE 50 ENDURO £12.93 £15.19

H137 ELECTRIC BEAM 125 CITY CORP £143.04 £168.07

H138 ELECTRIC BEAM ENDURO 50 £39.39 £46.29

H139 THROTTLE CABLE 125 £9.28 £10.91

H140 CLUTCH CABLE 125 CITY CORP £21.00 £24.67

H141 STARTER CABLE 125 £11.84 £13.91

H142 THROTTLE CABLE ENDURO 50 £13.54 £15.91

H143 THROTTLE CABLE ENDURO 50 CATALIT. £14.70 £17.27

H144 CLUTCH CABLE ENDURO 50 £16.30 £19.15

H145 ANTIPARASITE 125 £24.70 £29.02

H146 ANTIPARASITE 50 ENDURO £6.08 £7.14

H147 STAND SWITCH £33.65 £39.54

H148 REGULATOR 50 £33.04 £38.82

H150 RELAI FOR ELECTRIC START 125 £54.48 £64.01

H151  ELECTRONIC COMMANDS 125  CITY CORP £56.80 £66.74

H152 RIGHT START ELECTRIC COMMANDS 125 END SM £21.44 £25.19

H153 ELECTRONIC COMMAND 50 £51.27 £60.24

H155 KEY CONTACT REMPLACER PAR 2313 £55.50 £65.22

H156 SPEEDOMETER TABLE 50 ENDURO £126.52 £148.66

H158 TURN LIGHTS CENTRAL 50 £18.95 £22.27

H159 OIL LEVEL PROBE £17.68 £20.77

H160 REAR LIGHT COVER 50 END £10.77 £12.66

H161 REFLECTORS £3.37 £3.96

H162 OPTICS FOR FRONT LIGHT 125 CITY CORP £45.58 £53.56

H163 OPTICS FOR FRONT LIGHT 50 £53.21 £62.52

H164 CLAXON 125 CITY CORP £10.83 £12.72

H165 CLAXON 50 £21.00 £24.67

H166 TURN LIGHT FRONT/RIGHT AND REAR/LEFT 50 END. £7.74 £9.09

H167 TRUN LIGHT FRONT/LEFT REAR/RIGHT END 50 £8.29 £9.74

H168 SWINGARM 125  CITY CORP £185.68 £218.18

H169 SWINGARM 50 £167.13 £196.38

H170 FRAME 125 CITY CORP £534.82 £628.41

H171 FRAME 50  END/SM £584.96 £687.33

H172 ENGINE SUPPORT 125 £8.52 £10.01

H173 STEERING LOCK ENDURO 50 £20.77 £24.41

H174 LEFT FOOTREST £7.57 £8.89

H175 RIGHT FOOTREST £7.57 £8.89

H176 STEERING WASHER AC505 £2.63 £3.08

H177 REAR BRAKE CALIPPER SUPPORT £27.63 £32.46

H178 STAND 125 £22.79 £26.77

H179 OUT OF ORDER STAND 50 HRD SEE H178 £18.79 £22.07

H180 CHAIN TENSIONER LEFT £2.81 £3.31

H181 RIGHT FOOTREST SUPPORT £17.38 £20.42

H182 LEFT FOOTREST SUPPORT £17.38 £20.42

H183 RIGHT PASSENGER FOOTREST £7.72 £9.08

H184 REINFORCEMENT FOR REAR MUDGUARD £23.40 £27.49

H185 CHAIN TENSIONER RIGHT £2.81 £3.31

H186  PASSENGER FOOTREST £8.07 £9.49

H187 MANUFACTURER PLATE 125 CITY CORP £2.06 £2.42



H188 MANUFACTURER PLATE 50 £2.06 £2.41

H189 MANUFACTURER PLATE CATALIT. £2.06 £2.41

H190 CARRY PACKAGE £50.14 £58.92

H191 SPEEDOMETER TABLE SUPPORT £17.68 £20.77

H192 BRAKE CALIPPER SUPPORT SM £38.51 £45.25

H193 TANK COVER COVER SUPPORT RIGHT 125 £27.35 £32.13

H194 TANK COVER SUPPORT  125 £28.01 £32.91

H195 BATTERY SUPPORT 125 CITY CORP £23.81 £27.98

H196 REAR BRAKE PEDAL £18.05 £21.21

H197 STEEL SILENCER 125 £125.97 £148.01

H198 EXHAUST 50 ENDURO EURO 0 £102.21 £120.10

H199 EXHAUST CATALIT. ENDURO 50 £254.15 £298.63

H200 SILENCER ENDURO 50 £93.93 £110.36

H201 RIGHT FOOTREST SPRING £0.69 £0.81

H202 RIGHT FOOTREST SPRING £0.69 £0.81

H203 STAND SPRING £0.69 £0.81

H204 EXHAUST SPRING 50 £0.61 £0.71

H205 SPRING FOR OIL HOSE £0.72 £0.84

H206 REAR BRAKE SYSTEM COMPLETE HRD £138.07 £162.23

H207 FRONT BRAKE SYSTEM COMPLETE HRD £186.48 £219.11

H208 TRAIL HANDLEBAR £60.62 £71.23

H209 GEAR PEDAL ALUM. 50 ENDURO £25.75 £30.25

H210 HANDLEBAR SM £44.20 £51.94

H212 KICKSTART PEDAL ALUM. 50 £39.61 £46.55

H213 THROTTLE COMMAND 50 £19.83 £23.31

H214 THROTTLE COMMAND 125 £1.51 £1.78

H215 CHOKE COMMAND 125 £4.28 £5.02

H216 RIGHT HANDLEBAR GRIP 125 £4.00 £4.70

H217 LEFT HANDLEBAR GRIP 125 £4.00 £4.70

H218 LEFT MIRROR £11.58 £13.60

H219 RIGHT MIRROR £0.00 £0.00

H220 RADIATOR 50 £112.86 £132.61

H221 CLUTCH COMMAND COMPLETE £25.50 £29.96

H222 PALET MOTO 50 ENDURO £59.71 £70.16

H223 USER'S MANUAL 125 CITY CORP £1.88 £2.21

H224 USER'S MANUAL 50 £5.01 £5.89

H225 WARRANTY CERTIFICATE £1.76 £2.07

H226 PLASTIC CLEANER £5.90 £6.93

H227 MIXING OIL 50 £0.01 £0.01

H228 ANTIFREEZE 50 £0.01 £0.01

H229 SEAT RED 50 ENDURO £101.03 £118.71

H230 SEAT GREY 50 ENDURO £101.03 £118.71

H231 REAR MUDGUARD RED END. 50 £22.82 £26.82

H232 REAR MUDGUARD BLUE 50 END. £22.82 £26.82

H233 REAR MUDGUARD BORDEAU 50 ENDURO £22.82 £26.82

H234 REAR MUDGUARD DARK BLUE 50 END. £22.82 £26.82

H235 FRONT MUDGUARD RED 50 END £21.40 £25.14

H236 FRONT MUDGUARD BLUE 50 END £20.63 £24.24

H237 FRONT MUDGUARD DARK BLUE 50 END £21.40 £25.14

H238 FRONT MUDGUARD BORDEAU 50 END £21.40 £25.14

H239 FRONT MUDGUARD BLUE 50 SM £20.63 £24.24

H240 FRONT MUDGUARD DARK BLUE 50 SM £21.40 £25.14

H241 FRON MUDGUARD BORDEAU 50 SM £21.40 £25.14

H242 FRONT MUDGUARD RED 50 SM £19.01 £22.33

H243 RADIATOR COVER BORDEAU 50 END £34.24 £40.23

H245 COMPLET HEADER 125 END SM £74.59 £87.64



H246 BOX MOTO 50 END £0.17 £0.21

H248 FRONT LIGHT BULB 50 END £2.53 £2.97

H249 FRONT SPROCKET 13 Z 50 END £16.58 £19.48

H250 SPROCKET 44D 125 CITY CORP £20.72 £24.34

H251 REAR SPROCKET 60 Z 50 SM £35.69 £41.94

H252 REAR LIGHT BUBLE 50 END £0.77 £0.91

H253 FRONT LIGHT BUBLE 125 END 35/35W £0.00 £0.00

H254 LEFT ENGINE DECO KIT £1.66 £1.95

H255 ENGINE DECO KIT RIGHT £1.66 £1.95

H256 BRACE SEAT/SIDE PANEL 50 END £1.38 £1.62

H257 DECAL FRONT LIGHT125 CITY CORP £6.84 £8.03

H261 COLLAR 86/230  23.5/25.5 £1.39 £1.64

H262 COLLAR 86/245 25/27 £1.41 £1.65

H263 COLLAR 66/125 13.5 £1.01 £1.18

H264 COLLAR 66/80 £0.78 £0.92

H265 DECAL KIT RED END 50 £82.88 £97.38

H268 REAR LIGHT CABLE 50 END £21.77 £25.58

H269 FRONT WHEEL 50 SM COMPLETE £360.42 £423.50

H270 REAR WHEEL SM COMPLETE £431.85 £507.43

H271 FRONT WHEEL END 50 COMPLETE £298.42 £350.64

H272 REAR WHEEL END 50 COMPLETE £335.15 £393.80

H273 BRAKE HOSE CLIP £0.39 £0.46

H274 RADIATOR COVER 50 END £31.89 £37.47

H278 STIKER RADIATOR COVER R BLEU 50 END £12.93 £15.19

H279 STIKER RADIATOR COVER R RED 50 END £12.93 £15.19

H280 STIKER RADIATOR COVER R GRIS 50 END £12.93 £15.19

H281 STIKER RADIATOR COVER L BLEU 50 END £12.93 £15.19

H282 STIKER RODIATOR COVER L RED  50 END £12.93 £15.19

H283 STICKER RADIATOR COVER L GRIS 50 END £12.93 £15.19

H284 STIKER SIDE COVER R 50 END £8.74 £10.27

H285 STIKER SIDE COVER LEFT 50 END £8.74 £10.27

H286 STIKER FRONT MUDGUARD BLEU 50 END £6.57 £7.73

H287 STIKER FRONT MUDGUARD RED 50 END £6.57 £7.73

H288 STIKER FRONT MUDGUARD  GRIS 50 £6.57 £7.73

H289 STIKER FRONT LIGT BLEU 50 END £7.07 £8.31

H290 STIKER FRONT LIGT RED 50 END £7.07 £8.31

H291 STIKER FRONT LIGT GRIS 50 END £7.07 £8.31

H292 STIKER SWINGARM L BLEU 50 END £2.65 £3.12

H293 STIKER SWINGARM L RED 50 END £2.65 £3.12

H294 STIKER SWINGARM L GRIS 50 END £2.65 £3.12

H295 STIKER SWINGARM R BLEU 50 END £2.65 £3.12

H296 STIKER SWINGARM R RED 50 END £2.65 £3.12

H297 STIKER SWINGARM R GRIS 50 END £2.65 £3.12

H298 BRAKE ELECTRIC CONTACT 50 END £7.87 £9.24

H299 CILINDER HEAT HOSE 50 END £1.99 £2.34

H300 RACING EXHAUS 50 SM £99.45 £116.85

H301 FRONT LIGHT STIKER IPONE £5.82 £6.84

H302 STICKER OUIE R IPONE £14.52 £17.06

H303 STICKER OUIE R IPONE £14.52 £17.06

H304 STICKER BACK MUDGUARD IPONE LIMITED £4.79 £5.63

H305 STICKER PLAQUE NO R IPONE £9.59 £11.26

H306 STICKER PLAQUE NO L IPONE £9.59 £11.26

H307 STCKER SHERCO SWINGARM £6.02 £7.08

H308 SWINGARM STICKER CONTI IPONE PAIR £7.64 £8.97

H309 STECKER PLAQUE NO CHF SM R £10.99 £12.91

H310 STICKER PLAQUE NO CHF SM L £10.99 £12.91



H311 STICKER PLAQUE PHARE CHF SM £6.96 £8.18

H312 STICKER BACK MUDGUARD CHF SM £7.70 £9.04

H313 STICKER FORK IPONE MICHELIN PAIR £14.82 £17.41

H314 EXHAUSS PIPE 125  CITY CORP £45.31 £53.23

H317 BREAK FOOT LEVER 125 CITY CORP £25.65 £30.14

H318 GEAR LEVER 125 CITY CORP £26.55 £31.19

H319 CHAIN COVER 125 CITY CORP £29.45 £34.60

H320 STCKER ANTIMANIPULATION 125 CITY £1.41 £1.66

H321 SPANEL STICKER RIGHT 125 CITY CORP £14.79 £17.38

H322 SPANEL STICKER LEFT 125 CITY CORP £14.79 £17.38

H323 STICKER PLAQUE NO RIGHT 125 CITY CORP £11.72 £13.77

H324 STICKER  PLAQUE NO LEFT 125 CITY CORP £11.72 £13.77

H325 MUDGUARD BACK STIKER RIGHT 125 CITY CORP £1.15 £1.35

H326 MUDGUARD BACK STIKER LEFT 125 CITY CORP £1.15 £1.35

H327 TROTTLE GAZ 125 CITY CORP £15.55 £18.28

H328 CLUTCH LEVER ASSY  125 CITY CORP £27.64 £32.48

H329 SWITCH ELEC  SUISSE 50 END £53.92 £63.36

H330 EXHAUST CATA SUISSE 50 END £176.80 £207.74

H331 RADIATOR 50 LEFT CUP £285.37 £335.31

H332 INTECT MANIFOLD 50 CUP £24.92 £29.28

H333 KIT ENGINE CUP £247.66 £291.00

H334 FRONT DISC 50 CUP £111.27 £130.75

H335 REAR SPOKE TRAIL214 X 3.08 £0.22 £0.26

H336 SPOKE REAR SM 197 X 3.08 £0.22 £0.26

H337 SILENBLOC AIR BOX 125 CITY CORP £2.82 £3.31

H338 ENGINE HOLDER 125 CITY CORP £4.86 £5.72

H339 REAR RIM SM.50 ROJO £251.83 £295.90

H340 FRONT RIM SM 50 ROJO £200.67 £235.78

H341 REAR RIM SM.50 ORO £251.83 £295.90

H342 FRONT RIM SM 50 ORO £200.67 £235.78

H343 REAR WHEEL SM RED COMPLETE £462.68 £543.65

H344 FRONT WHEEL 50 SM RED COMPLETE £391.23 £459.69

H345 REAR WHEEL SM OR COMPLETE £462.68 £543.65

H346 FRONT WHEEL 50 SM OR COMPLETE £391.23 £459.69

H347 RACING EXHAUS 50 SM CATA EURO 1 £314.93 £370.04

H348 ELECTRIC BEAM 125 CITY CORP EVOLUTION1 £150.28 £176.58

H349 SPROCKET 47D 125 CITY CORP £26.08 £30.64

H350 MOTEUR 125 4T YBR NX VERSION P.O.A P.O.A

H351 STAND SWICH 6 CON 125 CITY £42.82 £50.31

H352 REAR LIGHT CABLE 125 CITY £21.88 £25.71

H353 SPEEDOMETER TABLE 125 CITY £126.52 £148.66

H355 MINARELLI 50 ENGINE EURO2 P.O.A P.O.A

H356 CHAIN 132 Z 50 ENDURO £27.63 £32.46

H357 CALE POLYSTYRENE 50CC £8.23 £9.67

H358 STIKER FRONT MUDGUARD SHARK 50 END £5.41 £6.36

H359 STIKER FRONT LIGT SHARK 50 END £6.57 £7.72

H360 STIKER RADIATOR COVER L SHARK 50 END £18.77 £22.05

H361 STIKER RADIATOR COVER R SHARK 50 END £18.77 £22.05

H362 STICKER PLAQUE NO RIGHT SHARK £10.43 £12.26

H363 STICKER  PLAQUE NO LEFT SHARK £10.43 £12.26

H364 STICKER BACK MUDGUARD SHARK SM £5.80 £6.81

H365 STIKER SWINGARM R SHARK 50 END £4.75 £5.58

H366 STIKER SWINGARM L SHARK 50 END £4.75 £5.58

H371 FRONT RIM SM 50 BLU £169.84 £199.56

H372 REAR RIM SM.50 BLU £221.00 £259.68

H373 SCREW FHC M8 X 16 £0.35 £0.42



H374 FRONT RIM 1.60 X 21 TRAIL BLUE £109.78 £128.99

H375 REAR RIM TRAIL BLUE £124.92 £146.78

H376 MOTEUR 125 4T YBR EURO2 P.O.A P.O.A

H377 AIS VALVE £34.12 £40.09

H378 RACING EXHAUS 50  CATA EURO 2 £320.45 £376.53

H380 STCKER ANTIMANIPULATION 125 CITY    E2 £1.41 £1.66

H381 STCKER ANTIMANIPULATION 125 CITY  E2 SPEED LIMITED £1.41 £1.66

H382 STCKER ANTIMANIPULATION 50CC END E2 £1.41 £1.66

H383 STCKER ANTIMANIPULATION 50CC SM E2 £5.91 £6.95

H384 MANUFACTURER PLATE 125 CITY E2 £2.06 £2.42

H385 MANUFACTURER PLATE 125 CITY LIMITED E2 £2.06 £2.42

H386 MANUFACTURER PLATE 50CC SM/END E2 £2.06 £2.42

H387 THROTTLE CABLE ENDURO 50 £13.87 £16.29

H388 OIL RESERVOIR50-125 06 £18.51 £21.75

H389 AIR FILTER BOX 50-125 06 £31.82 £37.39

H390 PETROL TANK 50-125 06 £45.69 £53.69

H391 AIR FILTER SLEEVE 125 END SM £11.71 £13.76

H392 AIR FILTER SLEEVE 50 06 £12.27 £14.41

H393  EXHAUS 50  CATA END/SM 06 £213.27 £250.59

H394 THROTTLE CABLE END 50 CATA 06 £13.87 £16.29

H395 USER'S MANUAL 50 06 £5.01 £5.89

H396 SHOCK ABSORBER  50/125   06 £132.60 £155.81

H397 FORK PAIOLI COMP 50/125 06 £762.45 £895.88

H398 PETROL CAP £11.44 £13.44

H400 FRONT WHEEL AXLE50/125 06 £8.29 £9.74

H401 REAR AXLE £9.39 £11.04

H402 SILENTBLOC WINGARM 50/125 £8.51 £10.00

H403 FRONT WHEEL SPACER £2.54 £2.99

H404 FRONT WHEEL WASHER 50/125 06 £0.83 £0.97

H406 SWINGARM PEINT  50/125 06 £109.50 £128.66

H407 FRAME PEINT 50 END/SM 06 £275.64 £323.87

H408 REAR SUB FRAME PEINT 50 /125 06 £97.79 £114.91

H409 SIDE STAND PEINT  50/125 END 06 £18.79 £22.07

H410 CHAIN TENSIONER 50/125 06 £2.71 £3.18

H411 REAR BRAKE PEDAL £39.01 £45.83

H412 SILENCER 50 06 £93.93 £110.36

H413 REAR BRAKE GROUP 50/125 06 £175.64 £206.38

H414 FRONT BRAKE SISTEM 50/125 06 £180.12 £211.64

H415 GEAR SELECTOR ALU SHORT50/125 £24.03 £28.24

H416 RADIATOR 50 06 £121.55 £142.82

H417 BRAKE DISK 50/125 END 06 £88.95 £104.52

H418 BRAKE DISK REAR 50/125 06 £36.19 £42.52

H419 BRAKE DISK SM 50/125 06 £125.42 £147.37

H420 FRONT WHEEL 50 END GREY 06 £308.33 £362.29

H421 REAR WHEEL 50 END GREY 06 £350.62 £411.98

H422 FRONT HUB 50 06 £63.92 £75.11

H423 REAR HUB 50 06 £77.57 £91.15

H425 SPACER SWING ARM 50 06 £3.87 £4.54

H429 GUIDE FRONT BRAKE HOSE 50 125 06 £4.09 £4.80

H430 SPRING FILTER COVER 50 06 £8.18 £9.61

H431 ELECTRONIC COMMAND 50 £35.91 £42.20

H432 STICKER PAIR 50 06 £3.45 £4.06

H433 STICKER SIDE COVER PAIR SM 50 06 £3.65 £4.28

H434 STICKER FRONTAL LIGTH SM 50 06 £3.87 £4.54

H435 CLUTCH COMMAND COMPLETE £20.17 £23.70

H436 AIR FILTER BOX COVER 50 125 END SM 06 £14.51 £17.05



H438 MOTEUR 125 4T YBR EURO3 P.O.A P.O.A

H440 BLACK SWINGARM PEINT  50/125 06 £108.52 £127.51

M001 IGNITION COVER £18.69 £21.96

M002 CRANCKCASES SET £368.10 £432.51

M004 BOTTOM CLUTCH COVER £81.64 £95.93

M005 CLUTCH COVER £48.56 £57.06

M006 WATER PUMP COVER £37.54 £44.11

M007 CILYNDER £441.85 £519.18

M008 CILYNDER HEAD £129.49 £152.15

M009 PISTON CPL 72.8 250 CC  "A" £102.78 £120.77

M012 RUBBER TUBE PETROL £1.27 £1.49

M013 PISTON SIRCLIPS £0.44 £0.52

M014 CRANCKSHAFT 25/29 £390.78 £459.17

M015 CHOKE LEVER £0.44 £0.52

M016 AIR VENT CRANCKCASES £0.77 £0.90

M017 TUBE AIR VENT CRANCKCASES 3X5 £2.49 £2.92

M018 REEDS CASE £44.53 £52.32

M019 ADMISION PIPE £47.11 £55.35

M020 A CARBURETOR COMPLETE PHBL26BS £167.74 £197.09

M021 CARTER  FILTER TAP £2.56 £3.01

M022 DOUILLE CENTRAGE CARTER £2.76 £3.25

M023 WOODRUFF KEY £0.67 £0.79

M025 WATER PUMP AXLE £41.82 £49.14

M026 WATER PUMP TURBINE £18.84 £22.14

M027 WATER PUMP BEARING 608.2RSH £4.05 £4.76

M028 CRANKSHAFT BEARING 6206.2RSTN9 C4 £11.11 £13.05

M029 WATER PUMP NEEDLE  BEARING HK 0808 £6.12 £7.19

M030 WATERPUMP BUSH 8X16X1 £1.22 £1.43

M031 WATER PUMP SEAL 8X20X5DL £7.98 £9.38

M032 CRANKSAFT SEAL 25X40X7DL £4.70 £5.52

M033 O-RING WATER PUMP COVER 37X2 £0.99 £1.17

M034 O-RING IGNITION COVER 144X2 £3.04 £3.57

M035 CENTRAL CRANCKASE  GASKET £4.84 £5.69

M036 CLUTCH GASKET £3.96 £4.66

M037 CILYNDER GASKET £4.48 £5.26

M038 CILYNDER HEAD O-RING 105 X 109 X 2 VITON £3.78 £4.44

M039 CILYNDER HEAD O-RING 80 X 84 X 2 VITON £3.29 £3.86

M040 CILYNDER O-RING BOLT 5,60 X 9,20 X 1,80 £0.27 £0.31

M041 REEDS CASE GASKET £0.75 £0.88

M042 CRANKCASE  RIVET £1.19 £1.40

M043 PISTON NEEDLE BEARING KBK 18X22X24 £24.63 £28.94

M044 SPRING CARBURETOR £0.18 £0.21

M045 O-RING 155X2 £3.43 £4.02

M048 THUMBS ENGINE STICKER £3.76 £4.41

M049 WASHER 8X14X0.5 £0.38 £0.45

M050 GROUP FIRST SHAFT WITH PINION £176.80 £207.74

M051 GROUP SECOND SHAFT WITH PINION £259.68 £305.12

M053 CLUTCH SHAFT £66.19 £77.77

M054 MAINSHAFT £53.64 £63.03

M055 FREE PINION 1ER £39.17 £46.03

M056 FREE PINION 2 EME £17.22 £20.24

M057 GEAR PINION 2EME £19.42 £22.82

M058 FREE PINION 3 EME £36.48 £42.87

M059 GEAR PINION 3 EME £40.22 £47.26

M060 FREE PINION 5 EME £39.13 £45.98

M061 GEAR PINION 5 EME £38.46 £45.19



M062 FREE PINION 4 EME £34.98 £41.10

M063 FREE PINION 4 EME £41.93 £49.27

M064 GEAR WASHER 20X24X1 £0.55 £0.65

M065 BUSH 1ERE £16.59 £19.50

M066 BUSH 2 EME £15.47 £18.18

M067 BUSH 3 EME £23.92 £28.11

M068 RETAINING WR 20 £0.28 £0.32

M069 RETAINING WR 22 £1.11 £1.30

M070 THRUST WASHER 15X28X1 £0.55 £0.65

M071 MAINSHAFT WASHER 17X27X1 £0.50 £0.58

M072 WASHER 22X28X1 £0.50 £0.58

M073 MAINSHAFT WASHER 20X27X1 £0.50 £0.58

M074 BEARING 20X47X14 £5.05 £5.94

M075 BEARING 20X47X14 2RSH £8.15 £9.57

M076 NEEDLE BEARING15X21X12 £7.37 £8.65

M077 NEEDLE BEARING 17X23X12 £6.57 £7.71

M078 OIL SEAL20X30X7 £1.93 £2.27

M079 STICKER OIL OUT £0.66 £0.78

M080 FRICTION CLUTCH DISK £7.73 £9.08

M081 METAL CLUTCH DISK £3.59 £4.21

M082 CLUTCH HOLDER £14.64 £17.20

M083 CLUTCH HUB £45.41 £53.36

M084 CLUTCH SPRING HOLDER £17.20 £20.22

M085 CLUTCH PULLER £34.70 £40.77

M086 CLUTCH SPINDLE £9.39 £11.04

M087 FIXING BUSH 16.3X31.5X1.5 £1.37 £1.61

M089 COMPLETE CLUTCH SET £139.80 £164.27

M090 CLUTCH BEARING £3.48 £4.09

M091 WASHER AS 12.26.1 £0.99 £1.17

M092 CLUTCH SPRING £1.27 £1.49

M093 CLUTCH WASHER FOR SPRING £0.70 £0.83

M094 SCREW CLUTCH SPRING £0.55 £0.65

M100 SELECTOR DRUM £52.60 £61.80

M102 L FORK £46.69 £54.86

M103 C FORK £46.35 £54.47

M104 R FORK £46.69 £54.86

M105 INDEX SHIM £37.02 £43.50

M106 NEEDLE PIN NRA3X17.8 £0.46 £0.54

M107 SHIFT SHAFT WITH PAWL ASSY £31.22 £36.68

M110 SPRING SHIFT LEVER £3.23 £3.79

M111 SPRING COULISSEAU £0.41 £0.48

M113 SPACER SPRING SHIFT LEVER £3.05 £3.59

M114 INDEX LEVER ASSY £8.78 £10.32

M117 INDEX SPRING £1.46 £1.71

M118 FORK SPINDLE £7.13 £8.37

M119 FORK SPINDLE LONG £8.01 £9.41

M121 SPACER INDEX LEVER £4.14 £4.87

M122 NEEDLE PIN NRA3X11.8 £0.19 £0.23

M123 BEARING 25X37X7 R61805 £6.91 £8.11

M124 OIL SEAL G28X37X4 £1.93 £2.27

M126 OIL SEAL 12X19X5 £1.38 £1.62

M127 SHIFT LEVER ASSY £36.02 £42.33

M149 GROUP KICK START £112.77 £132.50

M150 KICKSTART AXLE £55.14 £64.79

M151 KICKSTART PINION £41.49 £48.75

M152 FREE RATCHET KICKSTART £22.83 £26.82



M153 IDLE GEAR KICKSTART £49.01 £57.58

M155 COMPRESSION SPRING £0.27 £0.31

M156 KICK STARTING SPRING £2.78 £3.27

M157 SPACER SPRING KICK START £4.45 £5.23

M158 KICKSTART BOTTOM £40.43 £47.50

M159 KICKSTART PEDAL £60.02 £70.53

M160 5.5 BALL £0.11 £0.13

M161 BALL SPRING £2.35 £2.77

M162 O-RING 10X2.5 OIL PLUG £0.53 £0.62

M163 WASHER INA AS 17X30X1 £1.16 £1.36

M164 WASHER 17X25X1 £1.16 £1.36

M165 WASHER 16X25X1 £1.14 £1.34

M166 TOP RATCHET £1.33 £1.56

M167 NEEDLE BEARING K17X21X10 £13.13 £15.43

M168 O RING 14X18X2 £0.38 £0.44

M169 SCREW NO HEAD KICK LEVER £5.86 £6.88

M170 OIL SEAL 17X28X5DL £1.93 £2.27

M171 RETAINING RING17 £0.11 £0.13

M181 ELECTRONIC BOX DUCATI £45.86 £53.88

M182 REGULATOR £20.22 £23.76

M183 SPARK PLUG £5.19 £6.10

M184 SPARK PLUG CAP £4.75 £5.58

M185 SPARK PLUG CABLE £1.38 £1.62

M200 PINION PRIMARY DRIVE £31.75 £37.31

M201 WEEL PRIMARY DRIVE £178.62 £209.88

M202 PINION WATER PUMP £27.63 £32.46

M203 SPACER PRIMARY DRIVE £44.70 £52.52

M204 WOODRUFF KEY PRIMARY DRIVE £5.19 £6.10

M205 NEEDLE BEARING 25X33X24 £12.43 £14.61

M206 SPRING WASHER £0.32 £0.37

M208 WASHER AS2035 £1.16 £1.36

M209 EXHAUST PIPE 125/200 CC £106.42 £125.05

M210 CRANCKCASES SET 125/200CC £622.54 £731.49

M211 CRANCK SHAFT 125/200CC £416.25 £489.10

M212 PISTON  125CC  "A" £115.54 £135.76

M213 PISTON  200CC  "A" £108.25 £127.19

M214 CILYNDER 125CC £390.03 £458.28

M215 CILYNDER 200CC £378.73 £445.01

M216 CILYNDER HEAD 125CC £131.33 £154.31

M217 CILYNDER HEAD 200CC £131.33 £154.31

M218 CRANKSHAFT BEARING 125/200CC £9.22 £10.83

M219 CRANKSHAFT SEAL 125/200CC £5.53 £6.49

M220 CENTRAL CRANCKASE GASKET  125/200CC £4.29 £5.05

M221 CILYNDER GASKET 125/200CC £3.36 £3.95

M222 O RING 100X2 VITON £5.11 £6.00

M223 O RING 75X2 VITON £4.03 £4.74

M224 MANIFOLD FILTER/CARBU 125/200CC £9.61 £11.30

M225 CILYNDER SUPPORT 125/200CC £16.27 £19.12

M226 REAR SPROCKET  44T £51.53 £60.54

M227 SPROCKET 9 T £15.61 £18.35

M228 FRONT LIGT PLASTIC ORANGE £41.72 £49.02

M229 FRONT MUD GUARD ORANGE £44.87 £52.73

M230 FUEL TANK ORANGE £212.50 £249.69

M231 DECALC FRAME SHERCO RIGHT125CC £6.18 £7.26

M232 DECALC FRAME SHERCO LEFT 125CC £6.18 £7.26

M233 DECALC FRAME SHERCO RIGHT 200CC £6.18 £7.26



M234 DECALC FRAME SHERCO LEFT 200CC £6.18 £7.26

M235 SEAT ORANGE 125CC £11.38 £13.37

M236 SEAT ORANGE 200CC £11.38 £13.37

M237 DECALC PAIR RESINE LATERAL 125CC £17.53 £20.60

M238 DECALC PAIR RESINE LATERAL 200CC £17.53 £20.60

M239 DECALC SWINGARM 125 PAIR £5.05 £5.93

M240 DECALC SWINGUARM 200 PAIR £5.05 £5.93

M241 NEEDLE BEARING KBK 16X20X18 £13.81 £16.23

M242 RUBBER CILYNDER HEARD RADIATOR 125/200CC £10.10 £11.86

M243 INGNITION CPL 125 £307.19 £360.95

M245 PISTON CPL 290  "A" £121.83 £143.15

M246 CILYNDER 290 £386.53 £454.17

M247 CILYNDER HEAD 290 £100.11 £117.63

M248 NEEDLE BEARING 2.9 KBK 18X22X22 £29.56 £34.73

M249 SCREW CHC 6 X 20 £0.33 £0.39

M250 SCREW CHC 5 X 16 £0.07 £0.09

M251 SCREW CHC 6 X 16 £0.08 £0.10

M252 SCREW CHC 6 X 20 £0.09 £0.10

M253 SCREW CHC 6 X 30 £0.10 £0.12

M254 SCREW CHC 6 X 55 £0.19 £0.22

M255 SCREW CHC 6 X 25 £0.10 £0.11

M256 SCREW CHC 6 X 45 £0.14 £0.17

M257 SCREW CHC 6 X 60 £0.21 £0.24

M258 SCREW BHC 5 X 16 £0.13 £0.15

M259 SCREW CHC 10 X 50 £0.39 £0.45

M260 SCREW CHC  8 X 12 £0.19 £0.23

M261 SCREW CHC 8 X 20 £0.23 £0.27

M262 SCREW CHC 8 X 30 £0.18 £0.21

M263 SCREW CHC 8 X 40 £0.29 £0.34

M264 SCREW CHC 8 X 45 £0.24 £0.29

M265 SCREW CHC 8 X 60 £0.31 £0.36

M266 SCREW CHC 8 X 80 £0.47 £0.55

M267 SCREW VIS CHC 4 X 16 £0.06 £0.07

M268 SCREW BHC 6 X 16 CARROSSERIE £0.45 £0.53

M269 SCREW BHC 6 X 20 CARROSSERIE £0.50 £0.58

M270 RIVET 4 X 10 £0.33 £0.39

M271 COLLAR HEX NUT M6 £0.34 £0.40

M272 COLLAR HEX NUT M8 £0.67 £0.79

M273 CAVALIER £0.94 £1.10

M274 WASHER GROSVER X 6 DIN 6798J 0428 £0.02 £0.02

M275 WASHER X5 £0.01 £0.01

M276 GASKET RING  X6 £0.04 £0.05

M277 GASKET RING X5 £0.03 £0.04

M278 SCREW BHC 5X10 £0.11 £0.13

M279 SCREW BHC 6X20 £0.13 £0.16

M280 SCREW BHC 8 X 16 £0.18 £0.22

M281 SCREW BHC 8 X 12 £0.19 £0.23

M282 SCREW BHC 6 X 10 £0.13 £0.15

M283 SCREW BHC 6 X 16 £0.13 £0.15

M284 SCREW BHC 6 X 25 NEGRO £0.16 £0.19

M285 SCREW BHC 6 X 45 £0.28 £0.32

M286 SCREW BHC 4 X 10 £0.12 £0.14

M287 SCREW BHC 8 X 22 £0.40 £0.47

M288 SCREW CHC 5X6 £0.11 £0.13

M289 SCREW BHC M6 X 12 1093 £0.13 £0.15

M290 STUD CYLINDER HEAD 6X38 £0.33 £0.39



M291 STUD CYLINDRE 8 X 46 £0.56 £0.65

M292 DECALC LATERAL RESINE 2.9 £17.53 £20.60

M293 HEX NUT CLUTCH M16X125 £2.65 £3.11

M294 DECALC SWINGARM 290 PAIR £5.05 £5.93

M295 HEX  NUT  M14 X 125 £7.70 £9.04

M296 FRONT PIN ENGINE £10.61 £12.46

M297 DECALC FRAME SHERCO RIGHT 290 £6.18 £7.26

M298 DECALC FRAME SHERCO LEFT 290 £6.18 £7.26

M299 SEAT BLEU 290 2000 £11.38 £13.37

M300 SCREW FHC 8 X 35 £0.22 £0.25

M301 SCREW FHC 8 X 20 £0.17 £0.20

M302 SCREW HEXAG 5 X 12 £0.06 £0.07

M303 SCREW HEXAG 8 X 25 £0.13 £0.16

M304 NUT NYLSTOP M10 £0.15 £0.18

M305 NUT NYLSTOP M8 £0.07 £0.08

M306 NUT NYLSTOP M6 £0.03 £0.04

M307 NUT NYLSTOP M4 £0.03 £0.03

M308 NUT CLIP M6 £0.49 £0.57

M309 NUT M6 £0.02 £0.02

M310 NUT PLAT M14  X 150 £0.21 £0.25

M311 NUT STANDARD M5 £0.01 £0.01

M314 WASHER X 17 £0.21 £0.24

M315 WASHER X 10 £0.08 £0.09

M316 WASHER X 8 £0.04 £0.05

M317 WASHER X 6 £0.01 £0.01

M318 WASHER 4X12 £0.01 £0.01

M319 WHASHER 8 X 18 X 1.5 £0.24 £0.28

M320 WASHER 10 X 30 X 2.5 £0.08 £0.09

M321 WASHER 6 X 18 £0.02 £0.03

M322 WASHER 6 X 14 £0.15 £0.18

M330 COLLIER 178 X 4.8 £0.11 £0.12

M331 COLLIER 100 X 2.5 £0.01 £0.01

M332 SCREW TOLE 4.2 X 22 £0.05 £0.06

M333 SCREW TOLE 2.9 X 13 £0.02 £0.03

M335 SCREW TOLE 3.9 X 16 £0.03 £0.03

M336 SCREW  TOLE 2.9 X 9.5 £0.02 £0.03

M340 SCREW  M6 X 6 CYLI £0.28 £0.32

M341 RIVET POP DIAM 4.8 X 16 £0.27 £0.31

M342 SCREW TOLE 3.5 X 9.5 0115 £0.02 £0.03

M343 SCREW BHC 6 X 35 1093 £0.21 £0.24

M344 SCREW CHC 8 X 16 TETE BASSE £0.23 £0.27

M345 SCREW BHC 6 X 12 BODY £0.33 £0.39

M346 SCREW BHC 5 X 6 £0.11 £0.13

M350 SEGMENT ARRET WR 20 £0.17 £0.19

M351 WATERPUMP TURBINE EVOLUTION2 £17.00 £19.97

M352 WATER PUMP AXE £30.88 £36.29

M353 BOTTOM CHUTH COVER EVOLUTION2 £94.48 £111.01

M354 GUDGEON PIN SHIMS £5.19 £6.10

M355 NUT NYLSTOP M5 £0.03 £0.03

M356 SCREW FHC M8 X 70 £0.53 £0.62

M357 CLUTH PLATE HOLDER 2001 £19.51 £22.92

M358 CLUTCH SILENBLOC £0.70 £0.83

M359 STEEL DISK CLUTCH £5.75 £6.75

M360 PRIMARY DRIVE CLUTCH  2001 £215.72 £253.47

M362 PRIMARI DRIVE ASS £186.86 £219.56

M363 WATER PUMP AXELE EVOLUTION 3 £43.32 £50.90



M364 PINIO WATER PUMP NYLON £2.37 £2.79

M365 GROUP FIRST SHAFT WITH PINION EVOL 2 £176.80 £207.74

M366 GROUP SECOND SHAFT WITH PINION  EVOL 2 £259.68 £305.12

M367 PINION SECOND 1ERE EVOL 2 £40.06 £47.07

M368 PINION PRIM 2EME EVOL 2 £19.01 £22.33

M369 PINION SECOND 3EME EVOL 2 £37.79 £44.40

M370 PINION PRIM DE 3EME EVOL 2 £39.22 £46.09

M371 PINION PRIM 4EME EVOL 2 £34.14 £40.12

M372 PINION SECOND 4EME EVOL 2 £40.89 £48.04

M373 PINION SECOND 2EME EVOL 2 £39.61 £46.55

M374 GEAR CLUTCH SHAFT EVOL 2 £69.28 £81.41

M375 FREE PINION 5 EME EVOL 2 £37.51 £44.07

M376 GEAR PINION 5 EME EVOL 2 £38.18 £44.86

M377 RIVET PLASTIC AIR BOX FILTER £0.26 £0.31

M378 NUT CLIM M5 £11.27 £13.24

M379 WASHER M5X15 £0.02 £0.02

M380 WASHER 6 X 12 X 0.3 £0.33 £0.39

M381 INIGNITION COVER 03 £18.69 £21.96

M382 BOTTOM CLUTCH COVER 03 £103.93 £122.11

M383 CLUTCH COVER 03 £32.43 £38.11

M384 WATER PUMP COVER 03 £30.28 £35.58

M385 CYLINDER HEAD 2.9 03 £91.22 £107.18

M386 CYLINDER HEAD 2.5 03 £96.19 £113.02

M387 CYLINDER HEAD 2.0 03 £101.16 £118.87

M388 CYLINDER HEAD 1.25 03 £101.16 £118.87

M389 STICKER SHERCO COVER ENGINE 2.9 £2.39 £2.80

M390 GROUP FIRST SHAFT WITH PINION 03 £204.02 £239.73

M391 GROUP SECOND SHAFT WITH PINION 03 £302.41 £355.33

M393 STICKER SHERCO COVER ENGINE 2.5 £2.39 £2.80

M394 STICKER SHERCO COVER ENGINE 2.0 £2.39 £2.80

M395 STICKER SHERCO COVER ENGINE 1.25 £2.39 £2.80

M396 SCREW CHC M10 X 80 £0.60 £0.70

M397 INGNITION CPL LEONELLI £318.79 £374.58

M398 ELECTRONIC BOX LEONELLI TRIAL CABLE LARGO £63.10 £74.14

M399 SPARK PLUG NGK BCPR6ES 4T TRIAL £0.00 £0.00

M400 SCREW NO HEAD KICK LEVER M5X12 £0.15 £0.18

M500 ENGINE 50/P9 KID £1,210.16 £1,421.94

M501 CYLINDER 50 KID CPL £232.18 £272.81

M502 CYLINDER HEAD 50 KID £76.51 £89.90

M503 PISTON 50 KID  DIA 40. CPL £141.62 £166.40

M504 PISTON RING DIA 40 X 1.5  50 KID £18.90 £22.20

M505 PISTON AXLE 50 KID £8.62 £10.13

M506 CLUTCH GASTER 50 KID £8.51 £10.00

M507 OIL SEAL GEAR LEVER 50 KID £3.98 £4.67

M508 BOTTOM CLUTH COVER 50 KID £50.72 £59.60

M509 INGNITION COVER 50 KID £15.58 £18.31

M510 SPOCKET COVER £7.96 £9.35

M511 CRANCKSHAFT CPL 50 KID £341.15 £400.85

M512 FIRST GEAR PINON DE 1°  50 KID £50.72 £59.60

M513 GEAR PIGNON DE 2° 50KID £50.06 £58.82

M514 SECONDARY DRIVE CLUTH 50 KID £132.93 £156.19

M515 PRIMARY DRIVE CRANK PINON 50 KID £46.38 £54.49

M516 PRIMARY DRIVE CRANK PINON NUT 50 KID £16.91 £19.87

M517 FORK GEAR BOX 50 KID £5.30 £6.23

M518 CLUTCH SHAFT 50KID £106.74 £125.42

M519 MAINSHAFT50 KID £88.51 £104.00



M520 GEAR PINON 50 KID £45.08 £52.97

M521 FREE RATCHET KICKSTART 50KID £122.32 £143.73

M522 CLUTCH PLATE OLDER 50KID £131.84 £154.91

M523 CLUTCH COMPLETO 50KID £208.85 £245.39

M524 CRANCKSHAFT BEARING 50 KID £10.61 £12.46

M525 CLUTCH SHAFT BEARING 50 KID £9.28 £10.91

M526 RIGHT BEARING AXLE 50KID £7.29 £8.57

M527 LEFT BEARIND  50KID £8.29 £9.74

M528 NEEDLE BEARING 50KID £6.63 £7.79

M529 NEEDLE BEARIND 50KID £15.91 £18.70

M530 MAINSHAFT WASHER 50 KID £2.32 £2.73

M531 STUD CYLINDER 50KID £1.16 £1.36

M532 JULIBEE NORMA 50KID £2.32 £2.73

M533 CARTER FILTER TAP 50KID £4.64 £5.45

M534 CLUTCH SPRING HOLDER 50KID £17.57 £20.64

M535 RETAINING RING 50KID £3.12 £3.66

M536 SPRING COVER 50KID £1.56 £1.83

M537 KICK STARTING SPRING 50 KID £3.98 £4.67

M538 ADMISSION PIPE 50KID £52.71 £61.93

M539 ALUMINIUM PIPE 50KID £8.62 £10.13

M540 SPROKET GEAR BOX  50 KID £29.84 £35.06

M541 COLLAR HEX  50KID £0.33 £0.39

M542 SECONDARY DRIVE CLUTH NUT 50KID £0.60 £0.70

M543 CRANCKSHAFT NUT 50 KID £0.80 £0.93

M544 RETAIN PISTON 50KID £0.63 £0.74

M545 SPRING BUSH 50KID £1.76 £2.06

M546 SPRING WASHER  50 KID £1.56 £1.83

M547 DUST SEAL CABLE  50KID £2.49 £2.93

M548 REEDS CASE  50KID £24.53 £28.82

M549 SCREEW 50KID £5.97 £7.01

M550 KICKSTART PEDAL 50KID £73.92 £86.86

M551 CARBURATOR DELL'ORTO SHA 14.14  50KID £131.94 £155.03

M552 SELECTEUR CAP 50 KID £2.95 £3.47

M553 RETAINING RING 50KID £0.33 £0.39

M554 RETAINNING RING GEAR BOX  50KID £0.60 £0.70

M555 RETAINING RING 15X1 50KID £0.23 £0.27

M556 RETAINING RING 10X1 50KID £0.23 £0.27

M557 WOODRUFF KEY 50KID £0.70 £0.82

M558 WOODDRUFF KEY PRIMARY AXLE 50KID £0.99 £1.17

M559 IGNITION ROTOR 50KID £79.23 £93.09

M560 COIL HT 50KID £100.83 £118.48

M561 INGNITION 50KID £378.18 £444.36

M562 SPARK PLUG  50KID £18.80 £22.09

M563 DOUILLE CENTRAGE CARTER 50KID £1.09 £1.29

M564 SHIFT SHAFT WITH PAWL ASSY 50 KID £9.28 £10.91

M565 FIXATION KIT CLUTCH 50KID £34.14 £40.12

M566 FRICTION CLUTCH 50 KID £89.17 £104.78

M567 SPARK PLUG 50 KID £2.81 £3.30

M568 GASKET EXHAUS PIPE 50 KID £1.38 £1.62

M569 GASKET SILENCER 50 KID £1.38 £1.62

M570 KIT SEEL ENGINE POLINI £27.40 £32.20

M571 KIT SEEL CILINDER POLINI £9.18 £10.79

M572 EXTRACTEUR WEEL POLINI £24.63 £28.94

M573 KIT SEEL ENGINE POLINI £40.81 £47.95

M574 CAP LEG FORK KID £2.54 £2.99

M575 WASHER  CALAGE PS 14X20X0.5 DIN 988 £0.19 £0.22



M576 WASHER  CALAGE PS 12X18X0.5 DIN 988 £0.17 £0.19

M577 BOTTOM CLUTCH COVER 4T TRIAL £96.85 £113.80

M578 MAGNET 5X5 £1.44 £1.69

M580 PISTON  125CC  "B" £115.54 £135.76

M581 PISTON  125CC  "C" £115.54 £135.76

M582 PISTON  125CC  "D" £115.54 £135.76

M583 PISTON  200CC  "B" £108.25 £127.19

M584 PISTON  200CC  "C" £108.25 £127.19

M585 PISTON  200CC  "D" £108.25 £127.19

M586 PISTON CPL 72.8 250 CC  "B" £102.78 £120.77

M587 PISTON CPL 72.8 250 CC  "C" £102.78 £120.77

M588 PISTON CPL 72.8 250 CC  "D" £102.78 £120.77

M589 PISTON CPL 290  "B" £121.83 £143.15

M590 PISTON CPL 290  "C" £121.83 £143.15

M591 PISTON CPL 290  "D" £121.83 £143.15

M600 CILINDER HEAD ASSY 4T TRIAL £1,378.38 £1,619.59

M602 SPRING VALVE TRIAL £6.63 £7.79

M603 INLET VALVE TRIAL £18.18 £21.36

M604 EXHAUST VALVE TRIAL £27.13 £31.88

M605 SEAT VALVE SEAT INLET 4T TRIAL £21.33 £25.06

M606 SEAT VALVE SEAT EXH 4T TRIAL £21.33 £25.06

M607 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS1.8TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

M608 HALF CONE VALVE TRIAL £0.66 £0.78

M609 VALVE SRING CUP TRIAL £3.54 £4.15

M610 VALVE GUIDE 4T TRIAL £7.46 £8.76

M611 VALVE SEAL  4T TRIAL £2.87 £3.38

M612 INLET ROCKER ARMS TRIAL £93.43 £109.78

M613 EXHAUST ROKER ARMS TRIAL £95.14 £111.79

M616 ROCKER ARMS SPINDLE TRIAL £9.06 £10.65

M617 CAM SHAFT TRIAL £127.08 £149.31

M618 NEEDL BEARING NK1212 £14.20 £16.68

M619 NEEDL BEARING RNA 4900 £20.06 £23.57

M620 OBSOLET DECOMPRESSOR AUTOMATIC TRIAL  SEE M724 £57.35 £67.39

M621 CAM SHAFT COVER TRIAL £29.84 £35.06

M622 DECOMPRESSOR SPRING TRIAL £0.72 £0.84

M623 DOUILLE CENTRAGE CUL/CYL TRIAL £0.00 £0.00

M624 COVER SHAFT CAM GASKET 0.5 mm TRIAL £1.05 £1.23

M626 CIRCLIP DE DECOMPRESSEUR TRIAL DIN 6799 E5 £0.04 £0.05

M627 CILINDER HEAD COVER TRIAL £18.23 £21.42

M628 TOLE REPARTITION HUILE TRIAL £0.73 £0.86

M629 SPARK PLUG TUB 4T TRIAL £9.79 £11.50

M630 CILINDER HEAD COVER GASKET TRIAL £12.76 £15.00

M631 CHAIN CAM SHAFT TRIAL £82.05 £96.40

M632 CAM SHAFT PINION 32T TRIAL £36.69 £43.11

M633 PIGNON DIST/ VILO 16 D TRIAL £27.35 £32.13

M634 RECUPERATEUR HUILE CHAINE DIST TRIAL £13.32 £15.65

M635 CAM SHAFT CHAIN GUID TRIAL £4.70 £5.52

M636 TENSOR GUIDE CHAIN DIST TRIAL £4.97 £5.84

M638 CILINDER 4T TRIAL £277.63 £326.22

M639 DOUILLE CENTRAGE CYL/CART TRIAL £0.00 £0.00

M640 CRANCK CASE PAIR 4ST TRIAL £653.39 £767.73

M641 CENTRAL CRANCK CASE GASKET 4ST TRIAL £4.31 £5.06

M642 OIL FILTER TRIAL £19.89 £23.37

M643 OIL FILTER CAP TRIAL £7.71 £9.06

M644 JOINT TORIQUE BOUCHON FILTRE HUILE TRIAL £0.18 £0.21

M645 IGNITION ASSY 4ST TRIAL £333.71 £392.11



M646 IGNITION COVER 4ST TRIAL £121.88 £143.21

M647 IGNITION COVER GASKET 149.6X2 4 TRIAL £1.30 £1.53

M648 SPECIAL SCEW M8 X 115 4 ST TRIAL £9.68 £11.37

M649 TORNILLO ESPECIAL M8 X 135 4T TRIAL £10.44 £12.27

M650 WATER EXIT TUB 4ST TRIAL £1.77 £2.08

M651 WATER EXIT O SEAL 13.10 X 1.6 4T TRIAL £0.07 £0.08

M652 ADMISION PIPE 4ST TRIAL £38.62 £45.38

M653 CRANCK SHAFT ASSY 4ST TRIAL £337.30 £396.33

M654 CILINDER GASKET 4T TRIAL 0.5MM £10.25 £12.04

M655 CILINDER HEAD GASKET 4T TRIAL 0.8MM £39.89 £46.87

M656 TOP CARBURATOR HOMOLOG £3.20 £3.77

M657 INDEX SHIM 3 GEAR £32.21 £37.85

M658 SCREW M8 X 70  DIN 912 £0.53 £0.62

M660 CARBURETOR VHST28BS 4T TRIAL £221.00 £259.68

M661 SCREW M3X5 DIN 85 LAMINATES VALVE 4T TRIAL £0.55 £0.65

M662 EXPANSION PIPE 4T TRIAL £3.65 £4.28

M664 PISTON DIAM 81.94 (A) 4T TRIAL £228.02 £267.92

M665 OIL SEAL 25 X 40 X 5 4T TRIAL £1.05 £1.23

M666 RED VALVE OIL PUMP 4T TRIAL £2.87 £3.38

M667 TOP RED VALVE £2.15 £2.53

M668 BEARING NJ 206 ECP £35.69 £41.94

M669 KEY  4X15 DIN 6885FE £0.43 £0.51

M671 WASHER SPRING VALVE 4T TRIAL £1.38 £1.62

M672 O RING 21.95 X 1.78 SPARK PLUG PIPE 4T TRIAL £0.05 £0.06

M673 SPARK PLUG BCPR6E 4T TRIAL £12.27 £14.41

M674 SCREW £3.12 £3.67

M675 O RING  7 X 1.6 £0.08 £0.10

M676 CONROD 4T TRIAL £206.08 £242.15

M677 TENSOR CHAIN GASKET 4T TRIAL £0.00 £0.00

M678 CHAIN TENSIONER ENGIN 4T TRIAL £0.00 £0.00

M679 ELECTRONIC BOX LEONELLI TRIAL 4T £59.39 £69.79

M680 CDI BOX ENGINE 4T TRIAL £121.00 £142.17

M681 CILYNDER GASKET 290 05 £4.39 £5.15

M682 SPACER £12.43 £14.61

M683 CILYNDER 125CC 05 £390.03 £458.28

M684 CILYNDER 200CC 05 £378.73 £445.01

M685 CILYNDER 2.5 05 £441.85 £519.18

M686 CILYNDER 290 05 £386.53 £454.17

M687 CRANCKCASES SET 125/200CC 05 £676.37 £794.74

M688 CRANCKCASES SET 05 £388.43 £456.40

M689 CYLINDER HEAD 2.9 05 £99.01 £116.33

M690 STEEL PROTECTION THERMIC 4T TRIAL £13.32 £15.65

M692 STARTER LEVER MICRO 4T TRIAL £9.12 £10.71

M693 PISTON PIN 4T TRIAL £17.29 £20.32

M694 CIRCLIP PISTON 4T TRIAL £0.61 £0.71

M695 CILINDER HEAD  4T TRIAL £964.06 £1,132.77

M696 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS1.40 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

M697 ADJUSTING VALVE PAD1.45 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

M698 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.50 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

M699 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.55 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

M700 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.60 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

M701 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.65 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

M702 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.70 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

M703 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.75 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

M704 CYLINDER HEAD 2.5 0.5 £104.15 £122.37

M705 CYLINDER HEAD 1.25 0.5 £109.23 £128.34



M706 CYLINDER HEAD 2.0 0.5 £109.23 £128.34

M708 CYLINDER 80 TRIAL 05 £319.90 £375.88

M709 OIL LIVEL GAUGE (17X10)  4T TRIAL £8.07 £9.48

M710 CAP EXPANSION PIPE TR 4T £1.82 £2.14

M711 OIL SEAL 20 X 30 X 5 CRAM KID £6.77 £7.95

M712 SCREW CHC M6X8 DIN 912 12.9 £0.20 £0.23

M713 SCREW RADIATOR 4T TRIAL £3.51 £4.12

M714 PROTECTOR PINION TRIAL 4T £9.06 £10.65

M715 SCREW PIGNON TRIAL 4T £0.19 £0.23

M718 INSULATING WASHER 5X12X2 £0.42 £0.49

M719 CYLINDER HEAD 80 TRIAL £109.23 £128.34

M720 PISTON DIAM 44.5 80 TRIAL £84.26 £99.00

M721 REAR SPROKET 46D 4 TROUS 2002 £50.71 £59.58

M722 RIVET 4 X 6 £0.14 £0.16

M723 WIRE HOLDER INIGTION TRIAL 4T £3.43 £4.02

M724 DECOMPRESSOR AUTOMATIC TRIAL  EVO 1 £99.17 £116.53

M726 WASHER  CALAGE PS 14X20X00.1 DIN 988 £0.19 £0.22

M727 1 mm COVER SHAFT CAM GASKET TRIAL £1.85 £2.17

M728 SPARK PROTECTION RUBBER 4T TRIAL £2.49 £2.92

M729 SCREW CHC  5 X 20 £0.10 £0.11

M730 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.23 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

M731 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.25 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

M732 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.28 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

M733 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.30 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

M734 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.33 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

M735 ADJUSTING VALVE PADS 1.35 TRIAL £2.76 £3.25

M736 SPARK PLUG CAP 4T TRIAL NGK-XDO5F £17.96 £21.10

M737 PISTON DIAM 81.95 (B) 4T TRIAL £228.02 £267.92

M738 PISTON DIAM 81.96 (C) 4T TRIAL £228.02 £267.92

M739 RUBBER TUBE PETROL 4T TRIAL £1.44 £1.69

M740 RING TRIAL 4T £21.88 £25.71

M741 RING OILTRIAL 4T £23.43 £27.53

M742 INIGNITION COVER 06 £16.48 £19.36

M743 REAR SPROCKET 56 D 4 HOLE £83.13 £97.68

M750 KIT ENGINE 200 £901.62 £1,059.40

M906 OWNER'S MANUAL BROCHURE £33.70 £39.60

M907 GEAR OIL £16.85 £19.80

M908 COOLANT £8.40 £9.87

R001 FRONT HUB £65.86 £77.38

R002 FRONT RIM £137.24 £161.26

R003 FRONT SPOCKE £0.55 £0.65

R004 REAR RIM £189.14 £222.24

R005 STRIP £18.84 £22.14

R006 SPOKE L215 £0.41 £0.48

R007 REAR HUB £118.68 £139.45

R010 SHAFT WASHER 20X30 £8.40 £9.87

R011 RING L £20.33 £23.89

R012 RING NORMAL £17.03 £20.02

R013 PISTON PIN £9.83 £11.56

R014 RIGHT CRANCKSHAFT £112.54 £132.24

R015 LEFT CRANCKSHAFT £112.54 £132.24

R016 PIN SHAFT £14.31 £16.81

R017 CONROD £70.06 £82.32

R018 NEEDLE BEARING K 24X30X17 £10.94 £12.85

R019 PLUG NYLON  24X21 £3.04 £3.57

R020 PLUG NYLON 11X21 £2.04 £2.40



R021 CRANKSHAFT REPAIR KIT £198.16 £232.83

R022 REED VALVE SET £6.85 £8.04

R023 KIT REPARAIR CLUTCH CYLINDER £14.94 £17.55

R024 O-RING 31 X 2 (CLUTCH) £0.40 £0.47

R030 CLUTCH FRONT PUMP ASSY £64.82 £76.16

R031 CLUTCH LEVER £14.76 £17.34

R032 RECEPTEUR CLUTCH CPL £41.58 £48.85

R033 CLUTCH HOSE £29.89 £35.12

R034 CONNECTING LINK £3.98 £4.67

R036 SEAL PETROL CAP £2.76 £3.25

R037 SPECIAL CLUTCH STRIP TOOL £60.61 £71.22

R040 KIT FIBRE REPAIR SILENCER £15.58 £18.31

R041 SEAT £19.56 £22.98

R042 CLIP PAD BRAKE £0.40 £0.47

R043 GUIDE FRONT BRAKE HOSE £0.66 £0.78

R044 SCREW PUMP BRAKE/CLUTCH £2.65 £3.12

R045 DECALC PAIRE SILVER £10.15 £11.93

R046 RADIATOR PLUG £10.11 £11.88

R047 CHAIN STRETCHER PLATE £4.68 £5.50

R048 FRONT NEEPLE SPOCKE £0.25 £0.29

R049 BEARING HUB 6004 2RS £9.96 £11.71

R050 FRONT CALIPER ASSY £47.40 £55.70

R051 PAD BRAKE £8.70 £10.22

R052 KIT REPAIR CALIPER £16.63 £19.54

R053 KIT REPAIR MASTER CYLINDER CPL FRONT £14.92 £17.53

R054 FRONT BRAKE HOSE £25.03 £29.42

R055 FRONT BRAKE LEVER £14.78 £17.37

R056 FRONT PUMP ASSY £64.81 £76.16

R057 PURGE STIRRUP SCREW £0.99 £1.17

R058 HOOD SCREW PURGE £0.28 £0.32

R059 LINK SCREW M10 X 21 £1.39 £1.64

R060 REAR SPOKE L208 £0.41 £0.48

R061 TUBLESS VALVE £19.78 £23.24

R062 REAR MASTER CYLINDER £49.84 £58.56

R063 KIT REPAIR REAR MASTER CYLINDER £14.92 £17.53

R064 REAR CALIPER £76.58 £89.98

R065 REAR BRAKE HOSE £27.24 £32.00

R066 OIL TANK BRAKE £8.31 £9.76

R067 REAR NIPPLE SPOKE £0.25 £0.29

R068 PURGE STIRRUP SCREW £4.98 £5.85

R069 OIL TANK TUBE L 210 £0.50 £0.58

R070 FORK OIL SEAL £11.49 £13.50

R071 KIT REPAIR FORK OIL SEAL £42.82 £50.31

R072 BRIDE INF HANDLE BAR £10.94 £12.85

R073 BRIDE  SUP HANDLE BAR £9.28 £10.91

R074 ALUMINIUM SEAL £0.23 £0.27

R075 PULLER FOR FLYWEEL £48.56 £57.06

R076 FOOT FORK RIGHT GROUP £413.77 £486.18

R077 FOOT FORK LEFT GROUP £425.15 £499.55

R078 PLUG RIGHT FORK £79.89 £93.87

R079 LEFT FORK PLUG £71.33 £83.81

R080 FORK TUBE LEFT £185.47 £217.93

R081 FORK TUBE RIGHT £179.78 £211.25

R082 SET BOTTOM PLATE £162.66 £191.12

R083 PUMPING DEVICE COMPL RIGHT £71.60 £84.13

R084 PUMPING DEVICE COMPL LEFT £271.06 £318.49



R085 SCREW  CHC 12 X 25 FORK £4.03 £4.74

R086 RING NUT FORK £5.53 £6.49

R087 UPPER PLATE FORK £119.84 £140.81

R088 WASHER FORK £0.99 £1.17

R089 NUT ALUMINIUM FORK £5.91 £6.95

R090 SPRING FORK £14.25 £16.75

R091 MUDGUARD HOLDER PAIR FORK £59.89 £70.37

R092 BAGUE ALU SUPPORT JOINT SPIE £42.76 £50.25

R093 SCREW  M4 X 8 FORK £0.72 £0.84

R094 TEFION WASHER FORK £0.72 £0.84

R095 SPRING SPACER £4.20 £4.93

R096 O-RING FORK £19.67 £23.11

R097 SET BOTTOM PLATE 2000 £175.42 £206.12

R098 FORK CAP 2000 £28.53 £33.52

R099 FRONT FORK TUBE 2000 £188.29 £221.24

R100 BOX SHERCO P  420X290X190 £1.70 £2.00

R101 BOX  SHERCO M 420X300X390 £2.50 £2.94

R102 BOX  SHERCO G 900X300X400 £4.20 £4.93

R103 BOX  SHERCO SG 900X300X720 £6.08 £7.15

R104 LEFT SIDE FORK ASSEMBLY 2000 £274.04 £322.00

R105 RIGHT SIDE FORK ASSEMBLY 2000 £282.88 £332.38

R106 INTERNAL FRONT FORK ASSEMBLY 2000 £84.97 £99.85

R107 TOP FRONT SUSPENSION TRIPLE CLAMP £119.84 £140.81

R108 ALUMINIUM NUT FOR FRONT FORK AXLE £5.25 £6.17

R109 HANDLEBAR CLAMPS 2000 £15.69 £18.44

R110 TOP TRIPLE CLAMP ALUMINIUM NUT £10.00 £11.75

R111 SPACER FORK 2000 £29.96 £35.20

R112 FORK SPING 2000 £14.25 £16.75

R113 SEAL CLIP 2000 £0.83 £0.97

R114 DEALER AUTORIZED STICKER £6.44 £7.57

R115 SHERCO  PLASTIC BAG 12 X 18 £0.18 £0.21

R116 SHERCO  PLASTIC BAG 20 X 32 £0.29 £0.34

R117 SHERCO PLASTIC BAG 35 X 50 £0.94 £1.10

R118  SHERCO TUBE BAG £0.53 £0.62

R119 SHERCO STICKER TAPE £13.09 £15.39

R120 MAIN JET 120 £5.53 £6.49

R121 MAIN JET 121 £2.15 £2.53

R122 MAIN JET 122 £7.51 £8.83

R123 MAIN JET  123 £2.15 £2.53

R124 MAIN JET 124 £2.15 £2.53

R125 MAIN JET  125 £5.53 £6.49

R126 MAIN JET  126 £2.15 £2.53

R127 MAIN JET  127 £2.15 £2.53

R128 MAIN JET  128 £7.51 £8.83

R129 MAIN JET  129 £2.15 £2.53

R130 MAIN JET  130 £2.15 £2.53

R131 SEAL WASHER  2000 £12.27 £14.41

R132 SPACER FRICTION DU 2000 £11.98 £14.07

R133 DU FRICTION 2000 £21.40 £25.14

R134 DU FRICTION TUB 2000 £21.40 £25.14

R135 PLASTIC SPACER FOR SPING 2000 £9.39 £11.04

R136 SRING GUIDE 2000 £2.48 £2.91

R137 PAIOLI RIGHT STICKER 2000 £2.87 £3.38

R138 PAIOLI LEFT STICKER 2000 £2.87 £3.38

R139 FORK SILICON STICKER 2000 £2.27 £2.66

R140 PILOT JET 30 £2.01 £2.36



R142 PILOT JET  32 £2.01 £2.36

R143 PILOT JET33 £2.01 £2.36

R144 PILOT JET  34 £4.75 £5.58

R145 PILOT JET  35 £2.27 £2.66

R146 PILOT JET  36 £4.75 £5.58

R147 CHOKE SET REPLACEMENT £17.95 £21.09

R148 PILOT JET  40 £4.97 £5.84

R149 MAIN JET 105 £6.63 £7.79

R150 PILOT JET  45 £4.75 £5.58

R151 CARBURATOR VALVE 4T £83.32 £97.90

R152 AIGUILLE CARBU 25/3 4T £16.58 £19.48

R153 CARBURATOR PULVERISATEUR HE 270 4T £28.79 £33.82

R154 PILOT JET  32 4T £2.87 £3.38

R155 START JET  40 4T £4.31 £5.06

R156 POINTEAU CARBU 350 4T £93.26 £109.58

R157 PIN TAP CARBURETOR 4T £2.49 £2.92

R158 HOLDER CARBU 4T £4.42 £5.19

R159 TUB CARBURETOR 4T £6.69 £7.86

R160 CARBURATOR COVER 4T £14.75 £17.33

R161 SPRING CARBURETOR 4T £2.05 £2.40

R162 RETAINNING SPRING 4T £8.34 £9.80

R163 RACORD CABLE CARBU 4T £13.82 £16.23

R164 CARBURATOR WASHER SPRING 4T £1.38 £1.62

R165 SCREW FOR STARTER CARBU 4T £0.72 £0.85

R166 CHOKE SET REPLACEMENT 4T £48.34 £56.80

R167 SCREW REGUL PETROL CARBU 4T £9.72 £11.43

R168 KIT SCREW REGUL GAS CARBU 4T £29.72 £34.93

R169 CARBURATOR KIT SEEL 4T £13.26 £15.58

R170 MAIN JET 115 £2.15 £2.53

R171 PILOT JET  38 £4.75 £5.58

R199 BUSH SPEEDOMETER £2.88 £3.38

R200 SPEEDOMETER TRANSMISSION £23.76 £27.92

R201 SPEEDOMETER £42.54 £49.99

R202 SPEEDOMETER SCREW £0.54 £0.64

R203 SPEEDOMETER CABLE £6.35 £7.47

R204 SPEEDOMETER HOLDER £2.00 £2.34

R205 SPRING CHAIN TENSIONER £3.26 £3.83

R206 SPECER CHAIN ADJUST £2.71 £3.18

R207 FRONT BRAKE ELECTRIC CONTACT £3.49 £4.10

R209 FRONT WEEL SPECIAL AXLE FOR SPEEDOMETER £17.02 £19.99

R212 ROD KIT125/200 £224.26 £263.51

R213 RING 125CC 50712005600K4 £17.13 £20.12

R214 RING 200CC 52712006400K4 £15.41 £18.11

R215 RING 290CC 53515007600K4 £22.10 £25.97

R216 SHORK ROTULE SET 2000 £23.59 £27.72

R217 SHORK ROTULE SET  2001 £27.90 £32.78

R218 PISTON CIRCLIP 125/200 £0.44 £0.52

R219  PISTON PIN125CC £6.96 £8.18

R220  PISTON PIN 200 £6.96 £8.18

R221  PISTON PIN 290 £11.38 £13.37

R222 BLUE PLUG 949512076 £3.32 £3.90

R223 CONE 949510064 £23.48 £27.59

R224 SCREW CHC 10X30 FORK 919601395 £0.94 £1.10

R225 SCREW CHC 8 X 35 919601375 £0.55 £0.65

R226 WASHER 10 X 17 X 1.5 FORK 2001 929603020 £0.55 £0.65

R227 RETAINNING 919615058 £0.99 £1.17



R228 PLASTIC COMPRESSION VALUE 949507034 £1.16 £1.36

R229 SCREW M6X30 FORK 949601500 £0.83 £0.97

R230 FORK O_RING 2001 £0.54 £0.64

R231 O RING PLUG BLUE 2001 £0.55 £0.65

R232 PIN WATER PUMP TAP £34.12 £40.09

R233 KIT BACK CALIPER 2002 £10.63 £12.49

R234 KIT FRONT CALIPER 2002 £15.77 £18.53

R235 KIT CALIPER BACK 2002 £15.77 £18.53

R236 PIN FRONT CALIPER DL PISTON £5.08 £5.97

R237 KIT TUB CARBURATEUR £5.63 £6.62

R238 HARDER SHOCK ABSORVER SPRING £104.42 £122.70

R239 TOOLS BAG 4T TRIAL £8.73 £10.26

R240 TOOLS BAG 2T TRIAL £8.73 £10.26

R338 BRAKE LEVER 50 END £14.51 £17.05

R340 TOP BAR U-CLAMP 50 END £18.34 £21.55

R341 UPPER PLATE 50 END £121.55 £142.82

R342 BOTTOM PLATE  50/125 END/SM 06 £196.91 £231.37

R343 FORK ASSY RIGHT  50 END £361.45 £424.70

R344 FORK ASSY LEFT 50 END £361.45 £424.70

R345 NUT NYLSTOP M25 FORK 50 END £3.87 £4.54

R346 PLUG FORK 50 END £2.60 £3.05

R347 STEERING NUT FORK 50 END £12.82 £15.06

R348 O RING FORK 50 END £15.69 £18.44

R349 RING FORCK 50 END £17.13 £20.12

R350 FRONT CALIPER ASSY 50 END £126.94 £149.16

R351 PAD BRAKE FRONTPAIR 50 END £24.90 £29.25

R352 BRAKE HOSE FRONT 50 END £36.53 £42.92

R353 FRONT PUMP ASSY  50 END £66.41 £78.03

R354 FRONT BRAKE ELECTRIC CONTACT 50 END £3.49 £4.10

R355 REAR BRAKE ASSY 50 END £58.05 £68.21

R356 REAR BRAKE HOSE 50 END £29.89 £35.12

R357 REAR MASTER CYLINDER 50 END £49.81 £58.53

R358 BRAKE REAR ELECTIC CONTACT 50 END £7.87 £9.24

R359 FRONT HUB SPEACER 50 END £5.98 £7.02

R360 BEARING FRONT HUB 50 END £8.62 £10.13

R362 BEARING REAR HUB 50 END £15.51 £18.22

R363 REAR HUB SPACER 50 END £13.64 £16.03

R364 BULB TEST £1.11 £1.30

R366 BUSH STOP FR BRAKE £1.49 £1.75

R367 SPRING CLUTCH LEVER £0.28 £0.32

R368 SCREW REGUL CLUTCH LEVER £0.28 £0.32

R369 CARBURATOR COVER £4.14 £4.86

R370 CARBURATOR WASHER SPRING £0.46 £0.54

R371 CLIP AIGUILLE CARBU £0.86 £1.01

R372 AIGUILLE CARBU £18.23 £21.42

R373 CARBURATOR VALVE £45.85 £53.88

R374 CARBURATOR PULVERISATEUR £11.15 £13.10

R375 CARBURATOR FLOTEUR £9.77 £11.48

R376 KIT SCREW REGUL GAS £4.17 £4.89

R377 SCREW REGUL PETROL CARBU £4.45 £5.23

R378 PETROL FILTER CARBU £1.01 £1.18

R379 CARBURATOR CONEXION PETROL TUB £4.31 £5.06

R380 SCREW CONEXION PERTOL TUB £0.52 £0.61

R381 BALANCIER FLOTEUR CARBU COMPATIBLE £6.35 £7.47

R382 PIN BALANCIER FLOTEUR CARBU £1.15 £1.35

R383 CARBURATORCUVE £36.11 £42.43



R384 SCREW FIXATION CUVE £4.34 £5.10

R385 CARBURATOR KIT SEEL 4T £5.94 £6.99

R386 TUB FORK DIAM 41 END £165.49 £194.45

R387 KIT CARBU TUB 50 KID £5.89 £6.92

R388 HOLDER BRAK 50 KID £33.15 £38.95

R389 FRONT BRAKE PUMP ASSY 50 END £66.41 £78.03

R390 FRONT LIGHT STICKER 2001 £3.59 £4.22

R391 STICKER BACK MUDGUARD 2001 £52.52 £61.71

R392 FRONT MUDGUARD STICKER 2001 £7.57 £8.89

R393 TANK STICKER  2001 £42.27 £49.66

R394 POINTEAU CARBU 33 £41.55 £48.82

R395 BACK WEEL SM 50 £316.03 £371.34

R396 FRONT WEEL ASSY SM 50 £258.24 £303.43

R397 FRONT WEEL ASSY END 50 £206.25 £242.34

R398 BACK WEEL ASSY END 50 £228.96 £269.02

R399 SPRING THE END £11.71 £13.76

R400 PURGE STIRRUP SCREW 02 £1.88 £2.21

R401 CLIP PISTON 80CC £0.55 £0.65

R402 BULON  PISTON 80CC £9.12 £10.71

R403 SEGMENT 50X1 NOD CR 80CC £15.75 £18.50

R404 SEGMENT 50X2LC NOD CR 80CC £24.86 £29.21

R405 RIM PROTECTOR FRONT 80 TRIAL £0.61 £0.71

R406 RIM PROTECTOR BACK  80 TRIAL £1.27 £1.49

R407 SPOKE FRONT 80 TRIAL £0.22 £0.26

R408 RIM  FRONT 80 TRIAL £93.87 £110.30

R409 SPOKE BACK 80 TRIAL £0.22 £0.26

R410 RIM BACK 80 TRIAL £93.87 £110.30

R411 ADMISSION CLAPET 80 TRIAL £6.85 £8.04

R412 CLUTCH LEVER 50 END £10.25 £12.04

R413 JET 98 CARBU SHA 14.12 £2.01 £2.36

R414 PATA ARRASTRE REENVIO 50 END £2.65 £3.12

R415 RIGHT LEG FORK ASSY 80CC £177.52 £208.58

R416 LEFT FORK LEG  80CC £195.25 £229.42

R417 ASSY INSIDE FORK 80CC £97.07 £114.06

R418 BOTTON PLAT FORK 80CC £230.23 £270.52

R419 SPRING FORK 80CC £13.70 £16.10

R420 SEAL OIL FORK 80CC £9.12 £10.71

R421 PLUG  FORK 80CC £15.97 £18.76

R422 SCREW DIRECTION FORK 80CC £14.64 £17.20

R423 ALU NUT FORK 80CC £14.37 £16.88

R424 FORK TUBE 80CC £184.26 £216.50

R425 BRIDE HANDELBAR FORK 80CC £16.85 £19.80

R426 TOP PLAT FORK SUP 80CC £128.62 £151.13

R427 BOX SHERCO P  200X140X170 £1.54 £1.81

R428 FORK PLATE SUP 50 KID £85.91 £100.95

R429 FORK PLATE INF 50 KID £96.47 £113.35

R430 FORK LEG RIHGT 50 KID £103.04 £121.07

R431 FORK LEG LEFT 50 KID £103.98 £122.18

R432 FORK SPRING  50 KID £11.66 £13.70

R433 FORK OIL SEAL  50 KID £10.33 £12.14

R434 FORK HYDROLIQUE GROUP  50 KID £125.25 £147.17

R435 HANDELBAR HOLDER UPPER  50 KID £5.08 £5.97

R436 RIGHT SIDE FORK 50 END £192.60 £226.31

R437 LEFT SIDE FORK 50 END £188.29 £221.24

R439 MAIN JET 110 £2.15 £2.53

R440 FRONT BRAKE LEVER POLISHING £11.94 £14.03



R441 FRONT CLUTCH LEVER POLISHING £11.94 £14.03

R442 RING 250CC 53010007280N8 £20.66 £24.28

R443 REED VALVE SET 0.25 £6.85 £8.05

R444 OIL SEAL SELECTOR TOOL £40.15 £47.18

R445 OIL SEAL KICK TOOL £39.78 £46.74

R446 OIL SEAL EXIT GEAR BOX TOOL £40.63 £47.74

R447 CLUTCH TOOL £41.25 £48.47

R448 RESORT TOOL £33.66 £39.56

R449 RING TOOL £31.97 £37.57

R450 OIL LEVEL CAUGE TOOL £36.47 £42.85

R451 OIL SEAL 10X18X4/5 £30.31 £35.62

R452 OIL SEAL 20X30X7 TOOL £34.11 £40.08

R453 NEEDL BEARING HK 1420 TOOL £35.58 £41.81

R454 CIRCLIP PISTON TOOL £72.12 £84.74

R455 SUPPORT ENGINE TOOL P.O.A P.O.A

R456 PROTECTOR SEAL 20X30X7 £21.88 £25.71

R457 STOP TOOL £16.06 £18.87

R458 TOOL IGNITION £152.12 £178.74

R459 TOOL £66.81 £78.51

R460 PROTECTOR SEAL 10X18X4 £18.79 £22.07

R461 TOOL DEAD POINT £9.21 £10.82

R462 FLYING EXTRACTOR 450 £110.50 £129.84

R463 BREAKS CHAINS £204.06 £239.77

R464 RING EXTRACTOR £93.67 £110.06

R465 BEARING TOOL 16004 £40.37 £47.43

R466 BEARING TOOL 61805 £38.75 £45.53

R467 BEARING TOOL 6205 £44.42 £52.19

R468 BEARING TOOL 6305 £48.69 £57.21

R469 BEARING TOOL 206EC £48.69 £57.21

R470 BEARING TOOL 6004 £40.66 £47.78

R471 TOOL DIAGNOSTIC INJECTION 450 P.O.A P.O.A

R472 PROTECTOR SEAL 20X30X7 £21.88 £25.71

R473 CONNECTING LINK END 450 £6.57 £7.73

R474 FLYING EXTRACTOR 4T TRIAL £105.71 £124.21

R475 PINION DIST EXTRACTOR 4T TRIAL £195.59 £229.81

R476  4T TRIAL £38.45 £45.18

R477  4T TRIAL £19.74 £23.20

R478 FLYING EXTRACTOR 4T TRIAL £79.56 £93.48

R479 TOOL 4T TRIAL £42.06 £49.42

R480 SPARK KEY 4T £2.27 £2.66

R481 CONTAINER £143.65 £168.79

R485 MAIN JET 78 £7.51 £8.83

R486 BOX SHERCO   900X310X205 £3.03 £3.55

R487 BOX SHERCO   360X210X140 £0.85 £0.99

R488 PROTECTOR CRANCKSHAFT £0.94 £1.10

R489 TOOL IGNITION £152.12 £178.74

R490 LEFT SIDE FORK ASSEMBLY POLISHED £226.53 £266.17

R491 RIGHT SIDE FORK ASSEMBLY POLISHED £221.00 £259.68

R492 TOOL  LEVEL PETROL KEIHIN 2T £55.62 £65.35

R494 FRONT PUMP ASSY £80.11 £94.13

R497 CLUTCH FRONT PUMP ASSY RACING TR £79.29 £93.17

R498 BOX SHERCO 750X750X250 £6.70 £7.87

S090 DECALC TANK 2001 £8.56 £10.06

S091 DECALC REAR MUDGUARD 1999 £6.18 £7.26

S099 FRONT LIGTH COVER GREY EXT £7.13 £8.38

S103 DECALC FRONT LIGT £2.16 £2.54



S104 FRONT LIGT COVER BLACK £9.50 £11.17

S131 LATERAL STAND £16.44 £19.31

S132 STAND HOLDER £13.04 £15.32

S151 BIKE BOX EUROPE CQ1  2058 X 315 X 1040 £56.05 £65.86

S152 BIKE BOX  EXPORT C01 1750 X 350 X 860 £53.90 £63.33

S153 BULPAC DIVERS FOUR EMBALLAGE £57.11 £67.11

S191 CALE POLYSTIRENE £5.47 £6.43

S192 BIKE PALET EXPORT 1700 X 340 £60.22 £70.76

S193 BIKE PALET EUROPE 2050 X 310 £46.41 £54.53

S201 SHERCO MOTORCYCLES BANNER £28.24 £33.18

S202 SHERCO EXPOSITION STAND £118.43 £139.15

S203 SHERCO  SECTION TAPE 400M 9 cm £81.36 £95.59

S204 BIKE BOX  END 450 2205X1160X463 £68.51 £80.50

S206 BIKE PALET END 450 2200X490 £70.12 £82.39

S230 FRONT LIGHT SET CEV £47.79 £56.15

S231 RED LIGHT  LUXOR HOMOLOGATION CEE £23.87 £28.04

S232 DRIVING MIRROR £12.11 £14.22

S233 LEFT TRAFFICATOR £8.58 £10.08

S234 RIGHT TRAFICATTOR £8.58 £10.08

S240 FUEL TANK  S/PEINTURE 2001 £62.43 £73.35

S241 FRONT MUDGUARD BLEU NO PINT £15.60 £18.33

S242 REAR MUDGUARD BLEU NO PINT £32.14 £37.77

S243 FRONT LIGHT NO PINT £6.58 £7.73

S251 FRONT LIGHT HOMOLOGATION BLUE £8.69 £10.21

S252 FLEX INTALATION CEE £69.06 £81.15

S253 BIKE BOX 5O KID DB1 £60.23 £70.77

S265 FRONT MUDGUARD BRUT 50 KID £38.78 £45.57

S267 PLAQUE PHARE BRUT S/PEINTURE 50 KID £25.53 £29.99

S269 PARE BOUE AR BRUT S/PEINTURE  50 KID £49.51 £58.17

S280 RESERVOIR BRUT S/PEINTURE  50 KID £62.43 £73.35

S285 SUPPORT LIGHT  HOMOLOGATION CEE £17.93 £21.07

S287 SUPPORT SPEEDOMETER £16.13 £18.96

S288 ELECTRIC CABLE HOMOLOGATION CEE £29.84 £35.06

S289 INDICATION LIGHT CENTRAL CEE £22.27 £26.16

S295 CARDBOARD REAR SPROKET PROTECTION £0.66 £0.78

S302 STCKER SHERCO 1300MM £6.94 £8.15

S303 STICKER SHERCO 500MM £1.28 £1.51

S304 STICKER SHERCO MOTOCYCLES 100MM £0.35 £0.42

S305 STICKER SHERCO S 40MM £0.27 £0.31

S306 STICKER SHERCO S 400MM £5.04 £5.92

S307 CALENDER 2001 £2.93 £3.44

S308 MANUEL D'USER 2001 £5.41 £6.36

S309 SEMI PALETTE 50 KID £7.84 £9.21

S340 MANUEL D'USER 2004 £4.69 £5.51

S341 CATALOGUE MOTO TRIAL 2004 £2.29 £2.69

S342 FUEL TANK NON PAINTED 4T TRIAL £62.43 £73.35

S350 FRONT MUDGUARD SILVER 05 £15.60 £18.33

S351 FRONT LIGHT SILVER £6.58 £7.73

S352 FRONT LIGHT SILVER HOMOL. £11.73 £13.78

S353 FRONT LIGHT SET RINDER WITH INST. £46.85 £55.05

S354 RED LIGHT RINDER £20.39 £23.96

S356 SIDE NUMBER PLATE R SM 450 BLACK BRUT £17.20 £20.22

S357 SIDE NUMBER PLATE L SM 450  BLACK BRUT £17.20 £20.22

S358 FRONT MUDGUARD SM 450 BLACK BRUT £28.83 £33.88

S359 BACK MUDGUARD SM 450 BLACK BRUT £30.48 £35.81

S360 FRONT LIGHT PLASTIC SM 450 BLACK BRUT £16.84 £19.79



S361 RADIATOR SIDE PANEL R SM 450 BLACK BRUT £17.98 £21.12

S362 RADIATOR SIDE PANEL L SM 450 BLACK BRUT £17.98 £21.12

S370 PLAQUE NO AVANT BLACK BRUT SM 450 £22.84 £26.83

S393 GROUP I SWEEP  CPL TRIAL £1,090.08 £1,280.85

S399 MANUEL D'USER  TRIAL 2T £3.68 £4.33

S405 GROUP I SWEEP  CPL TRIAL 08 £1,051.41 £1,235.40

S421 MANUEL D'USER  TRIAL 4T £9.34 £10.98

V212 TENT 3  X 3 SHERCO / STEEL FRAME £317.44 £372.99

Y001 KICK STARTER SHAFT FOR K6 CLUTC £42.21 £49.60

Y002 AXLE MAIN £254.37 £298.89

Y003 AXLE DRIVE £84.48 £99.26

Y004 SHIFT SHAFT £38.18 £44.86

Y005 WEIGHT 1 £49.01 £57.58

Y006 AXLE MAIN ASSY £327.52 £384.84

Y007 AXLE DRIVE ASSY £366.20 £430.28

Y008 SHIFT SHAFT ASSY £54.70 £64.27

Y009 STOP RING £0.17 £0.19

Y010 CIRCLIP £0.06 £0.06

Y011 CIRCLIP £0.06 £0.06

Y012 CIRCLIP £0.55 £0.65

Y013 CIRCLIP £0.17 £0.19

Y014 SNAP RING £0.22 £0.26

Y015 SNAP RING £0.06 £0.06

Y016 CIRCLIP £1.44 £1.69

Y017 SHIFT CAM £141.66 £166.45

Y018 PLUG SPARK £11.88 £13.96

Y019 OIL BREATHER PIPE £8.40 £9.87

Y020 DEVIATING PIPE £9.83 £11.56

Y021 CARBURETOR £92.82 £109.06

Y022 CARBURETOR PHNB  12 HS/R3128 £196.63 £231.05

Y023 BODY CYLINDER £399.57 £469.49

Y024 BODY CYLINDER (CATALYTIC) £399.57 £469.49

Y025 COVER CLUTCH SIDE £129.95 £152.69

Y026 COVER OIL PUMP £13.81 £16.23

Y027 COVER FLYWHEEL SIDE £45.75 £53.75

Y028 COVER ASSY £539.63 £634.06

Y029 COVER ASSY £458.69 £538.96

Y030 RUBBER £0.99 £1.17

Y031 RUBBER £0.99 £1.17

Y032 JT. HOSE 2 £3.92 £4.61

Y033 SPACER REED VALVE £3.59 £4.22

Y034 HOSE, OIL 2 £0.88 £1.04

Y035 HOSE, OIL 1 £2.82 £3.31

Y036 HOSE, OIL 2 £1.33 £1.56

Y037 HEAD CYLINDER CONNECTION TUBE £1.88 £2.21

Y038 PLUG, OIL £1.66 £1.95

Y039 FIXATION PLATE £0.83 £0.97

Y040 CLAMP £2.21 £2.60

Y041 FORK 1 £23.15 £27.20

Y042 FORK 2 £19.01 £22.33

Y043 FORK 3 £21.77 £25.58

Y044 FORK £14.86 £17.46

Y045 PLATE CLUTCH £3.87 £4.54

Y046 PLATE PRESSURE £21.05 £24.73

Y047 PLATE FRICTION 2 £19.61 £23.05

Y048 CRANKSHAFT ASSY £339.01 £398.34



Y049 CONNECTING ROD COMPLETE £149.40 £175.54

Y050 GEAR 2ND PINION (16T) £26.74 £31.42

Y051 GEAR 3RD-4TH PINION(19-22T) £98.57 £115.82

Y052 GEAR 5TH PINION (24T) £47.13 £55.38

Y053 GEAR 6TH PINION (25T) £45.58 £53.56

Y054 GEAR 1ST WHEEL (36T) £47.96 £56.35

Y055 GEAR 2ND WHEEL (33T) £42.93 £50.44

Y056 GEAR 3RD WHEEL (29T) £42.93 £50.44

Y057 GEAR 4TH WHEEL (27T) £53.15 £62.45

Y058 GEAR 5TH WHEEL (25T) £59.39 £69.79

Y059 GEAR 6TH WHEEL (24T) £81.00 £95.17

Y060 IDLE GEAR £5.47 £6.43

Y061 STARTING GEAR £38.68 £45.44

Y062 GEAR DRIVE £84.81 £99.65

Y063 GEAR BALANCE WEIGHT £88.01 £103.42

Y064 PUMP DRIVEN GEAR £4.97 £5.84

Y065 GEAR IMPELLER SHAFT £8.29 £9.74

Y066 STARTING SLIDING £29.56 £34.73

Y067 GEARBOX ASSY £734.83 £863.42

Y068 DRIVEN GEAR ASSY £268.35 £315.31

Y069 BOSS CLUTCH £38.18 £44.86

Y070 PUSH LEVER ASSY £41.88 £49.21

Y071 SPRING TENSION £1.44 £1.69

Y072 SPRING COMPRESSION £1.05 £1.23

Y073 SPRING £0.33 £0.39

Y074 SPRING £0.33 £0.39

Y075 SPRING £1.93 £2.27

Y076 SPRING TORSION £2.21 £2.60

Y077 SPRING £1.27 £1.49

Y078 WASHER CONICAL SPRING £1.66 £1.95

Y079 SPRING £0.55 £0.65

Y080 SPRING TORSION HUB £2.43 £2.86

Y081 CLAMP HOSE £4.92 £5.78

Y082 CLAMP £0.72 £0.84

Y083 CLIP £0.17 £0.19

Y084 CLAMP HOSE £2.10 £2.47

Y085 KEY £1.71 £2.01

Y086 KEY £2.10 £2.47

Y087 KEY £0.94 £1.10

Y088 NUT HEXAGON £0.66 £0.78

Y089 NUT HEXAGON £1.99 £2.34

Y090 NUT HEXAGON £2.04 £2.40

Y091 NUT HEXAGON £1.16 £1.36

Y092 NUT £6.69 £7.86

Y093 NUT HEXAGON £1.99 £2.34

Y094 NUT CAP £0.61 £0.71

Y095 FORK SPACER £0.39 £0.45

Y096 PLATE THRUST £12.10 £14.22

Y097 COLLAR £14.81 £17.40

Y098 BOLT STUD £2.60 £3.05

Y099 WASHER PLAIN £0.22 £0.26

Y100 WASHER TOOTHED LOCK £0.06 £0.06

Y101 WASHER PLAIN £0.28 £0.32

Y102 WASHER PLAIN £0.28 £0.32

Y103 WASHER PLAIN £0.39 £0.45

Y104 WASHER £0.28 £0.32



Y105 PLATE THRUST £0.94 £1.10

Y106 WASHER PLAIN £1.16 £1.36

Y107 WASHER PLAIN £0.66 £0.78

Y108 WASHER £0.11 £0.13

Y109 WASHER LOCK £1.11 £1.30

Y110 WASHER PLATE £0.55 £0.65

Y111 SCREW FOR CLUTCH £2.76 £3.25

Y112 SCREW £0.17 £0.19

Y113 SCREW WITH WASHER £0.39 £0.45

Y114 BOLT HEXAGON SOCKET £0.28 £0.32

Y115 BOLT HEXAGON SOCKET £0.28 £0.32

Y116 BOLT HEXAGON SOCKET £0.39 £0.45

Y117 BOLT HEXAGON SOCKET £0.44 £0.52

Y118 BOLT HEXAGON SOCKET £0.61 £0.71

Y119 BOLT HEXAGON SOCKET £0.99 £1.17

Y120 BOLT HEXAGON SOCKET £0.39 £0.45

Y121 BOLT HEXAGON HEAD £0.39 £0.45

Y122 BOLT HEXAGON £0.00 £0.00

Y123 SCREW £0.22 £0.26

Y124 SCREW £0.22 £0.26

Y125 WASHER PLAIN £8.56 £10.06

Y126 WASHER PLAIN £0.28 £0.32

Y127 WASHER PLAIN £0.55 £0.65

Y128 GASKET £0.00 £0.00

Y129 BOLT £0.11 £0.13

Y130 SCREW £0.39 £0.45

Y131 BOLT HEXAGON SOCKET £0.33 £0.39

Y132 SCREW £0.50 £0.58

Y133 NEEDLE BEARING £11.77 £13.83

Y134 BUSH SOLID £0.72 £0.84

Y135 BEARING £14.53 £17.07

Y136 BEARING £16.24 £19.09

Y137 BEARING £19.72 £23.18

Y138 BEARING £17.96 £21.10

Y139 BEARING £27.35 £32.13

Y140 ROLLER BEARING £17.62 £20.71

Y141 BALL £0.11 £0.13

Y142 BALL £0.33 £0.39

Y143 O RING £0.17 £0.19

Y144 O RING £0.94 £1.10

Y145 O RING £2.32 £2.73

Y146 O RING £0.17 £0.19

Y147 O-RING £0.72 £0.84

Y148 GASKET HEAD COVER 1 £3.09 £3.64

Y149 GASKET HEAD COVER 2 £1.66 £1.95

Y150 O-RING £1.27 £1.49

Y151 GASKET CRANKCASE COVER 2 £3.26 £3.83

Y152 GASKET HOUSING COVER £0.55 £0.65

Y153 GASKET OIL PLUG £0.88 £1.04

Y154 GASKET £0.22 £0.26

Y155 WASHER PLAIN 8 X14 X1 AL £0.43 £0.50

Y156 GASKET £0.28 £0.32

Y157 GASKET £0.28 £0.32

Y158 OIL SEAL £2.21 £2.60

Y159 OIL SEAL £2.32 £2.73

Y160 OIL SEAL £2.98 £3.51



Y161 OIL SEAL £6.46 £7.60

Y162 OIL SEAL £17.96 £21.10

Y163 OIL SEAL £6.08 £7.14

Y164 GASKET CYLINDER £0.50 £0.58

Y165 IMPELLER SHAFT ASSY £26.91 £31.62

Y166 ROD, PUSH £7.90 £9.28

Y167 THERMOSTAT ASSY £29.34 £34.47

Y168 PIN RETAINER £3.70 £4.35

Y169 DOWEL £1.27 £1.49

Y170 PIN DOWEL £1.22 £1.43

Y171 NEUTRAL SWITCH ASSY £10.66 £12.53

Y172 PIN DOWEL £0.28 £0.32

Y173 PIN DOWEL £0.44 £0.52

Y174 ROD, PUSH £3.20 £3.77

Y175 PIN PISTON £4.70 £5.52

Y176 FORK PIN £10.11 £11.88

Y177 PIN £4.03 £4.74

Y178 PIN £14.53 £17.07

Y179 AXLE DRIVE GEAR £4.09 £4.80

Y180 REED VALVE ASSY £38.40 £45.12

Y181 COVER HOUSING £34.53 £40.57

Y182 WTAER CONNECTION TUBE £3.87 £4.54

Y183 TUBE ASSEMBLY £47.52 £55.83

Y184 MANIFOLD ALLOY £47.52 £55.83

Y185 PISTON £149.18 £175.28

Y186 OIL PUMP £211.94 £249.03

Y187 HOLDER £3.70 £4.35

Y188 HOLDER £5.25 £6.17

Y189 CRANKCASE ASSY £463.05 £544.08

Y190 CRANKCASE ASSY £416.75 £489.68

Y191 CLUTCH GEARS £268.35 £315.31

Y192 GASKET SET £17.29 £20.32

Y193 OIL SEAL SET £38.62 £45.38

Y194 PISTON ASSY (STD) £133.32 £156.65

Y195 PISTON ASSY (OVERSIZE) £127.68 £150.03

Y196 PISTON RING SET (STD) £47.07 £55.31

Y197 PISTON RING SET £40.50 £47.59

Y198 CRANKSHAFT ASSY £339.01 £398.34

Y199 CONNECTING ROD COMPLETE £142.99 £168.01

Y200 CYLINDER-PISTON ASSY £399.57 £469.49

Y201 CYLINDER-PISTON ASSY £415.54 £488.25

Y202 HEAD CYLINDER 1 £72.16 £84.78

Y203 HEAD CYLINDER £69.39 £81.54

Y204 IGNITION BASE £314.98 £370.10

Y205 IGNITION ROTOR £263.76 £309.92

Y206 IGNITION PLATE £342.11 £401.98

Y207 CDI MAGNETO ASSY £382.99 £450.02

Y208 KIT GASKET ENGINE AM6  E1 E2 £22.65 £26.62

Y209 CYLINDER HEAD CATALYTIC £64.81 £76.15

Y210 CARBURETOR PHBN16 OS/R3173 ( E2) £168.18 £197.61

Y211 MANIFOLD CATALYTIC PLASTIC £38.51 £45.25

Y212 CRANKCASE ASSY CATALYTC £433.38 £509.22

Y213 HOSE OIL CATALYTIC £1.33 £1.56

Y214 EXHAUST O RING CATA £1.27 £1.49

Y216 SCREW 14 X 1.25 £2.71 £3.18

Y500 HEAD CYLINDER £1,131.35 £1,329.34



Y501 GUIDE INTAKE VALVE £46.24 £54.34

Y502 GUIDE EXHAUST VALVE £74.92 £88.03

Y503 CIRCLIP £1.27 £1.49

Y504 SCREW HEXAGON £0.44 £0.52

Y505 GASKET £2.15 £2.53

Y506 COVER CYLINDER HEAD SIDE £153.32 £180.15

Y507 ABSORBER £1.44 £1.69

Y508 O RING £4.42 £5.19

Y509 BOLT FLANGE £1.66 £1.95

Y510 COVER CYLINDER HEAD £13.59 £15.97

Y511 O RING £1.66 £1.95

Y512 SCREW WASHER BASE £11.44 £13.44

Y513 WASHER PLATE £3.48 £4.09

Y514 PLUG SPARK (CR7HSA) £24.97 £29.34

Y515 GASKET CYLINDER HEAD 1 £14.31 £16.81

Y516 PIN DOWEL £2.93 £3.44

Y517 SCREW BTR SOCKET HEAD £2.38 £2.79

Y518 CYLINDER £635.32 £746.50

Y519 GASKET CYLINDER £8.51 £10.00

Y520 O-RING £3.32 £3.90

Y521 CRANKSHAFT ASSY £1,012.40 £1,189.57

Y523 PIN CRANK £51.66 £60.70

Y524 BEARING £65.64 £77.12

Y525 ROD CONNECTING £83.37 £97.96

Y527 BEARING £35.14 £41.29

Y528 PISTON STD £90.33 £106.14

Y529 PISTON (0.50 mm O/S) £100.22 £117.76

Y530 PISTON (1.00 mm O/S) £92.27 £108.41

Y531 PIN PISTON £24.14 £28.37

Y532 CIRCLIP £2.27 £2.66

Y533 PISTON RING SET STD £65.31 £76.73

Y534 PISTON RING SET (0.50 mm O/S) £67.79 £79.66

Y535 PISTON RING SET (1.00 mm O/S) £67.79 £79.66

Y536 BALANCER ASSY £558.08 £655.74

Y537 O-RING £1.27 £1.49

Y538 BEARING £28.18 £33.11

Y539 KEY WOODRUFF £2.21 £2.60

Y541 NUT £1.11 £1.30

Y542 VALVE INTAKE £36.41 £42.78

Y543 VALVE EXHAUST £61.44 £72.19

Y544 SEAL VALVE SYSTEM £9.45 £11.10

Y545 SEAT VALVE SPRING £4.48 £5.26

Y546 SPRING VALVE INNER £15.91 £18.70

Y547 SPRING VALVE INNER £9.06 £10.65

Y548 COTTER VALVE £1.49 £1.75

Y549 RETAINER VALVE SPRING £5.97 £7.01

Y550 ARM VALVE ROCKET £70.28 £82.58

Y551 SCREW VALVE ADJUSTING £6.30 £7.40

Y552 NUT £1.27 £1.49

Y553 SHAFT ROCKET £17.51 £20.58

Y555 CAMSHAFT ASSY £869.14 £1,021.24

Y556 PLATE £3.81 £4.48

Y557 SCREW HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD £1.99 £2.34

Y558 SPROCKET CAM CHAIN £37.96 £44.60

Y559 WASHER PLATE £2.93 £3.44

Y560 SCREW £2.93 £3.44



Y561 CHAIN £103.26 £121.33

Y562 GUIDE STOPPER 1 £44.42 £52.19

Y563 GUIDE STOPPER 2 £83.87 £98.55

Y564 COLLAR £3.09 £3.64

Y565 SCREW WASHER BASED £0.77 £0.91

Y566 TENSIONER ASSY CAM CHAIN £65.42 £76.86

Y567 GASKET TENSIONER CASE £5.64 £6.62

Y568 SCREW FLANGE £0.61 £0.71

Y569 WASHER £1.11 £1.30

Y570 OIL PUMP ASSY £139.40 £163.79

Y571 GEAR PUMP DRIVEN £87.02 £102.25

Y572 CIRCLIP £2.27 £2.66

Y573 WASHER CONICAL SPRING £2.49 £2.92

Y574 WASHER £2.49 £2.92

Y575 SCREW FLAT FILLISTER £1.44 £1.69

Y576 PLUG STRAIGHT SCREW £2.93 £3.44

Y577 GASKET £0.66 £0.78

Y578 STRAINER OIL £21.22 £24.93

Y579 GEAR PUMP DRIVE £51.66 £60.70

Y580 FILTER ROTARY £67.07 £78.81

Y581 OIL PUMP GASKET £1.44 £1.69

Y582 ADMISSION PIPE £89.06 £104.65

Y583 PLUG BLIND £3.26 £3.83

Y584 CLIP £1.60 £1.88

Y585 O-RING £3.81 £4.48

Y586 BOLT £2.49 £2.92

Y587 HOSE CLAMP ASSY £8.90 £10.45

Y588 CARBURETOR ASSY £514.13 £604.10

Y589 NEEDLE SET £54.86 £64.46

Y590 SPRING THROTTLE VALVE £11.05 £12.98

Y591 CABLE ADJUST SCREW SET £63.15 £74.20

Y592 GASKET £4.09 £4.80

Y593 VALVE THROTTLE £155.42 £182.62

Y594 STARTER SET £47.35 £55.64

Y595 THROTTLE SET SCREW £37.24 £43.76

Y596 PLUG DRAIN £8.45 £9.93

Y597 O-RING £4.92 £5.78

Y598 WASHER £3.65 £4.28

Y599 SCREW PILOT £22.49 £26.42

Y600 SPRING AIR ADJUSTING £7.40 £8.70

Y601 GASKET FLOAT CHAMBER £10.44 £12.27

Y602 NOZZLE MAIN £62.32 £73.23

Y603 JET PILOT £27.96 £32.85

Y604 SETTER NEEDLE JET £40.89 £48.04

Y605 JET MAIN 100 £19.34 £22.72

Y606 O-RING £3.98 £4.67

Y607 FLOAT £65.64 £77.12

Y608 NEEDLE VALVE SET £97.18 £114.19

Y609 PIN FLOAT £3.26 £3.83

Y610 PIPE £10.55 £12.40

Y611 SCREW PAN HEAD £0.66 £0.78

Y612 WASHER £0.99 £1.17

Y613 SCREW PAN HEAD £0.66 £0.78

Y614 WASHER SPRING £0.66 £0.78

Y615 PIPE £3.26 £3.83

Y616 O-RING £4.48 £5.26



Y617 WASHER PLATE £1.77 £2.08

Y618 LEVER £32.93 £38.69

Y619 O-RING £4.48 £5.26

Y620 WASHER £1.77 £2.08

Y621 WASHER £0.66 £0.78

Y622 COLLAR £5.47 £6.43

Y623 SCREW £4.48 £5.26

Y624 CRANKCASE ASSY £422.33 £496.24

Y625 PIPE BREATHER £7.96 £9.35

Y626 PIPE £10.06 £11.82

Y627 CLIP £1.11 £1.30

Y628 PROTECTION £5.47 £6.43

Y629 PIN DOWEL £2.49 £2.92

Y630 SCREW £2.93 £3.44

Y631 SCREW £2.93 £3.44

Y632 SCREW £3.26 £3.83

Y634 HOLDER CLUTCH CABLE £4.92 £5.78

Y635 COVER CRANKCASE LEFT £81.55 £95.82

Y636 GASKET CRANKCASE £17.35 £20.38

Y638 BOLT FLANGE £1.49 £1.75

Y639 BOLT FLANGE £1.49 £1.75

Y640 PLUG STRAIGHT SCREW £6.46 £7.60

Y641 O-RING £1.66 £1.95

Y642 PLUG STRAIGHT SCREW £7.07 £8.31

Y643 O-RING £1.66 £1.95

Y644 PLATE £1.49 £1.75

Y645 SCREW PAN HEAD £0.50 £0.58

Y646 COVER CHAIN CASE £74.75 £87.84

Y647 BOLT FLANGE £3.15 £3.70

Y648 COVER CRANKCASE RIGHT £143.48 £168.59

Y649 GASKET CRANKCASE COVER R £10.28 £12.07

Y651 BOLT FLANGE £1.82 £2.14

Y653 PLUG OIL LEVEL £15.69 £18.44

Y654 O-RING £1.27 £1.49

Y655 OIL SEAL £3.65 £4.28

Y656 KICK AXLE ASSY £100.28 £117.83

Y657 GEAR KICK £49.01 £57.58

Y658 CLIP £2.98 £3.51

Y659 WASHER PLATE £2.49 £2.92

Y660 SPRING TORSION £7.46 £8.76

Y661 SPRING GUIDE £4.14 £4.87

Y662 GEAR KICK IDLE £106.74 £125.42

Y663 WASHER PLATE £2.93 £3.44

Y664 CIRCLIP £2.49 £2.92

Y665 KICK £153.32 £180.15

Y666 PLASTIC PROTECTOR £2.43 £2.86

Y667 NUT £4.42 £5.19

Y668 OIL SEAL £10.99 £12.92

Y669 NEUTRAL GEAR £98.95 £116.27

Y670 SHAFT £3.98 £4.67

Y671 PLATE £2.15 £2.53

Y672 SCREW £2.76 £3.25

Y673 GEAR £196.03 £230.33

Y674 WASHER £3.98 £4.67

Y675 BEARING PLATE £239.67 £281.62

Y676 BOLT HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD £1.82 £2.14



Y677 GEAR PRIMARY DRIVE £50.33 £59.14

Y678 KEY STRAIGHT £4.64 £5.45

Y679 WASHER PLATE £3.76 £4.41

Y681 PRIMARY DRIVEN GEAR COMP £319.07 £374.91

Y682 PLATE THRUST £20.83 £24.47

Y683 BOSS CLUTCH £95.09 £111.73

Y684 PLATE FRICTION £17.13 £20.12

Y685 PLATE CLUCTCH £18.40 £21.62

Y686 PLATE PRESSURE £35.47 £41.68

Y687 SPRING PRESSION £3.15 £3.70

Y688 BOLT FLANGE £1.49 £1.75

Y689 PLATE FLUSH £10.94 £12.85

Y690 ROD PUSH £9.78 £11.49

Y691 WASHER £0.66 £0.78

Y692 NUT £0.17 £0.19

Y694 PLATE THRUST £5.14 £6.04

Y695 WASHER CONICAL SPRING £3.26 £3.83

Y696 WASHER LOCK £2.93 £3.44

Y697 NUT £3.92 £4.61

Y698 BALL £0.50 £0.58

Y699 ROD PUSH £62.16 £73.03

Y700 PUSH LEVER £61.27 £71.99

Y701 SPRING TORSION £1.99 £2.34

Y702 OIL SEAL £8.12 £9.54

Y703 CIRCLIP £0.66 £0.78

Y704 AXLE MAIN £169.67 £199.37

Y705 GEAR 5TH £99.73 £117.18

Y706 GEAR 2TH £69.23 £81.34

Y707 GEAR 3TH £89.78 £105.49

Y708 GEAR 4TH £62.65 £73.62

Y709 WASHER £3.48 £4.09

Y710 CIRCLIP £1.60 £1.88

Y711 BEARING £30.94 £36.35

Y712 BEARING £29.45 £34.60

Y713 PLATE COVER £186.58 £219.23

Y714 SCREW PAN HEAD £0.61 £0.71

Y715 DRIVE AXLE ASSY £154.64 £181.71

Y716 GEAR 5TH £103.54 £121.66

Y717 GEAR 2TH £107.07 £125.81

Y718 GEAR 3TH £69.28 £81.41

Y720 CIRCLIP £3.26 £3.83

Y721 GEAR 4TH £95.31 £111.98

Y722 GEAR 1TH £72.27 £84.91

Y723 WASHER PLATE £3.26 £3.83

Y724 CIRCLIP £2.49 £2.92

Y725 WASHER PLATE £7.18 £8.44

Y726 BEARING £21.55 £25.32

Y727 OIL SEAL £7.68 £9.02

Y728 BEARING £41.88 £49.21

Y729 SPROCKET DRIVE £49.84 £58.56

Y730 HOLDER SPROCKET £2.93 £3.44

Y731 SHIFT CAM ASSY £129.23 £151.84

Y732 SEGMENT £57.46 £67.52

Y733 PIN DOWEL £1.05 £1.23

Y734 SCREW £0.00 £0.00

Y735 FORK SHIFT 1 £46.41 £54.53



Y736 FORK SHIFT 2 £44.59 £52.39

Y737 FORK SHIFT 3 £46.41 £54.53

Y738 BAR SHIFT FORK GUIDE £6.91 £8.11

Y739 BAR SHIFT FORK GUIDE £8.23 £9.67

Y740 STOPPER LEVER ASSY £17.18 £20.19

Y741 SPRING £6.24 £7.34

Y742 SCREW £0.77 £0.91

Y743 OIL SEAL £8.01 £9.41

Y744 SPRING £2.54 £2.99

Y745 CLIP £1.49 £1.75

Y746 SHIFT SHAFT ASSY £109.89 £129.12

Y747 PIN DOWEL £1.71 £2.01

Y748 ROTOR ASSY £451.50 £530.52

Y749 STATOR ASSY £463.22 £544.28

Y750 TRIGGER £62.16 £73.03

Y751 BOLT HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD £2.49 £2.92

Y753 STARTER £615.82 £723.58

Y754 STARTER COMPONENT £18.84 £22.14

Y755 O-RING £4.25 £5.00

Y756 SCREW ASSY £18.56 £21.81

Y757 O-RING £5.41 £6.36

Y758 ELECTRIC WIRE £39.89 £46.87

Y759 SCREW £0.66 £0.78

Y760 WASHER £0.66 £0.78

Y761 BOLT FLANGE £0.83 £0.97

Y762 CDI BOX 125 4TPS 8 CONECTORS £335.86 £394.64

Y763 CDI BOX ENGINE 4T 6 POLES £412.26 £484.41

Y764 ROTOR ASSY £428.35 £503.32

Y765 STATOR ASSY £375.37 £441.06

Y766 PRIMARY DRIVEN GEAR COMP £262.16 £308.04

Y767 GEAR PRIMARY DRIVE £57.13 £67.13

Y768 SPRING PRESSION £3.20 £3.77

Y769 REGULATOR 125 £42.80 £50.29

Y770 SUPPORT REGULATOR 125 £42.80 £50.29

Y771 SUPPORT REGULATOR 125 £42.80 £50.29

Y772 COIL HT 125 £67.96 £79.85

Y773 KIT HEAD GASKET ENGINE AM6 E1 E2 £12.43 £14.61

Y774 KIT GASKET ENGINE AM5/6 E0 £21.47 £25.23

Y775 KIT HEAD GASKET ENGINE AM5/6 E0 £11.60 £13.63

Y776 CDI MAGNETO ASSY £382.99 £450.02

Y777 OIL PUMP MIKUNI £144.98 £170.35

Y778 HEAD CYLINDER £700.24 £822.78

Y781 CIRCLIP £1.38 £1.62

Y782 SCREW HEXAGON £0.44 £0.52

Y783 GASKET £1.11 £1.30

Y784 COVER CYLINDER HEAD SIDE £86.19 £101.27

Y785 ABSORBER £1.60 £1.88

Y786 O RING £10.33 £12.14

Y787 BOLT FLANGE £1.33 £1.56

Y788 COVER CYLINDER HEAD £30.55 £35.90

Y789 O RING £3.26 £3.83

Y791 WASHER PLATE £0.83 £0.97

Y792 GASKET CYLINDER HEAD 1 £15.14 £17.79

Y794 BOLT £1.22 £1.43

Y795 CYLINDER £673.72 £791.62

Y796 GASKET CYLINDER £1.05 £1.23



Y797 O-RING £1.60 £1.88

Y798 CRANKSHAFT ASSY £777.59 £913.67

Y800 PIN CRANK £39.45 £46.35

Y801 ROD CONNECTING £114.70 £134.77

Y803 BEARING £99.23 £116.59

Y804 BALANCER ASSY £262.05 £307.91

Y805 WEIGHT 1 £91.33 £107.31

Y806 WEIGHT 1 £63.21 £74.27

Y807 PLATE ABSORBER £4.75 £5.58

Y808 WASHER CONICAL SPRING £2.43 £2.86

Y809 SPRING COMPRESSION £1.11 £1.30

Y810 PIN DOWEL £1.38 £1.62

Y811 PISTON STD £70.17 £82.45

Y812 PIN PISTON £8.12 £9.54

Y813 CIRCLIP £2.71 £3.18

Y814 PISTON RING SET STD £118.90 £139.71

Y815 BEARING £10.50 £12.33

Y817 PIN DOWEL £4.48 £5.26

Y818 NUT FLANGE £1.49 £1.75

Y819 VALVE INTAKE £34.92 £41.03

Y820 VALVE EXHAUST £37.51 £44.08

Y821 SEAL VALVE SYSTEM £4.81 £5.65

Y822 SEAT VALVE SPRING £1.60 £1.88

Y823 SPRING VALVE INNER £17.79 £20.90

Y824 COTTER VALVE £1.38 £1.62

Y825 RETAINER VALVE SPRING £11.77 £13.83

Y826 ARM VALVE ROCKET £16.41 £19.28

Y827 SHAFT ROCKET £10.44 £12.27

Y828 SCREW VALVE ADJUSTING £2.82 £3.31

Y829 CAMSHAFT ASSY £173.43 £203.78

Y830 BEARING £12.76 £15.00

Y831 O-RING £0.72 £0.84

Y832 COLLAR £5.86 £6.88

Y833 BEARING £15.08 £17.72

Y834 PLATE £1.60 £1.88

Y835 BEARING £5.86 £6.88

Y836 SPROCKET CAM CHAIN £49.23 £57.84

Y837 WASCHER 853 £3.26 £3.83

Y838 BOLT £2.49 £2.92

Y839 CHAIN £138.51 £162.75

Y840 GUIDE STOPPER 1 £31.82 £37.39

Y841 GUIDE STOPPER 2 £58.34 £68.55

Y842 COLLAR £1.22 £1.43

Y843 BOLT FLG £1.05 £1.23

Y844 TENSIONER ASSY CAM CHAIN £121.55 £142.82

Y845 GASKET TENSIONER CASE £0.83 £0.97

Y846 BOLT FLG £0.66 £0.78

Y848 OIL PUMP ASSY £135.14 £158.79

Y849 GEAR PUMP DRIVE £3.26 £3.83

Y851 WASHER PLATE £2.82 £3.31

Y852 WASHER CONICAL £2.82 £3.31

Y853 GASKET PUMP COVER £1.33 £1.56

Y854 SCREW FLAT FILLISTER £1.33 £1.56

Y856 GASKET 3JD1 £0.72 £0.84

Y857 STRAINER OIL £25.30 £29.73

Y858 GEAR POMPE DRIVE £13.98 £16.42



Y859 FILTER ROTARY £5.41 £6.36

Y860 GEAR POMPE DRIVE £3.65 £4.28

Y861 PIPE 2 £65.08 £76.47

Y862 GASKET £7.46 £8.76

Y863 BOLT £0.72 £0.84

Y864 CRANKCASE 1 £775.38 £911.07

Y865 CRANKCASE 2 £342.55 £402.50

Y866 PIPE BREATHER 2 £0.83 £0.97

Y867 PIPE BREATHER 1 £3.65 £4.28

Y868 CLIP £1.22 £1.43

Y869 CLIP £3.65 £4.28

Y870 PIN DOWEL £3.26 £3.83

Y871 BOLT M6 £1.33 £1.56

Y872 BOLT M6 £1.33 £1.56

Y873 BOLT M6 £1.33 £1.56

Y874 HOLDER CLUTCH CABLE £4.92 £5.78

Y875 COVER CRANKCASE 1 £164.31 £193.07

Y876 GASKET COVER CRANKCASE 1 £12.27 £14.41

Y877 O RING £2.32 £2.73

Y878 BOLT £1.33 £1.56

Y879 BOLT £1.77 £2.08

Y880 PLUG STRAIGHT SCR £12.27 £14.41

Y881 O RING £1.33 £1.56

Y882 PLUG STRAIGHT SCREW £13.76 £16.16

Y883 O RING £3.65 £4.28

Y884 PLATE £1.33 £1.56

Y885 SCREW PAN HEAD £0.72 £0.84

Y886 COVER CHAIN CASE £20.11 £23.63

Y887 SCREW BIND £0.28 £0.32

Y888 RIGHT COVER CRANKCASE £258.57 £303.82

Y889 GASKET RIGHT COVER CRANKCASE £19.28 £22.66

Y890 OIL SEAL £10.22 £12.01

Y892 GEAR KICK £24.03 £28.24

Y893 PLUG OIL LEVEL £4.59 £5.39

Y894 CLIP £1.49 £1.75

Y895 WHASHER PLATE £0.83 £0.97

Y896 SPRING TORSION £2.21 £2.60

Y897 SPACER £1.05 £1.23

Y898 GEAR KICK IDLE £39.56 £46.48

Y899 WASHER PLATE £3.26 £3.83

Y901 KICK CRANK ASSY £48.23 £56.67

Y902 COVER KICK LEVER £5.30 £6.23

Y903 NUT £7.85 £9.22

Y904 OIL SEAL £1.05 £1.23

Y905 GEAR IDLER £18.79 £22.07

Y906 SHAFT £5.86 £6.88

Y907 SHAFT £3.65 £4.28

Y908 SCREW PAN HEADF £1.33 £1.56

Y909 GEAR IDLER 2 £102.49 £120.42

Y910 WASHER PLAIN £1.05 £1.23

Y911 STATER CLUTCH OUTER ASSY £109.95 £129.19

Y912 GEAR PRIMARY DRIVE £75.69 £88.94

Y914 WASHER PLATE £4.48 £5.26

Y915 AXLE MAIN £40.61 £47.72

Y916 CLUTCH BASKET ASSY £325.64 £382.63

Y917 PLATE THRUST £6.24 £7.34



Y918 CLUTCH HUB £36.24 £42.59

Y919 PLATE FRICTION £24.86 £29.21

Y920 PLATE CLUCTCH £5.58 £6.56

Y921 PLATE PRESSURE £26.91 £31.62

Y922 SPRING CLUTCH £3.54 £4.15

Y923 SPRING CLUTCH £2.04 £2.40

Y924 PUCH LEVER COMP £29.01 £34.08

Y925 WASHER £0.72 £0.84

Y926 NUT £0.17 £0.19

Y927 PLATE THRUST £2.21 £2.60

Y930 BALL £0.28 £0.32

Y931 ROD PUSH £16.08 £18.89

Y932 PUSH LEVER £22.71 £26.68

Y933 SPRING TORSION £1.66 £1.95

Y934 OIL SEAL £3.65 £4.28

Y935 CIRCLIP £0.72 £0.84

Y936 GEAR 5TH £133.87 £157.30

Y937 GEAR 2TH £24.20 £28.43

Y938 GEAR 3TH £26.24 £30.84

Y939 GEAR 4TH £28.79 £33.82

Y942 BEARING £36.19 £42.52

Y943 BEARING £11.44 £13.44

Y944 PLATE COVER £1.37 £1.60

Y945 SCREW PAN HEAD £1.33 £1.56

Y946 DRIVE AXLE ASSY £920.85 £1,082.00

Y947 GEAR 5TH £128.01 £150.42

Y948 GEAR 2TH £28.01 £32.91

Y949 GEAR 3TH £25.69 £30.19

Y950 BOLT FLANGE £0.72 £0.84

Y951 SHIFT CAM ASSY £88.73 £104.26

Y952 GEAR 4TH £36.69 £43.11

Y953 GEAR 1TH £31.93 £37.52

Y954 WASHER PLATE £3.92 £4.61

Y955 CIRCLIP £2.82 £3.31

Y957 BEARING £14.25 £16.75

Y958 OIL SEAL £3.65 £4.28

Y960 HOLDER SPROCKET £1.05 £1.23

Y961 SEGMENT £68.34 £80.30

Y962 PIN DOWEL £2.27 £2.66

Y963 SCREW £1.33 £1.56

Y964 FORK SHIFT 1 £17.90 £21.03

Y965 FORK SHIFT 2 £17.79 £20.90

Y966 FORK SHIFT 3 £17.79 £20.90

Y967 BAR SHIFT FORK GUIDE £3.65 £4.28

Y968 BAR SHIFT FORK GUIDE £8.23 £9.67

Y969 ADMISSION PIPE EU3 £79.67 £93.61

Y970 O-RING £1.66 £1.95

Y971 SCREW £2.93 £3.44

Y972 HOSE CLAMP ASSY £8.90 £10.45

Y973 CARBURETOR 125 EU3 £403.16 £473.71

Y974 NEEDLE SET EU3 £54.86 £64.46

Y975 KIT SCREW REGUL GAS CARBU 125 4T EU3 £29.72 £34.93

Y976 GASKET £4.09 £4.80

Y977 STARTER SET £47.35 £55.64

Y978 IDLE JET 15 £27.63 £32.46

Y979 JET MAIN 95 £19.34 £22.72



Y980 NEEDLE VALVE SET EU3 £97.18 £114.19

Y981 RECALENTAMIENTO £42.80 £50.29

Y982 BOLT HEX . £3.81 £4.48

Y983 BOLT  . £1.33 £1.56

Y984 STARTING MOTOR ASSY £455.87 £535.64

Y985 BRUCH SET £39.95 £46.94

Y986 O RING £5.19 £6.10

Y987 BOLT £28.23 £33.17

Y988 O RING £6.41 £7.53

Y989 ELECTRIC WIRE ASSY £37.24 £43.76

Y990 SCREW £1.11 £1.30

Y991 SCREW £1.33 £1.56

Y992 REGULATOR £68.51 £80.50

Y993 STARTER RELAY ASSY £57.90 £68.03

Y994 IGNITION COIL ASSY £230.67 £271.04

Y995 PLUG CAP ASSY £23.76 £27.92

Y996 CDI UNIT ASSY £722.56 £849.01

Y997 HEATER £8.40 £9.87

Y998 SUPPORT RELAY £8.40 £9.87

Y999 OIL PUMP COVER £8.40 £9.87


